NOTICE!!

These documents have been scanned!

Do not place un-scanned documents beneath this notice!

Do not remove this notice from this file!

GPO Jacket No. 560-102
Print Order 61540

Rise Business Services, LLC
Job=AZ15 6/5/2019

Box Number= AZ15114
000 OO0 R At

Claim Begin-End: AMC366091-AMC366104

1 Initial Receipt
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NOTICE!!

These documents have been scanned!

Do not place un-scanned documents beneath this notice!

Do not remove this notice from this file!

GPO Jacket No. 560-102
Print Order 61540
Rise Business Services, LLC
Job=AZ15 6/5/2019

Box Number= AZ15114

00 OO0 T 0
Claim Begin-End: AMC366091-AMC366104

2 Correspondence
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NOTICE!!

These documents have been scanned!

Do not place un-scanned documents beneath this notice!

Do not remove this notice from this file!

GPO Jacket No. 560-102
Print Order 61540
Rise Business Services, LL.C
Job=AZ15 6/5/2019

AR
Box Number= AZ15114

e

Claim Begin-End: AMC366091-AMC366104

3 Transfers
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NOTICE!!

These documents have been scanned!

Do not place un-scanned documents beneath this notice!

Do not remove this notice from this file!

GPO Jacket No. 560-102
Print Order 61540
Rise Business Services, LL.C
Job=AZ15 6/5/2019

00 OO0
Box Number= AZ15114

Claim Begin-End: AMC366091-AMC366104

4 Annual Filings
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2189495

3,98 13
i -336- - Offic
Land Services LLC R 198
-, 1. ;; . ™ , 1831 W I_a Tanya PI 720-212-7583 Cell
, ‘ \ Tucson, AZ 85737 gordon@peakelandservices. c%rg) 7 5 5

26787 - 373765 3193278

265929  37R0i%2 377980
August 6, 2018 - ) :/
26775 3‘8()‘755 --377;'9\‘76
Bureau of Land Management =
Arizona State Office ’,3 (.)'705 5 Z: 7"{@ 0 7 (:> : ?b 8 0)333
One North Central Avenue, Suite 800 \ 71 = K -
) . . 2
Phoenix, Arizona 85004-4427 j 9 L{gq %% l{ . ‘;"[2
VIA: USPS Priority Mail 265920 371404 } \1 0 -5
(o] 1
20432 783592 2 437330)
RE: 467 Various Claims — 2019 Maintenance Feesqq 2 7q 1_{ 20 W Z g 0 “-(}(o
2,5 095 g i Ek
30 ) 37953 27911()8
Dear Sir or Madam, 20A7 "/ ,
Enclosed is check #1375 in amount of $72,385.00 (467 claims x $155/c1(um = $72,385) for
claim year 2019. YBEIE 277390 775 1A
This letter is evidence of the owner, Metamin Enterprises US Inc.’s, intention to hold such 2074 C)q s
claims listed on the attached Exhibits A through the assessment year ending on September 1,
2019.

ZCYTIS A 375968 279304
37399 371047 366988

Please return receipts and date stamped copies to me at the above address. If you have any
questions concerning this filing please call me at the numbers listed above.

26091

3756l 39650 37344 |

Sincerely, 375’956 g’ [Jq v( G)q g K 3 ‘ \ ‘

; /) 2%500 A 2(0%9,‘?0 416396

ekl /’f&l/[l 265295 8 Al

e e 26445
Gordon Peake, Agent for : Yy
Metamin Enterpriies U(é Inc. %7 ' L(L{‘/’

Ny
g
< 7

NO.OFCLAIMS 7
AMOUNT 7 723X5,
RECEIPT NO. 5 3010
INIT. ik

% BLM- ASO‘*



METAMIN ENTERPRISES US INC

2018 - 2019 Claim Maintenance - Arizona

BLM CLAIM #

AMC379000/'l
AMC379001

AMC368813 <~
AMC368815 <—
AMC381885 <—
AMC366736 <—
AMC379294 ]
AMC379295
AMC379296 _J
AMC377880 —7

AMC377881

AMC377882 _
AMC377884 &—
AMC377886 &—
AMC377888 <
AMC377890 <=
AMC377892 <=
AMC377894 s
AMC377907 =
AMC377908
AMC377909
AMC377910
AMC377911
AMC377912 |
AMC377913
AMC377916 -}
AMC377917 _|
AMC377950 ]
AMC377951
AMC377952
AMC377953
AMC377954
AMC377955 _

CLAIM NAME

DG 3
DG 4

G
KANAB EAST 1
RUN #1
SM 1
AB 52
AB 53
AB 55
AB 68

AB 70

AB 72
AB 74
AB 76
AB 78
AB 80
AB 82
AB 84
AC 75
AC 77
AC 79
AC 81
AC 83
AC 85
AC 87
AC 93
AC 95
AE 72
AE 74
AE 75
AE 76
AE 77
AE 78

COUNTY

COCONINO
COCONINO
COCONINO
COCONINO
COCONINO
COCONINO

MOHAVE CO.
MOHAVE CO.
MOHAVE CO.
MOHAVE CO.

MOHAVE CO.

MOHAVE CO.
MOHAVE CO.
MOHAVE CO.
MOHAVE CO.
MOHAVE CO.
MOHAVE CO.
MOHAVE CO.
MOHAVE CO.
MOHAVE CO.
MOHAVE CO.
MOHAVE CO.
MOHAVE CO.
MOHAVE CO.
MOHAVE CO.
MOHAVE CO.
MOHAVE CO.
MOHAVE CO.
MOHAVE CO.
MOHAVE CO.
MOHAVE CO.
MOHAVE CO.
MOHAVE CO.

EXHIBIT A

CO REF

3424813
3424814

3360079

3360078

3433423

33334293

2007014322
2007014323
2007014324
2007010680

2007010681

2007010682
2007010684
2007010686
2007010688
2007010690
2007010692
2007010694
2007010707
2007010708
2007010709
2007010710
2007010711
2007010712
2007010713
2007010716
2007010717
2007010604
2007010605
2007010606
2007010607
2007010608
2007010609

Page 1

= I L
r i

RECEIVE

s T
FEFICE

my s -1 P 3 o

SEC-TWP-RANGE

S13-T39N-R3W S24-T39N-R3W
S13-T39N-R3W

S11-T38N-R3W
S16,21-T38N-R3W
S13-T41N-R2wW
S5-T39N-R2W
S22-T35N-R5W S15-T35N-R5W
S23-T35N-R5W
S23-T35N-R5W
S23-T35N-R5W S14-T35N-R5W
S23-T35N-R5W S14-T35N-R5W S13-T35N-
R5W S24-T35N-R5W
S24-T35N-R5W S13-T35N-R5W
S24-T35N-R5W S13-T35N-R5W
S24-T35N-R5W S13-T35N-R5W
S24-T35N-R5W S13-T35N-R5W
S24-T35N-R5W S13-T35N-R5W
S24-T35N-R5W S13-T35N-R5W
S24-T35N-R5W S13-T35N-R5W
S13-T35N-R5W
S13-T35N-R5W
S13-T35N-R5W
S13-T35N-R5W
S13-T35N-R5W
S13-T35N-R5W
S13-T35N-R5W S18-T35N-R4W
S18-T35N-R4W
S18-T35N-R4W
S12-T35N-R5W
S12-T35N-R5W
S12-T35N-R5W
S12-T35N-R5W
S12-T35N-R5W
S12-T35N-R5W

PHOEMIY,

\ TLTCDATE

11/15/2006
11/15/2006

12/5/2005
10/7/2005
1/18/2007
5/27/2005
12/14/2006
12/14/2006
12/14/2006
12/13/2006

12/13/2006

12/13/2006
12/13/2006
12/13/2006
12/13/2006
12/13/2006
12/13/2006
12/13/2006
11/21/2006
11/21/2006
11/21/2006
11/21/2006
11/21/2006
11/21/2006
11/21/2006
11/21/2006
12/14/2006
11/10/2006
11/10/2006
11/10/2006
11/10/2006
11/10/2006
11/10/2006

Final Arizona Claims 2018



BLM CLAIM #

AMC378256 |
AMG378257
AMC378258
AMC378259
AMC378260
AMC377948
AMC377949
AMC378263 <7
AMC378264 _/
AMC377228 77
AMC377229
AMC377230
AMC378269 .7
AMC378270
AMC377969 <
AMC378274 ~
AMC378275
AMC378276
AMC377970 —

AMC377971 _J

AMC377231
AMC377232.
AMC377977 <—
AMC377233 &—
AMC377978 ~7
AMC377979
AMC377980
AMC380740 <—
AMC378287 —]
AMC378288
AMC378289 J
AMC378290
AMC377983 ~7
AMC377984
AMC377985 g
AMC377986
AMC378293 j
AMC378294
AMC378313 &—
AMC377994 ¢£—
AMC377996 <—
AMC377989 <

CLAIM NAME

AF 33
AF 34
AF 35
AF 36
AF 37
AF 55
AF 57
.AG 38
AG 40
AH 14
AH 16
AH 18
AH 37
AH 38
AH 4
AH 44
AH 45
AH 46
AH®6

AHB

Al 13
Al 15
Al 16
Al 17
Al 18
Al 19
Al 21
Al 23
Al 41
Al 42
Al 43
Al 44
Al 63
Al 64
Al 65
Al 66
Al 92
Al94
AJ 104
AJ 15
AJ 17
AJ2

COUNTY

MOHAVE CO.
MOHAVE CO.
MOHAVE CO.
MOHAVE CO.
MOHAVE CO.
MOHAVE CO.
MOHAVE CO.
MOHAVE CO.
MOHAVE CO.
MOHAVE CO.
MOHAVE CO.
MOHAVE CO.
MOHAVE CO.
MOHAVE CO.
MOHAVE CO.
MOHAVE CO.
MOHAVE CO.
MOHAVE CO.
MOHAVE CO.

MOHAVE CO.

MOHAVE CO.
MOHAVE CO.
MOHAVE CO.
MOHAVE CO.
MOHAVE CO.
MOHAVE CO.
MOHAVE CO.
MOHAVE CO.
MOHAVE CO.
MOHAVE CO.
MOHAVE CO.
MOHAVE CO.
MOHAVE CO.
MOHAVE CO.
MOHAVE CO.
MOHAVE CO.
MOHAVE CO.
MOHAVE CO.
MOHAVE CO.
MOHAVE CO.
MOHAVE CO.
MOHAVE CO.

CO REF

2007011799
2007011800
2007011801
2007011802
2007011803
2007010602
2007010603
2007011769
2007011770
2007004029
2007004030
2007004031
2007011775
2007011776
2007010647
2007011780
2007011781
2007011782
2007010648

2007010649

2007004032
2007004033
2007010655
2007004034
2007010656
2007010657
2007010658
2007023943
2007011793
2007011794
2007011795
2007011796
2007010624
2007010625
2007010626
2007010627
2007011750
2007011751
2007011765
2007010661
2007010663
2007010638

Page2

SEC-TWP-RANGE

S9-T35N-R5W
S4-T35N-R5W
S3-T35N-R5W
$3-T35N-R5W
S$3-T35N-R5W
S$11-T35N-R5W S2-T35N-R5W
S11-T35N-R5W S2-T35N-R5W
S3-T35N-R5W
S3-T35N-R5W
S$32-T36N-R5W
S$32-T36N-R5W
S32-T36N-R5W
S$34-T36N-R5W
S$34-T36N-R5W
S$32-T36N-R5W
S34-T36N-R5W
- S34-T36N-R5W
S34-T36N-R5W
832-T36N-R5W

5$32-T36N-R5W

.- 832-T36N-R5W
832-T36N-R5W
$32-T36N-R5W S29-T36N-R5W
S$32-T36N-R5W
S$32-T36N-R5W S29-T36N-R5W

S$33-T36N-R5W -
$33-T36N-R5W
$833-T36N-R5W
S34-T36N-R5W
S$34-T36N-R5W S27-T36N-R5W
S34-T36N-R5W
S$34-T36N-R5W
S$35-T36N-R5W
S$35-T36N-R5W S26-T36N-R5W
S35-T36N-R5W
S$35-T36N-R5W S26-T36N-R5W
S31-T36N-R4W
S30-T36N-R4W
S30-T36N-R4W
$29-T36N-R5W
S$29-T36N-R5W
S29-T36N-R5W

LOC DATE

2/3/2007
RZAIEQU7E D

11/11/2006

11/19/2006
11/19/2006
11/19/2006
11/19/2006

2/4/2007
11/19/2006

2/4/2007
11/18/2006
11/18/2006
11/19/2006

11/19/2006

11/18/2006
11/18/2006
11/18/2006
11/18/2006
11/18/2006
11/18/2006
11/18/2006
2/27/2007

2/4/2007
11/18/2006
11/13/2006
11/13/2006
11/13/2006
11/13/2006
11/13/2006
11/13/2006

2/2/2007

2/2/2007
11/17/2006
11/11/2006
11/11/2006
11/11/2006

RIM 120067 prpyor
i 1/3008

118 A6 o> 3 0M

HERR VN 08

PHOEHIZ BRI 701 A

Final Arizona Claims 2018



BLM CLAIM #

AMC377999 7
AMC378000 _J
AMC377990
AMC377991
AMC378001
AMC378003
AMC378004
AMC378005
AMC378006
AMC378009 <&—
AMC378318 <—
AMC378010 <~
AMC378319
AMC378320
AMC378011 €&~
AMC368707 <—
AMC373765 |
AMC373766 ~
AMC379334
AMC379335
AMC379357 —
AMC379358
AMC379359
AMC379360
AMC378204
AMC378205
AMC380749
AMC380750
AMC378209 &—
AMC378211 &
AMC378215 &
AMC378217 £—
AMC378223 <
AMC378225 €—
AMC380764
AMC380765
AMC380752 <—
AMC380754 €&
AMC379921 —7
AMC379922
AMC379923 |

CLAIM NAME

AJ 22
Ad 24
Ad4

AJ6

AJ 65
AJ 67
AJ 68
Ad 69
AJ70
AK 1

AK 29
AK3

AK 31
AK 33
AK S5

AM 28
AT 1

AT 2

BC 119
BC 120
BE 107
BE 108
BE 109
BE 110
BE 44
BE 46
BE 48
BE 50
BF 24
BF 26
BF 34
BF 36
BF 42
BF 44
BF 47
BF 49
BF 7

BF 9

BG 101
BG 103
BG 105

COUNTY

MOHAVE CO.
MOHAVE CO.
MOHAVE CO.
MOHAVE CO.
MOHAVE CO.
MOHAVE CO.
MOHAVE CO.
MOHAVE CO.
MOHAVE CO.
MOHAVE CO.
MOHAVE CO.
MOHAVE CO.
MOHAVE CO.
MOHAVE CO.
MOHAVE CO.
MOHAVE CO.
MOHAVE CO.
MOHAVE CO.
MOHAVE CO.
MOHAVE CO.
MOHAVE CO.
MOHAVE CO.
MOHAVE CO.
MOHAVE CO.
MOHAVE CO.
MOHAVE CO.
MOHAVE CO.
MOHAVE CO.
MOHAVE CO.
MOHAVE CO.
MOHAVE CO.
MOHAVE CO.
MOHAVE CO.
MOHAVE CO.
" MOHAVE CO.
MOHAVE CO.
MOHAVE CO.
MOHAVE CO.
MOHAVE CO.
MOHAVE CO.
MOHAVE CO.

CO REF

2007010666
2007010667
2007010639
2007010640
2007010630
2007010632
2007010633
2007010634
2007010635
2007010641
2007011747
2007010642
2007011748
2007011749
2007010643
2006006859
2006093196
2006093197
2007014276
2007014277
2007014299
2007014300
2007014301
2007014302
2007011113
2007011114
2007023862
2007023863
2007011118
2007011120
2007011124
2007011126
2007011132
2007011134
2007023865
2007023866
2007023995
2007023997
2007019733
2007019734
2007019735

Page 3

SEC-TWP-RANGE

S28-T36N-R5W
$28-T36N-R5W
$29-T36N-R5W
$29-T36N-R5W
S526-T36N-R5W
$26-T36N-R5W
$26-T36N-R5W
$26-T36N-R5W
526-T36N-R5W
S$29-T36N-R5W S30-T36N-R5W
$28-T36N-R5W
$29-T36N-R5W
528-T36N-R5W
528-T36N-R5W
S$29-T36N-R5W
S7-T36N-R5W
S5-T35N-R6W
S8-T35N-R6W
S20-T38N-R4AW S29-T38N-R4W
S20-T38N-R4W
S18-T38N-R4W
S$18-T38N-R4W
S17-T38N-R4W S18-T38N-R4W
S$17-T38N-R4W S18-T38N-R4W
S§15-T38N-R5W
S$15-T38N-R5W
S$15-T38N-R5W
S$15-T38N-R5W
$16-T38N-R5W S9-T38N-R5W
S$16-T38N-R5W S9-T38N-R5W
S16-T38N-R5W S9-T38N-R5W
S$16-T38N-R5W S9-T38N-R5W

S$15-T38N-R5W S10-T38N-R5W.

S$15-T38N-R5W S10-T38N-R5W
S$15-T38N-R5W
S15-T38N-R5W
517-T38N-R5W
S17-T38N-R5W

S7-T38N-R4W
S7-T38N-R4W
S7-T38N-R4W

11/17]2006

LOC DATE

11/7/2006
11/7/2006

111 1/200&})[: CEIV
1 1‘*"&’2006" ) rL~ \E{J} T

AfEds -1 P 3 0u

11/17/2006
T/FHQERNI X, ARIZCHA
2/1/2007
2/1/2007
2/1/2007
2/1/2007
2/1/2007
2/1/2007
11/4/2005
8/17/2006
8/17/2006
11/29/2006
11/29/2006
12/1/2006
12/1/2006
12/1/2006
12/1/2006
11/14/2006
11/14/2006
2/17/2007
2/17/2007
11/16/2006
11/16/2006
11/16/2006
11/16/2006
11/16/2006
11/16/2006
2/17/2007
2/17/2007
2/18/2007
2/18/2007
12/5/2006
12/5/2006
12/5/2006

Final Arizona Claims 2018



BLM CLAIM #

AMC381717 <—
AMC380769 &—
AMC381719 <&—
AMC378232 <—

AMC378234
AMC378235
AMC378236
AMC378237

AMC378228 &

AMC378240
AMC378241

AMC378229 <~

L

AMC379914 -

AMC378246
AMC378248
AMC380767

AMC379915
AMC379916
AMC379917

AMC380783 <—
AMC380785 &—

AMC375958
AMC375959

AMC379573 &=
AMC379683 <
AMC379685 &

AMC379687
AMC379688

AMC379569 <—
AMC379571 &—

AMC374082
AMC374083

AMC378369 &Z—
AMC378371 &
AMC378373 w&—

AMC378399
AMC378400

AMC378403 ]

AMC378404
AMC378405
AMC378406

CLAIM NAME

BG 109
BG 11
BG 111
BG 23
BG 25
BG 26
BG 27
BG 28
BG3
BG 41
BG 43
BG5
BG 60
BG 62
BG9
BG 93
BG 94
BG 95
BG 96
BH 31
BH 33
BHT 1
BHT 2
BRC 11
BRC 15
BRC 17
BRC 19
BRC 20
BRC7
BRC9
BTR 1
BTR 2
BURN 11
BURN 13
BURN 15
BURN 41
BURN 42
BURN 45
BURN 46
BURN 47
BURN 48

COUNTY

MOHAVE CO.

MOHAVE CO.

MOHAVE CO.

MOHAVE CO.
MOHAVE CO.

MOHAVE CO.
MOHAVE CO.

MOHAVE CO.
MOHAVE CO.
MOHAVE CO.
MOHAVE CO.
MOHAVE CO.

MOHAVE CO.-

MOHAVE CO.
MOHAVE CO.
MOHAVE CO.
MOHAVE CO.
MOHAVE CO.
MOHAVE CO.
MOHAVE CO.
MOHAVE CO.
MOHAVE CO.
MOHAVE CO.
MOHAVE CO.
MOHAVE CO.

- MOHAVE CO.

MOHAVE CO.
MOHAVE CO.
MOHAVE CO.
MOHAVE CO.
MOHAVE CO.
MOHAVE CO.
MOHAVE CO.
MOHAVE CO.
MOHAVE CO.
MOHAVE CO.
MOHAVE CO.
MOHAVE CO.
MOHAVE CO.
MOHAVE CO.
MOHAVE CO.

CO REF

2007032393
2007024005
2007032395
2007011138
2007011140
2007011141
2007011142
2007011143
2007011149
2007011146
2007011147
2007011150

- 2007011105

2007011107
2007024003
2007019726
2007019727
2007019728
2007019729
2007023923
2007023925
2006117857
2006117858
2007017236
2007018459
2007018461
2007018463
2007018464
2007017232
2007017234
2006092403
2006092404
2007009788
2007009790
2007009792
2007009818
2007009819
2007009822
2007009823
2007009824
2007009825

Page 4

SEC-TWP-RANGE .

S8-T38N-R4W
S8-T38N-R5W
S8-T38N-R4W
S9-T38N-R5W
S9-T38N-R5W
S9-T38N-R5W
S9-T38N-R5W
S9-T38N-R5W
S7-T38N-R5W S8-T38N-R5W
S10-T38N-R5W
S10-T38N-R5W
S8-T38N-R5W
S11-T38N-R5W
S11-T38N-R5W
S8-T38N-R5W
S7-T38N-R4W
S7-T38N-R4W
$7-T38N-R4W
S7-T38N-R4W
S9-T38N-R5W
S9-T38N-R5W
S4-T35N-R5W
S4-T35N-R5W
- $20-T39N-R3W
S29-T39N-R3W
S29-T39N-R3W
" $29-T39N-R3W
S30-T39N-R3W
S20-T39N-R3W
$20-T39N-R3W
S3-T38N-R4W
S3-T38N-R4W
S31-T39N-R3W
S31-T39N-R3W
$31-T39N-R3W
$31-T39N-R3W
S31-T39N-R3W
S31-T39N-R3W
$31-T39N-R3W
S31-T39N-R3W
S31-T39N-R3W

LOC DATE

'3/15/2007
2/18/2007
3/15/2007
11P7REdYED
RLM 1y A7R00e - MFEICL
11/17/2006
0181A06/2006 P 3 QU

11/17/2006

e HIEIR RIZONA

11/17/2006
11/17/2006
11/23/2006
11/23/2006
2/18/2007
12/6/2006
12/6/2006
12/5/2006
12/5/2006
3/1/2007
3/1/2007
11/4/2006
11/4/2006
1/25/2007
2/3/2007
2/3/2007
2/3/2007
2/3/2007
1/25/2007
1/25/2007
9/1/2006
9/1/2006
12/13/2006
12/13/2006
12/13/2006
12/13/2006
12/13/2006
12/13/2006
12/13/2006
12/13/2006
12/13/2006

Final Arizona Claims 2018



BLM CLAIM #

AMC378438 &—
AMC378441 )
AMC378442
AMC378443 _J
AMC381725
AMC381724
AMC379420
AMC379421
AMC379422
AMC379423
AMC379427 ~&—
AMC381727 & —
AMC379589
AMC379591 <—
AMC379601 &—
AMC379603 <=
AMC379443 £~
AMC379445 &—
AMC373362 £~
AMC379930 —;

. AMC379931 '
AMC379932 _/
AMC373363
AMC380816 <
AMC380818 £~
AMC380832 L.
AMC380834 <& --
AMC380838 4
AMC380840 «<—
AMC380849
AMC380848
AMC380862 ~;
AMC380863
AMC380870 £~
AMC380872 .£—
AMC380879 ~]
AMC380880
AMC380881
AMC380888 £~—
AMC380890 =~

AMC380891 //l

CLAIM NAME

BURN 80
BURN 83
BURN 84
BURN 85
CA 11
CA9
CDh 19
CD 20
CcD 21
cb22
CD28
CEN 10
CF 20
CF22
CG 45
CG 47
Cl28
C130
CcP1
CcP 10
CP 11
cP12
cP2
EA 33
EA 35
EB 18
EB 20
EB39
EB 41
ED 10
ED8
EE7
EE9
EG 10
EG 12
EH 11
EH 13
EH 15
EH 50
EH 52
El5

COUNTY

MOHAVE CO.
MOHAVE CO.
MOHAVE CO.
MOHAVE CO.
MOHAVE CO.
MOHAVE CO.
MOHAVE CO.
MOHAVE CO.
MOHAVE CO.
MOHAVE CO.
MOHAVE CO.
MOHAVE CO.
MOHAVE CO.
MOHAVE CO.
MOHAVE CO.
MOHAVE CO.
MOHAVE CO.
MOHAVE CO.
MOHAVE CO.
MOHAVE CO.
MOHAVE CO.
MOHAVE CO.
MOHAVE CO.
MOHAVE CO.
MOHAVE CO.
MOHAVE CO.
MOHAVE CO.
MOHAVE CO.
MOHAVE CO.
MOHAVE CO.
MOHAVE CO.
MOHAVE CO.
MOHAVE CO.
MOHAVE CO.
MOHAVE CO.
MOHAVE CO.
" MOHAVE CO.
MOHAVE CO.
MOHAVE CO.
MOHAVE CO.
MOHAVE CO.

CO REF

2007009857
2007009860
2007009861
2007009862
2007032406
2007032405
2007015274
2007015275
2007015276
2007015277
2007015292
2007032399
2007017208
2007017210
2007017194
2007017196
2007015260
2007015262
2006082025
2007019742
2007019743
2007019744
2006082026
2007024033
2007024035
2007024018
2007024020
2007024043
2007024045
2007024049
2007024048
2007024052
2007024053
2007023891
2007023893
2007023900

2007023901

2007023902
2007023877
2007023879
2007023906

Page 5

SEC-TWP-RANGE

S31-T39N-R3W
S$31-T39N-R3W
S31-T39N-R3W
S31-T39N-R3W
S21-T38N-R4W
S$20-T38N-R4W
$9-T38N-R4W
S$9-T38N-R4W
S9-T38N-R4W
59-T38N-R4W
S9-T38N-RaW

S$6-T38N-R3W S31-T39N-R3W

S$4-T38N-R4W
S4-T38N-R4W
S$34-T39N-R4W
534-T39N-R4W

528-T39N-R4W -

528-T39N-R4W
S15-T36N-R4W
S522-T36N-R4W
S$22-T36N-R4W
$22-T36N-R4W
S522-T36N-R4W

S$35-T37N-R6W S2-T36N-R6W

S35-T37N-R6W

S2-T36N-R6W S1-T36N-R6W
S2-T36N-R6W S1-T36N-R6W
S$36-T37N-R6W S35-T37N-R6W
S$36-T37N-R6W S35-T37N-Ré6W

S7-T36N-R5W
S7-T36N-R5W
S7-T36N-R5W
S7-T36N-R5W

S8-T36N-R5W S9-T36N-R5W
S8-T36N-R5W S9-T36N-R5W

§9-T36N-R5W
$9-T36N-RsW

$9-T36N-R5W S4-T36N-R5W
S$33-T37N-R5W S28-T37N-R5W

$28-T37N-R5W
S$9-T36N-R5W

LOC DATE

e

PLM AT2/1472006 (oE ot

12/14/2006

RULR Ak =R I

/12/.
3/12/2007

PHOEMb®AGRIZ 0N A

12/8/2006
12/8/2006
12/8/2006
12/8/2006
4/2/2007
12/4/2006
12/4/2006
12/2/2006
12/2/2006
11/26/2006
11/26/2006
6/30/2006
2/15/2007
2/15/2007
2/15/2007
6/30/2006
1/15/2007
1/15/2007
1/13/2007
1/13/2007
1/14/2007
1/14/2007
1/11/2007
1/11/2007
2/24/2007
2/24/2007
1/5/2007
1/5/2007
1/7/2007
1/7/2007
1/7/2007
1/6/2007
1/6/2007
1/1/2007

Final Arizona Claims 2018



BLM CLAIM #

AMC380892 &~
AMC380906 ==—
AMC380909 <
AMC380911 &—
AMC379939 _]
AMC379940
AMC380467 <
AMC380476
AMC380477
AMC380428
AMC380429
AMC380430
AMC380431
AMC380436 &=
AMC380438 <—
AMC380480
AMC380489 g
AMC380490
AMC381741 <—
AMC381743 &
AMC381749
AMC381750
AMC381751
AMC381752
AMC380513 £~
AMC380515 ¢

AMC380522

AMC380523
AMC380524
AMC380525 _/
AMC380529 "
AMC380530
AMC380531 J
AMC380532
AMC380535 &—
AMC380537 £&-
AMC381757 &
AMC381759 &—
AMC380450 2=
AMC380452 £—

CLAIM NAME

El7
EK 30
EK 39
EK 41

ER3
ER4
FA 42
FA 60
FA 62
FA77
FA 79
FA 81
FA 83
FA 88
FA 90
FB 41
FB 59
FB 61
FD 39
FO 41
FD 47
FD 48
FD 49
FD 50
FD 63
FD 65

FD 72

FD 73
FD 74
FD 75
FD79
FD 80
FD 81
FD 82
FD 85
FD 87
FE 33
FE 35
FE 90
FE 92

COUNTY

MOHAVE CO.
MOHAVE CO.
MOHAVE CO.
MOHAVE CO.
MOHAVE CO.
MOHAVE CO.
MOHAVE CO.
MOHAVE CO.
MOHAVE CO.
MOHAVE CO.
MOHAVE CO.
MOHAVE CO.
MOHAVE CO.
MOHAVE CO.
MOHAVE CO.
MOHAVE CO.
MOHAVE CO.
MOHAVE CO.
MOHAVE CO.
MOHAVE CO.
MOHAVE CO.
MOHAVE CO.
MOHAVE CO.
MOHAVE CO.
MOHAVE CO.
MOHAVE CO.

MOHAVE CO.

MOHAVE CO.
MOHAVE CO.
MOHAVE CO.
MOHAVE CO.
MOHAVE CO.
MOHAVE CO.
MOHAVE CO.
MOHAVE CO.
MOHAVE CO.
MOHAVE CO.
MOHAVE CO.
MOHAVE CO.
MOHAVE CO.

CO REF

2007023907
2007023985
2007023975
2007023977
2007019717
2007019718
2007022955
2007022964
2007022965
2007022916
2007022917
2007022918
2007022919
2007022924
2007022926
2007022968
2007022977
2007022978
2007032419
2007032421
2007032427
2007032428
2007032429
2007032430
2007023001
2007023003

2007023010

2007023011
2007023012
2007023013
2007023017
2007023018
2007023019
2007023020
2007023023
2007023025
2007032435
2007032437
2007022938
2007022940

Page 6

SEC-TWP-RANGE

S9-T36N-R5W
S$2-T36N-R5W
S§35-T37N-R5W §34-T37N-R5W

S35-T37N-R5W S34-T37N-RSW  T1 M A Go7adbdbe i FICH
2018 AY
1/2
PHOE N Sabgt ZOHA

S16-T36N-R4W
S16-T36N-R4W
S34-T38N-R6W
S27-T38N-R6W
. S27-T38N-R6W
$22-T38N-R6W S$21-T38N-R6W
S22-T38N-R6W S21-T38N-R6W
S22-T38N-R6W S21-T38N-R6W
$22-T38N-R6W S21-T38N-R6W
S22-T38N-R6W
S15-T38N-R6W S22-T38N-R6W
$34-T38N-R6W
S27-T38N-R6W
S27-T38N-R6W
$35-T38N-R6W
$35-T38N-R6W
$35-T38N-R6W
S35-T38N-R6W S36-T38N-R6W
$35-T38N-R6W
S35-T38N-R6W S36-T38N-R6W
$26-T38N-R6W
$26-T38N-R6W
S23-T38N-R6W S25-T38N-R6W S26-T38N-
R6W S24-T38N-R6W
$23-T38N-R6W
S23-T38N-R6W S24-T38N-R6W
S23-T38N-R6W
$23-T38N-R6W
S23-T38N-R6W S24-T38N-R6W
$23-T38N-R6W
S23-T38N-R6W S24-T38N-R6W
$23-T38N-R6W
S23-T38N-R6W
S1-T37N-R6W
S1-T37N-R6W S36-T38N-R6W
S13-T38N-R6W S24-T38N-R6W
$13-T38N-R6W

LOC DATE

1/1/2007
12/30/2006
R5AH2YdsD

2/17/2007

1/20/2007

1/21/2007
1/21/2007
1/21/2007
1/21/2007
1/21/2007
1/21/2007
1/19/2007
1/21/2007
1/21/2007
1/17/2007
1/17/2007
1/24/2007
1/24/2007
1/24/2007
1/24/2007
1/17/2007
1117/2007

1/17/2007

1/19/2007
1/19/2007
1/19/2007
1/19/2007
1/19/2007
1/18/2007
1/19/2007
1/19/2007
1/19/2007
1/15/2007
1/15/2007
1/19/2007
2/27/2007

Final Arizona Claims 2018
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BLM CLAIM #

AMC380457
AMC380458
AMC380462
AMC380463 .S
AMC380589
AMC380590
AMC380635
AMC380636
AMC380637
AMC381774
AMC381775_J
AMC381776
AMC380656 <&
AMC380659
AMC380660 )

AMC380569 -7
AMC380570

AMC380571 J
AMC380573 <
AMC380543
AMC380544

AMC380547 ’7

AMC380548
AMC380549
AMC380550
AMC380551
AMC380553
AMC372118
AMC372119 ")
AMC372120 J
AMC372121
AMC372149
AMC372150
AMC372151
AMC372112 7

AMC372113
AMC372114

CLAIM NAME

FF 80
FF 82
FG 79
FG 81
FH 23
FH 24
FK17
FK18
FK19
FT 30
FT 31
FT 32
GG 10
GG 13
GG 14

GG 28
GG 29

GG 30
GG 32
GG 43
GG 44

GG 47

GG 48 -
GG 49
GG 50
GG 51
GG 53
HAV 11
HAV 12
HAV 13
HAV 14
HAV 42
HAV 43
HAV 44
HAV 5
HAV 6
HAV 7

COUNTY

MOHAVE CO.
MOHAVE CO.
MOHAVE CO.
MOHAVE CO.
MOHAVE CO.
MOHAVE CO.
MOHAVE CO.
MOHAVE CO.
MOHAVE CO.
MOHAVE CO.
MOHAVE CO.
MOHAVE CO.
MOHAVE CO.
MOHAVE CO.
MOHAVE CO.

MOHAVE CO.
MOHAVE CO.

MOHAVE CO.
MOHAVE CO.
MOHAVE CO.
MOHAVE CO.

MOHAVE CO.

MOHAVE CO.
MOHAVE CO.
MOHAVE CO.
MOHAVE CO.
MOHAVE CO.
MOHAVE CO.
MOHAVE CO.
MOHAVE CO.
MOHAVE CO.
MOHAVE CO.
MOHAVE CO.
MOHAVE CO.
MOHAVE CO.
MOHAVE CO.
MOHAVE CO.

CO REF

2007022945
2007022946
2007022950
2007022951
2007023077
2007023078
2007023123
2007023124
2007023125
2007032390
2007032391
2007032392
2007023144
2007023147
2007023148

2007023057
2007023058

2007023059
2007023061
2007023031
2007023032

2007023035

2007023036
2007023037
2007023038
2007023039
2007023041
2006061789
2006061790
2006061791
2006061792
2006061820
2006061821
2006061822
2006061783
2006061784
2006061785

Page 7

SEC-TWP-RANGE

$24-T3a8N-R6W S19-T38N-R6W PY

S24-T3BN-REW S19-TIBN-REW om
S19-T38N-R5W Qv o
S19-T38N-R5W

s5.T37N-RSW Se-Ta7N-Rsw W NIB

—‘f

LOC DATE

YW&I&)O?V o
< 1718/2007
1182007, a1y

1ne/r>

12/18/2006
$5-T37N-R5W 12/1 agqg? oM I\
S9-T37N-R5W oH0E AUNTEES
SO-T37N-RSW S10-T37N-REW 1/8/2007
S4-T37N-RSW 1/8/2007
S16-T38N-RAW 3/15/2006
S16-T38N-R4W 3/15/2006
S16-T38N-R4W 3/15/2006
S20-T38N-RAW 1/22/2007
S21-T38N-R4W S28-T38N-RAW 1/22/2007
S21-T38N-Ra4W 1/22/2007
S21-T38N-R4W 1/23/2007
S21-T38N-R4W S28-T38N-R4W S27-T38N-

RAW S22-T38N-R4W 1/23/2007

S21-T38N-R4W S22-T38N-RAW 1/23/2007

$22-T38N-RaW 1/23/2007

S22-T38N-R4W S27-T38N-RAW 1/23/2007

$22-T38N-R4W 1/23/2007
S23-T38N-R4W S22-T38N-R4W S27-T38N-

RAW S26-T38N-R4W 1/23/2007
S23-T38N-R4W S22-T38N-R4W 1/23/2007
S23-T38N-R4W S26-T38N-R4W 1/24/2007

$23-T38N-R4W 1/24/2007
S23-T38N-R4W S26-T38N-R4W 1/24/2007
S23-T38N-R4W S26-T38N-R4W 1/24/2007

$33-T39N-R4W 5/1/2006

S33-T39N-RAW 5/1/2006

S33-T39N-R4W 5/1/2006

S33-T39N-R4W 5/1/2006

S33-T39N-R4W 5/2/2006

S33-T39N-R4W 5/2/2006

S33-T39N-R4W 5/2/2006

S34-T39N-R4W 5/1/2006

S34-T39N-RaW 5/1/2006

S34-T39N-R4W 5/1/2006

Final Arizona Claims 2018



BLM CLAIM #

AMC372115 <£—
AMC375614<<—
AMG375616
AMC375617
AMC375618

AMC375619

AMC3844soé
AMC384462
AMC384463
AMC384464

- AMC384465

AMC384482
AMC384483
AMC384490
AMC384491
AMC375113
AMC375114
AMC393693
AMC393695 &~
AMC393704
AMC393705
AMC393706
AMC393707
AMC393708
AMC379607 m|
AMC379608
AMC379609 S
AMC379385 <
AMC378024
AMC378025
AMC379395
AMC379386
AMC379396
AMC379397 7
AMC379398
AMC379399
AMC379401 -
AMC379402
AMC379403

AS

CLAIM NAME

HAV 8
HH 3
-HHS5
HH 6
HH 7

HH 8

INS 23
INS 25
INS 26
INS 27

INS 28

INS 45
INS 46
INS 53
INS 54
JH2
JH3
KT 50
KT 52
KT 61
KT 62
KT 63
KT 64
KT 65
LCF 1
LCF 2
LCF3
LR 1
LR 11
LR 12
LR 19
LR 2
LR 20
LR 21
LR 22
LR 23
LR 25
LR 26
LR 27

COUNTY

MOHAVE CO.
MOHAVE CO.
MOHAVE CO.
MOHAVE CO.
MOHAVE CO.

MOHAVE CO.

MOHAVE CO.
MOHAVE CO.
MOHAVE CO.
MOHAVE CO.

MOHAVE CO.

MOHAVE CO.
MOHAVE CO.
MOHAVE CO.
MOHAVE CO.
MOHAVE CO.
MOHAVE CO.
MOHAVE CO.
MOHAVE CO.
MOHAVE CO.
MOHAVE CO.
MOHAVE CO.
MOHAVE CO.
MOHAVE CO.
MOHAVE CO.
MOHAVE CO.
MOHAVE CO.
MOHAVE CO.
MOHAVE CO.
MOHAVE CO.
MOHAVE CO.
MOHAVE CO.
MOHAVE CO.
MOHAVE CO.
MOHAVE CO.
MOHAVE CO.
MOHAVE CO.
MOHAVE CO.
MOHAVE CO.

CO REF

2006061786
2006113464
2006113466
2006113467
2006113468

2006113469

2007060080
2007060092
2007060093
2007060094

2007060095

2007060112
2007060113
2007060120
2007060121
2006116750

- 2006116751

2008047944
2008047946
2008047955
2008047956
2008047957
2008047958
2008047959
2007017200
2007017201
2007017202
2007015873
2007010644
2007010645
2007015883

2007015874 -

2007015884
2007015885
2007015886
2007015887
2007015889
2007015890
2007015891

Page 8

SEC-TWP-RANGE

S$34-T39N-R4W
S$28-T36N-R5W
S$28-T36N-R5W

S28-T36N-R5W S33-T36N-R5W

$28-T36N-R5W S29-T36N-R5W
$28-T36N-R5W $29-T36N-R5W S32-T36N-
R5W S33-T36N-R5W

S30-T36N-R5W
S30-T36N-R5W
S$30-T36N-R5W

S30-T36N-R5W S19-T36N-R5W
S$30-T36N-R5W S20-T36N-R5W S19-T36N-
R5W S29-T36N-R5W.

S32-T36N-R5W
S$32-T36N-R5W

$33-T36N-R5W $32-T36N-R5W

S$33-T36N-R5W
$31-T36N-R4W
S31-T36N-R4W
S$29-T38N-R5W
S$29-T38N-R5W
S30-T38N-R5W
$29-T38N-R5W
S$30-T38N-R5W
$29-T38N-R5W
S30-T38N-R5W
S$20-T35N-R5W
S$20-T35N-R5W
S$20-T35N-R5W
S31-T36N-R5W
S$30-T36N-R5W
S30-T36N-R5W
S31-T36N-R5W

S31-T36N-R5W S30-T36N-RSW

S$31-T36N-R5W
S$31-T36N-R5W
S30-T36N-R5W
S30-T36N-R5W
S30-T36N-R5W
S30-T36N-R5W
S$30-T36N-R5W

B4 [10/24/2006

LOC DATE

5/1/2006
10/24/200

oEa/zbs

3

10/24/2006

AL NiBar2obe ™

it

N

I ou

5/24/2007 T
RIZOHA

pHQE/ﬁ‘VAoo‘%
5/24/2007
5/24/2007

5/25/2007

5/19/2007
5/19/2007
5/19/2007
5/19/2007
9/9/2006
9/9/2006
6/13/2008
6/13/2008
6/13/2008
6/13/2008
6/13/2008
6/13/2008
6/13/2008
2/7/2007
2{7/2007
2/7/2007
1/31/2007
2/1/2007
2/1/2007
2/7/2007
1/31/2007
2{7/2007
2/7/2007
2/7/2007
2{7/2007
2[7/2007
2/7/2007
2/7/2007

Final Arizona Claims 2018



BLM CLAIM #

AMC379405 <—
AMC379387 <<
AMC379407 )
AMC379408
AMC379409
AMC379410
AMC379411
AMC379412
AMC379414
AMC379415
AMC379388 <<
AMC379416
AMC379389
AMC379390
AMC379391 ;
AMC379392
AMC375634 7
AMC375635
AMC379611
AMCS7961ZJ
AMC379610
AMC379710
AMC379711
AMC379712
AMC379713
AMC379714
AMC379616 ‘L
- AMC379617
AMC379618
AMC379619
AMC373378
AMC373379
AMC375975
AMC375976 j
AMC375977
AMC379418
AMC379419
AMC367002
AMC367003
AMC366091
AMCSGGOQZ}

CLAIM NAME

LR 29
LR3
LR 31
LR 32
LR 33
LR 34
LR35
LR 36
LR 38
LR 39
LR 4
LR 40
LRS
LR 6
LR7
LR 8
MRH 1
MRH 2
OLY 10
OLY 11
OLY9
QWP 1
Qwp 2
QWP 3
QWP 4
QWP 5
RCA1
RCA 2
RCA3
RCA 4
RDG 1
RDG 2
RLF 3
RLF 4
RLF 5
RLF 6
RLF 7
RM 3
RM 4
ROCK 1
ROCK 2

COUNTY

MOHAVE CO.
MOHAVE CO.
MOHAVE CO.
MOHAVE CO.
MOHAVE CO.
MOHAVE CO.
MOHAVE CO.
MOHAVE CO.
MOHAVE CO.
MOHAVE CO.
MOHAVE CO.
MOHAVE CO.
MOHAVE CO.
MOHAVE CO.
MOHAVE CO. .
MOHAVE CO.
MOHAVE CO.
MOHAVE CO.
MOHAVE CO.
MOHAVE CO.
MOHAVE CO.
MOHAVE CO.
MOHAVE CO.
MOHAVE CO.
MOHAVE CO.
MOHAVE CO.
MOHAVE CO.
MOHAVE CO.
MOHAVE CO.
MOHAVE CO.
MOHAVE CO.
MOHAVE CO.
MOHAVE CO.
MOHAVE CO.
MOHAVE CO.
MOHAVE CO.
MOHAVE CO.
MOHAVE CO.
MOHAVE CO.
MOHAVE CO.
MOHAVE CO.

CO REF

2007015893

2007015875
2007015895
2007015896
2007015897
2007015898
2007015899
2007015900
2007015902
2007015903
2007015876
2007015904
2007015877
2007015878
2007015879
2007015880
2006113438
2006113439
2007017176
2007017177
2007017175
2007018465
2007018466
2007018467
2007018468
2007018469
2007017213
2007017214
2007017215
2007017216
2006082041
2006082042
2006117865
2006117866
2006117867
2007015871
2007015872
2005086078
2005086079
2005044402
2005044403

Page 9

SEC-TWP-RANGE

S$30-T36N-R5W
S$31-T36N-R5W
$25-T36N-R6W
$25-T36N-R6W
S525-T36N-R6W

S525-T36N-R6W S24-T36N-R6W

S30-T36N-R5W

S$30-T36N-R5W S19-T36N-RSW
S30-T36N-R5W S19-T36N-R5W
S$31-T36N-R6W S6-T35N-R5W
S31-T36N-R5W S30-T36N-R5W
S$31-T36N-R5W S6-T35N-R5W

S31-T36N-R5W

S$31-T36N-R5W S30-T36N-R5SW

S$31-T36N-R5W

S$31-T36N-R5W S30-T36N-R5W

$34-T36N-R5W
$34-T36N-R5W
S7-T35N-R4W
S7-T35N-R4W

. S7-T35N-R4W
S20-T36N-R4W
S20-T36N-R4W
$20-T36N-R4W
S20-T36N-R4W
S20-T36N-R4W
S21-T36N-R5W
$21-T36N-R5W
S16-T36N-R5W
S16-T36N-R5W
S9-T36N-R4W
S16-T36N-R4W
S32-T36N-R5W
S31-T36N-R5W
$32-T36N-R5W
$31-T35N-R5W
$31-T35N-R5W
S6-T37N-R4W
S6-T37N-RAW
S28-T39N-R3W
S28-T39N-R3W

~
!

ms
PHOENIRFRRIZOHA

3!
2

4
1

M AT TATRODEE0E

LOC DATE

2/7/2007
1/31/2007

REEF[200T)

" 217/2007

2/H2 . Y S
MG EPB 3 0°

2/7/2007

2/7/2007
1/31/2007
2[7/2007
1/31/2007
1/31/2007
1/31/2007
1/31/2007
10/20/2006
10/20/2006
2/9/2007
2/9/2007
2/9/2007
2/20/2007
2/20/2007
2/20/2007
2/20/2007
2/20/2007
2/9/2007
2/9/2007
2/9/2007
2/9/2007
7/17/2006
7/17/2006
11/7/2006
11/7/2006
11/7/2006
2/8/2007
2/8/2007
7/5/2005
7/5/2005
4/14/2005
4/14/2005
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BLM CLAIM #

AMC366093 1
AMC366094

~ AMC366095
AMGC366096 _/
AMC373504
AMC373505
AMC380974
AMC380975
AMC375122 -]
AMC375123
AMC375124
AMC379625 &~
AMC379623
AMC379624

AMC375125 £,
AMC380976
AMC380977 j
AMC380978

AMC378055
AMG378057 4=

AMC378076 s~

AMC378078 #<—
AMC371662 —-j
AMC371663
AMC371677 ==

AMC373822 ~<c—

AMC373839 £
AMC378026
_AMC378027
AMC378042 &—
AMC369664 &=
AMC369670 *
AMC369671
AMC369662 L
AMC370019
AMC370020
AMC375127
AMC375128
AMC375978
AMC379715

CLAIM NAME

ROCK 3
ROCK 4
ROCK 5
ROCK 6
SH 14
SH15
SH 22
SH 23
SPG 1
SPG 2
SPG 3
SS 10
sSs8
SS9
STH 1
STH3
STH 4
STH5
SVN 102
SVN 104

SVN 123

SVN 125
SVN 16
SVN 17
SVN 31
SVN 55
SVN 72
SVN 73
SVN 74
SVN 89
TG 10
TG 16
TG 17
TG8
TR 22
TR23
TU 1
TU2
TWO 1
TWO 11

COUNTY

MOHAVE CO.
MOHAVE CO.
MOHAVE CO.
MOHAVE CO.
MOHAVE CO.
MOHAVE CO.
MOHAVE CO.
MOHAVE CO.
MOHAVE CO.
MOHAVE CO.
MOHAVE CO.
MOHAVE CO.
MOHAVE CO.
MOHAVE CO.

MOHAVE CO.
MOHAVE CO.
MOHAVE CO.
MOHAVE CO.
MOHAVE CO.
MOHAVE CO.

MOHAVE CO.

MOHAVE CO.
MOHAVE CO.
MOHAVE CO.
MOHAVE CO.
MOHAVE CO.
MOHAVE CO.
MOHAVE CO.
MOHAVE CO.
MOHAVE CO.
MOHAVE CO.
MOHAVE CO.
MOHAVE CO.
MOHAVE CO.
MOHAVE CO.
MOHAVE CO.
MOHAVE CO.
MOHAVE CO.
MOHAVE CO.
MOHAVE CO.

CO REF

2005044404
2005044405
2005044406
2005044407
2006085943
2006085944
2007023933
2007023934
2006116759
2006116760
2006116761
2007017184
2007017182
2007017183

2006116762
2007024062
2007024063
2007024064
2007010775
2007010777

2007010796

2007010798
2006047679
2006047680
2006047694
2006093253
2006093270
2007010746
2007010747
2007010762
2006020946
2006020952
2006020953
2006020944
2006021005
2006021006
2006116764
2006116765
2006117847
2007018430

" Page 10

SEC-TWP-RANGE

S$28-T39N-R3W
$28-T39N-R3W
S$28-T39N-R3W
$28-T39N-R3W
S$21-T39N-R4W
S$21-T39N-R4W
S21-T39N-R4W

S21-T39N-R4W S28-T39N-R4W

S25-T37N-R4W

S25-T37N-R4W

S25-T37N-R4W
S6-T35N-RAW
S6-T35N-R4W
S6-T35N-R4W

S20-T36N-R4W
$20-T36N-R4W
$20-T36N-R4W
$20-T36N-R4W

$23-T38N-R5W S24-T38N-R5W
S$23-T38N-R5W S24-T38N-R5W
S13-T38N-R5W S24-T38N-R5W S18-T38N-

R4aw

$24-T38N-R5W S19-T38N- R4W

S13-T38N-R5W
S13-T38N-R5W
S13-T38N-R5W
S$14-T38N-R5W
S14-T38N-R5W
$14-T38N-RSW
S14-T38N-RSW
S14-T38N-R5W
$30-T38N-R4W
S30-T38N-R4W
S$30-T38N-RaW
S$30-T38N-R4W
S26-T38N-RSW
S26-T38N-RSW
S24-T36N-R5W
$25-T36N-R5W
S11-T37N-R6W
S14-T37N-R6W

BLM

LOC DATE

4/ 4659‘,\ £0

2y14/2005:
4/14/2005

7/28/2006

2/1/2007
9/16/2006
9/16/2006
9/16/2006
2/12/2007
2/12/2007
2/12/2007

9/23/2006
2/27/2007
2/27/2007
2/27/2007
11/11/2006
11/11/2006

11/17/2006

11/17/2006
4/7/2006
4/7/2006
4/8/2006
8/5/2006
8/5/2006

11/15/2006

11/15/2006

11/11/2006

12/16/2005

12/17/2005

12/17/2005

12/16/2005
2/3/2006
2/3/2006

9/21/2006
9/21/2006
11/9/2006
2/17/2007

FEICE

PHOERIRZARIZONA

i

208 MiGrzedk P 3: 05

Final Arizona Claims 2018



BLM CLAIM #

AMC379716
AMC379717
AMC379718
AMC384509 —]
AMC384510
AMC384511
AMC384512
AMC384513
AMC384514
AMC380979 2
AMC380980
AMC383152 <
AMC368259
AMC368260
AMC416896 —
AMC416897
AMC416898
AMC416899
AMC416900
AMC416901
AMC416902
AMC416903
AMC364456 <—
AMC365295 &—
AMC371449
AMC367872

<

<
AMC367677
AMC367056
AMC367055
AMC369489

J

AMC365930
AMC365931
AMC365932
AMC364457 <&~
AMC364334 &£~
AMC364458 <—
AMC364335 <~
AMC364459 £
AMC364460
AMC364461

AMC364462 ér

CLAIM NAME

TWO 12
TWO 13
TWO 14
URN 1
URN 2
URN 3
USH 1
USH 2
USH 3
WB 1
WwB2
WB 23
YS5
YS 6
NA 1
NA 2
LR 1
LR2
NV1
NV 2
wL1
WL 2
CLAY 1
CP1
DS 1
EZ 113
EZ 114
EZ6
EZ7
FT3
JH 3239
JH 3241
JH 3243
JH 3459
JH 3460
JH 3461
JH 3462
JH 3463
JH 3464
JH 3465
JH 3466

COUNTY

MOHAVE CO.
MOHAVE CO.
MOHAVE CO.
MOHAVE CO.
MOHAVE CO.
MOHAVE CO.
MOHAVE CO.
MOHAVE CO.
MOMAVE CO.
MOHAVE CO.
MOHAVE CO.
MOHAVE CO.
MOHAVE CO.
MOHAVE CO.
MOHAVE CO.
MOHAVE CO.
MOHAVE CO.
MOHAVE CO.
MOHAVE CO.
MOHAVE CO.
MOHAVE CO.
MOHAVE CO.
MOHAVE CO.
MOHAVE CO.
MOHAVE CO.
MOHAVE CO.
MOHAVE CO.
MOHAVE CO.
MOHAVE CO.
MOHAVE CO.
MOHAVE CO.
MOHAVE CO.
MOHAVE CO.
MOHAVE CO.
MOHAVE CO.
MOHAVE CO.
MOHAVE CO.
MOHAVE CO.
MOHAVE CO.
MOHAVE CO.
MOHAVE CO.

CO REF

2007018431
2007018432
2007018433
2007060129
2007060130
2007060131
2007060126
2007060127
2007060128
2007023929
2007023930
2007045286
2005109385
2005109386
2012035977
2012035978
2012035979
2012035980
2012035981
2012035982
2012035983
2012035984
2005016377
2005045026
2006038494
2005124935
2005112023
2005091188
2005091187
2006007041
2005055852
2005055853
2005055854
2005016369
2005011237
2005016370
2005011238
2005016371
2005016372
2005016373
2005016374

Page 11

SEC-TWP-RANGE

S$14-T37N-R6W
S$14-T37N-RewW
S$14-T37N-R6W
S32-T39N-R3W
S32-T39N-R3W
S$32-T39N-R3W
S$30-T38N-R3W
S$30-T38N-R3W
S30-T38N-R3W
S11-T36N-R4W
S11-T36N-R4W
S§22-T38N-R5W
S$17-T38N-R5W
S$17-T38N-R5W
S$27-T41N-R9W
526,27-T41N-RoW
$3,10-T39N-ROW
S$10-T39N-ROW
S9-T39N-ROW
S9-T39N-ROW
$28-T40N-ROwW
528,29-T40N-ROW
S10-T37N-R4W
S20-T36N-R6W
S16-T38N-R4aW
S3-T37N-R6W
S$10-T37N-R6W
S35-T38N-R6W
S35-T38N-R6W
S$13-T38N-R4W
$14,15-T35N-R5W
S$14,15-T35N-R5W
S$14,15-T35N-R5W
S$13-T35N-R5W

S13-T35N-R5W S18-T35N-R4W

S$13-T35N-R5W

S$13-T35N-R5W S18-T35N-R4W

S$12,13-T35N-R5W

S$7,18-T35N-R4W  S12,13-T35N-R5W

S$12-T35N-R5W

$7-T35N-R4W S12-T35N-R5W

ARREANN

LOC DATE

2/17/2007
217/2007
4

T/2087
q'ﬁ'g% -

“ 972007 |

I8 NG 2o g3 05

6/18/2007

PHOENMBRITONA

4/26/2007
4/26/2007
5/25/2005
9/8/2005
9/8/2005
6/27/2012
6/27/2012
6/27/2012
6/27/2012
6/27/2012
6/27/2012
6/30/2012
6/30/2012
12/1/2004
2/5/2005
1/7/2006
9/27/2005
9/8/2005
7/16/2005
7/23/2005
1/12/2006
3/31/2005
3/31/2005
3/31/2005
12/10/2004
11/20/2004
12/10/2004
11/18/2004
12/10/2004
12/10/2004
12/10/2004
12/10/2004

Final Arizona Claims 2018



BLM CLAIM #

AMC364463
AMC364464
AMC365933
AMC365102 24
AMC366275 <
AMC366277 &~
AMC367874 &=
AMC367679 &
AMC367057 g
AMC369490
AMC364753
AMC364466
AMC367680 <
AMC373990
AMC373991
AMC373992
AMC373993
AMC375670
AMC375671
AMC373994
AMC373995
AMC374000
AMC374001
AMC374002 J
AMC374003
AMC375320
AMC375321
AMC385031
AMC385033 :)

Jw A

AMC385032
AMC385034

Total 467 claims

CLAIM NAME

JH 3467
JH 3468
June 76
LEDGE 1
MOAP 6
MOAP 8
NATE 1
PM2
SIMPLE 1
SP1
STAR 1

SUNSHINE 1

WP 1
FT#14
FT#15
FT#16
FT#17
FT#18
FT#19
FT#20
FT#21
RC#2
RC#3
RC#4
RC#5
GS#68
GS#69
GS#64
GSi#66
GS#65
GS#67

COUNTY

MOHAVE CO.
MOHAVE CO.
MOHAVE CO.
MOHAVE CO.
MOHAVE CO.
MOHAVE CO.
MOHAVE CO.
MOHAVE CO.
MOHAVE CO.
MOHAVE CO.
MOHAVE CO.
MOHAVE CO.
MOHAVE CO.
MOHAVE CO.
MOHAVE CO.
MOHAVE CO.
MOHAVE CO.
MOHAVE CO.
MOHAVE CO.
MOHAVE CO.
MOHAVE CO.
MOHAVE CO.
MOHAVE CO.
MOHAVE CO.
MOHAVE CO.
MOHAVE CO.
MOHAVE CO.
MOHAVE CO.
MOHAVE CO.
MOHAVE CO.
MOHAVE CO.

CO REF

2005016375

2005016376
2005055858
2005037540
2005066803
2005066805
2005082145
2005112022
2005091190
2006007040
2005027128
2005016379
2005112026
2006090631
2006090632
2006090633
2006090634
2006114283
2006114284
2006090635
2006090636
2006093275
2006093276
2006093277
2006093278
2006111020
2006111021
2007068206
2007068208
2007068207
2007068209

Page 12

SEC-TWP-RANGE

S12-T35N-R5W
S7-T35N-R4W S12-T35N-R5W
S16-T35N-R6W
S5-T38N-R3W
$34-T38N-R5W
$34-T38N-R5W
S8-T36N-R5W
$2,3-T37N-R6W
S1-T37N-R6W S36-T38N-R6W
S25-T38N-R5W S30-T38N-R4W
$11-T36N-R5W
S$14-T37N-R4W
$20-T36N-RAW
S18-T38N-R3W
S18-T38N-R3W
$17, 18-T38N-R3W
S$17, 18-T38N-R3W
S7,18-T38N-R3W
S18-T38N-R3W
S7-T38N-R3W
S7-T38N-R3W
S3-T36N-R5W
S3-T36N-R5W
S3-T36N-R5W
S3-T36N-R5W
$25-T37N-R4W
$25-T37N-R4W.
S25-T37N-R4W
S25-T37N-R4W
S25-T37N-R4W
$25-T37N-R4W

LOC DATE

12/10/2004

127162008 | YED

a1 M giabos: - 07 F 10

1/18/2005

J0I8/UB0es) P 3 05

3/31/2005

pHEERNE ARIZOHA

7/23/2005
1/12/2006
2/23/2005
12/27/2004
9/29/2005
9/9/2006
9/9/2006
9/9/2006
9/9/2006
9/9/2006
9/9/2006
9/9/2006
9/9/2006
9/14/2006
9/14/2006
9/14/2006
9/14/2006
11/13/2006
11/13/2006
7/13/2007
7/13/2007
7/14/2007
7/14/2007

Final Arizona Claims 2018
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PRESS FIRMLY TO SEAL

~ PRIORITY’
* MAIL x

DATE OF DELIVERY SPECIFIED*  °

USPS TRACKING™ INCLUDED *

INSURANCE INCLUDED*

Besa

PICKUP AVAILABLE
ul M
. € *Demestic only
5 Mg
Loy, D— C_C
P <
s
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[ ol (==

=
f;WHﬁUSEDJNTERNATIONALLY,
b AgUST@S DECLARATION
1 LASEL BE REQUIRED.
= LEBELMEY

Expected Dellvery Day: 08/07/2018
USPS TRACKING NUMBER

TR

9505 5122 5077 8218 1131 98

u. SP All:g STAGE
PRESS FIRMLY TO SEAL E PINETOP, AZ
| R AURSLIE

$6.70

R2304W119398.03

1006

POSTAL SERVICE »

* MAIL % VISIT US AT USPS.COM®

ORDER FREE SUPPLIES ONLINE
FROM: p L 6

163 W LA TAMLA PL.
TUCSond AZ 85737

ERIORITY” pp— | ]

TO: Bii- ARIzonA STATE

OFFICE
l | noRTH  (EATRAL AVE. ‘
, SuITE 800 o

PHoc piid A2 $5004-4427

Label 228, March 2016 FOR DOMESTIC AND INTERNATIONAL USE

VISIT US AT USPS.COM® > UNITED STATES

ORDER FREE SUPPLIES ONLINE POSTAL SERVICE.

This packaging Is the property of the U.S. Postal Service® and Is provided solely for usein sending Priority Mail® shipments. Misuse may be a

violation of federal law. This packaging Is not for resale. EP14F © U.S. Postal Service; July 2013; All rights'reserved.




. « Receipt Page 1 of 1

United States Department of the Interior

Bureau of Land Management Recelpt
DIV OF LANDS, MINRLS & ENERGY
ONE N CENTRAL AVE
PHOENIX, AZ 85004 -4427 No: 4230110

Phone: 602-417-9200

Transaction #: 4345385
Date of Transaction: 08/08/2018

| CUSTOMER:

METAMIN ENTERPRISES US INC
408-1199 PENDER ST W
VANCOUVER,BC V6E 2R1 CA

LINE UNIT
4 QTY DESCRIPTION REMARKS PRICE TOTAL

LOCATABLE MINERALS / MINING CLAIMS-
1 1.00 NOT NEW-UNADJUD,ONE AUTH NO. ONLY / |2019 MAINT || wa- |172385.00
7 IMINING CLAIM MONEY RECEIVED (467) )

CASES: AMC379000/$72385.00 '

TOTAL:| $72,385.00

PAYMENT INFORMATION |

1| AMOUNT:|72385.00 |[POSTMARKED:|[N/A |
| TYPE:||CHECK || RECEIVED:|[08/07/2018 |

|

|  CHECKNO:|1375

NAME:|METAMIN ENTERPRISES US INC
PO BOX 388

460 E 300 S

KANAB UT 84741 US

| REMARKS |
[SEND PROCESSED DOCS TO PEAKE LAND SERVICES LLC (AGENT). ]

This receipt was generated by the automated BLM Collections and Billing System and is a paper representation of a portion
of the official electronic record contained therein. ‘

https://ilmocop0ap933.blm.doi.net/cgibin/cbsp/zorder 8/8/2018
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575-336-7813 — Office

Land Services LLC
{ § 11874 N Staghorn P} 720-212-7583 - Cell
‘ \ & Tucson, AZ 85737

gordon@peakelandservices.com

August 14,2017 5

Bureau of Land Management
Arizona State Office s
One North Central Avenue, Suite 800 i
Phoenix, Arizona 85004-4427 oy

¢0€ o 518y ()

VIA: USPS Priority Mail
RE: 7 Shine and 23 MOO Claims — 2018 Maintenance Fees

Dear Sir or Madam,
Enclosed is check #3280 in amount of $4,650.00 (30 claims X $155/claim = $4,650) for claim year 2018.

This letter is evidence of the owner’ s, Tigris Uranium U.S. Corp’s, intention to hold such clalms listed on
the attached Exhibits A through the assessment year ending on September 1, 2018.

Please return receipts and date stamped copies to me at the above address. If you have any questions
concerning this filing please call me at the number listed above.

Sincerely, o
Gordon Peake, Agent for
Tigris Uranium U.S. Corp.

It 2990435



Tigris Uranium U.S. Corp
2017 - 2018 Claim Maintenance Filing

Claim Name

Shine 1
Shine 2
Shine 3
Shine 4
Shine 5
Shine 6
Shine 7

BLM Serial No

AMC 3280271
AMC 328028
AMC 328029
AMC 328030
AMC 328031
AMC 328032
AMC 328033 4

Total Shine Claims =7

Claim Name

MOO 46
MOO 47
MOO 57
MOO 58
MOO 59
MOO 60
MOO 61
MOO 62
MOO 63
MOO 85
MOO 86
MOO 87
MOO 88

MOO 113

MOO 114
MOO 117
MOO 118
MOO 119
MOO 146
MOO 147
MOO 148
MOO 149
MOO 150

BLM Serial No

AMC 2477997}
AMC 247800
AMC 247810 }
AMC 247811
AMC 247812
AMC 247813
AMC 247814
AMC 247815
AMC 247816 §
AMC 247821 7
AMC 247822
AMC 247823
AMC 247824 }
AMC 247829
AMC 247830 }
AMC 247833}
AMC 247834
AMC 247835_}
AMC 247842 7}
AMC 247843
AMC 247844
AMC 247845
AMC 247846 )

Total Moo Claims = 23

EXHIBIT A

- County

Mohave
Mohave
Mohave
Mohave
Mohave
Mohave
Mohave

County
Mohave

Mohave
Mohave
Mohave
Mohave
Mohave
Mohave
Mohave

Mohave .

Mohave
Mohave
Mohave
Mohave
Mohave
Mohave
Mohave
Mohave
Mohave
Mohave
Mohave
Mohave
Mohave
Mohave

Rec Book:Page

2287;416
2287;417
2287;418
2287;419
2287;420
2287;421
2287;422

Rec Book:Page

0;1168;417
0;1168;419
0;1168;439
0;1168;441
0;1168;443
0;1168;445
0;1168;447
0;1168;449
0;1168;451
0;1168;461
0;1168;463
0;1168;465

0;1168;467

0;1168;477

 0;1168;479

0;1168;485
0;1168;487
0;1168;489
0;1168;503
0;1168;505
0;1168;507
0;1168;509
0;1168;511

Twsp
40N
40N
40N
40N
40N
40N
40N

Twsp
40N
40N
40N
40N
40N
40N
40N
40N
40N
40N
40N
40N
40N
40N
40N
40N
40N
40N
40N
40N
40N
40N
40N

RNG
6W
6W
6W
6W
6W
6w
6W

RNG
6W
6W
6W
6W
6W
6W
6W
6W
6W
6W
6W
6W
6W
6W
6W
6W
6W
6W
6W
6W
6W
6W

586W

13,24
13,24
13,24
13,24
13,24

13
13
13
13
13
13
12
12
12,13
12
12
12
12
7§12

IR FatarS BB}
Js '.rl' / Hi

!

20:€ d S5 Ll



Land Services *-LLC 575-336-7813 — Office

11874 N Staghorn P| ~ 720-212-7583 - Cell .
: ) Tucson, AZ 85737

August 14, 2017

gordon@peakelandservices.com

Bureau of Land Management 1

- o=

Arizona State Office ; ;:
One North Central Avenue, Suite 800 . &

Phoenix, Arizona 8500_4-4427 “ Th :
VIA: USPS Priority Mail Y
ST
oo
RE: 467 Various Claims — 2018 Maintenance Fees <

Dear Sir or Madam,

Enclosed is check #3281 in amount of $72,385.00 (467 claims X $155/claim = $72,385) for
claim year 2018.

This letter is evidence of the owner, Metamin Enterprises US Inc’s, intention to hold such claims
listed on the attached Exhibits A through the assessment year ending on September 1, 2018.

Please return receipts and date stamped copies to me at the above address. If you have any
questions concerning this filing please call me at the number listed above.

Sincerely,

Sk .

Gordon Peake, Agent for
Metamin Enterprises US Inc.



BLM CLAIM #

AMC3790001
AMC379001 j

AMC368813 —
AMC368815 —
AMC381885 —
AMC366736 —
AMC379294 7
AMC379295
AMC379296 ]
AMC377880 -3

AMC377881

AMC377882 _§
AMC377884 —
AMC377886 ~
AMC377888 —
AMC377890.
AMC377892 __
AMC377894 «
AMC377907 ¥
AMC377908
AMC377909
AMC377910
AMC377911
AMC377912
AMC377913 J
AMC377916 —
AMC377917 _j
AMC377950 <«
AMC377951
AMC377952
AMC377953
AMC377954
AMC377955 _|

METAMIN ENTERPRISES US INC

2017 - 2018 Claim Maintenance - Arizona

CLAIM NAME

DG 3
DG4

G1
KANAB EAST 1
. RUN#1
‘SM1
AB 52
AB 53
AB 55
AB 68

AB70

AB 72
AB 74
AB 76
AB78
- AB 80
AB 82
AB 84
AC75
AC77
ACT79
AC 81
AC 83
AC 85
AC 87
AC 93
AC 95
AE 72
AE74
AE 75
AE 76
AE 77
AE78

COUNTY

COCONINO
COCONINO
COCONINO
COCONINO
COCONINO
COCONINO

MOHAVE CO.
MOHAVE CO.
MOHAVE CO.
MOHAVE CO.

MOHAVE CO.

MOHAVE CO.
MOHAVE CO.
MOHAVE CO.
MOHAVE CO.
MOHAVE CO.
MOHAVE CO.
MOHAVE CO.
MOHAVE CO.
MOHAVE CO.
MOHAVE CO.
MOHAVE CO.
MOHAVE CO.
MOHAVE CO.
MOHAVE CO.
MOHAVE CO.
MOHAVE CO.
MOHAVE CO.
MOHAVE CO.
MOHAVE CO.
MOHAVE CO.
MOHAVE CO.
MOHAVE CO.

- EXHIBIT A

CO REF

3424813
3424814

3360079
3360078
3433423
33334293
2007014322
2007014323
2007014324
2007010680

2007010681

2007010682
2007010684
2007010686
2007010688
2007010690
2007010692
2007010694
2007010707
2007010708
2007010709
2007010710
2007010711
2007010712
2007010713
2007010716
2007010717
2007010604
2007010605
2007010606
2007010607
2007010608
2007010609

Page 1

SEC-TWP-RANGE

$13-T39N-R3W S24-T39N-R3W
S$13-T39N-R3W
S$11-T38N-R3W

$16,21-T38N-R3W

S$13-T41N-R2W
S5-T39N-R2W

8$22-T35N-R5W S15-T35N-R5W
§23-T35N-R5W
$23-T35N-R5W

$23-T35N-R5W S14-T35N-R5W

S23-T35N-R5W S14-T35N-R5W S13-T35N-

RSW 8§24-T35N-R5W
$24-T35N-R5W S13-T35N-R5W
$24-T35N-R5W S13-T35N-R5W
$24-T35N-R5W S13-T35N-R5W
$24-T36N-R5W S13-T35N-R5W
S$24-T35N-R5W S13-T35N-R5W
S$24-T35N-R5W S13-T35N-R5W
$24-T35N-R5W S13-T35N-R5W

S13-T35N-RsSW -
S$13-T35N-R5W
$13-T35N-R5W
S$13-T35N-R5W
$13-T35N-R5W
S$13-T35N-R5W
S13-T35N-R5W S18-T35N-R4W

$18-T35N-R4W
S§18-T35N-R4W
$12-T35N-R5W
$12-T35N-R5W
S$12-T35N-R5W
$12-T35N-R5W
S$12-T35N-RsSW

- S$12-T35N-R5W

LOC DATE

11/15/2006
11/15/2006
12/5/2005
107712005
1/18/2007
5/27/2005
12/14/2006
12/14/20086
12/14/2006
12/13/2006

12/13/2006

12/13/2006
12/13/2006

- 12/13/2006

12/13/2006
12/13/2006

12/13/2006.

12/13/2006
11/21/2006
11/21/2008
11/21/2006
11/21/2006

. 11/21/2006 -

= 11212006
-, e

& 111212006
= 11/2172p08
> 12/14/2006
< 11/10/2006
- 41/10/2006
~:11/10/2006
="11/10/2006

7

- 11/10/2006 - -
11/1012006 " :

Final Arizona Claims 2017.xlsx
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BLM CLAIM #

AMC378256 3
AMC378257
AMC378258
AMC378259
AMC378260-)
AMC377948
AMC377949
AMC378263
AMC378264
AMC377228
AMC377229
AMC377230 /
AMC378269
AMC378270
AMC377969 —
AMC378274 7
AMC378275
AMC378276 J
AMC377970 —

AMC377971 J

AMC377231
AMC377232
AMC377977 ~—
AMC377233 —
AMC377978 1
AMC377979
AMC377980 J
AMC380740 =
AMC378287 y)
AMC378288
AMC378289
AMC378290
AMC377983
AMC377984
AMC377985
AMC377986 J
AMC378293
AMC378294
AMC378313 _
AMC377994 ——
AMC377996 wma
AMC377989 ~

CLAIM NAME

AF 33
AF 34
AF 35
AF 36
AF 37
AF 55
AF 57
AG 38
AG 40
AH 14
AH 16
AH 18
AH 37
AH 39
AH 4
AH 44
AH 45
AH 46
AH 6

AH 8

Al 13
Al 15
Al 16
Al 17
Al 18
Al 19
Al 21
Al 23
Al 41
Al 42
Al 43
Al 44
Al 63
Al 64
Al 65
Al 66
Al 92
Al 94
AJ 104
AJ 156
AJ 17
AJ2

COUNTY

MOHAVE CO.
MOHAVE CO.
MOHAVE CO.
MOHAVE CO.
MOHAVE CO.
MOHAVE CO.
MOHAVE CO.
MOHAVE CO.
MOHAVE CO.
MOHAVE CO.
MOHAVE CO.
MOHAVE CO.
MOHAVE CO.
MOHAVE CO.
MOHAVE CO.
MOHAVE CO.
- MOHAVE CO.
MOHAVE CO.
MOHAVE CO.

MOHAVE CO.

MOHAVE CO.
MOHAVE CO.
MOHAVE CO.
MOHAVE CO.
MOHAVE CO.
MOHAVE CO.
MOHAVE CO.
MOHAVE CO.
MOHAVE CO.
MOHAVE CO.
MOHAVE CO.
MOHAVE CO.
MOHAVE CO.
MOHAVE CO.
MOHAVE CO.
MOHAVE CO.
MOHAVE CO.
MOHAVE CO.
MOHAVE CO.
MOHAVE CO.
MOHAVE CO.
MOHAVE CO.

COREF

2007011799
2007011800
2007011801
2007011802
2007011803
2007010602
2007010603
2007011769
2007011770
2007004029
2007004030
2007004031
2007011775
2007011776
2007010647
2007011780
2007011781
2007011782
2007010648

2007010649

2007004032

2007004033
2007010655
2007004034
2007010656
2007010657
2007010658
2007023943
2007011793
2007011794
2007011795
2007011796
2007010624
2007010625
2007010626
2007010627

- 2007011750

2007011751
2007011765
2007010661
2007010663
2007010638

Page 2

SEC-TWP-RANGE

S9-T35N-R5W
S4-T35N-R5W
S3-T35N-R5W
S3-T35N-R5W
S3-T35N-R5W

S11-T35N-R5W S2-T35N-R5W

S11-T35N-REW S2-T35N-R5W
S3-T35N-R5W
S3-T35N-R5W

$32-T36N-R5W
'$32-T36N-R5W
$32-T36N-R5W
$34-T36N-R5W
$34-T36N-R5W
$32-T36N-R5W
S34-T36N-R5W
S34-T36N-R5W
S34-T36N-R5W
S32-T36N-R5W

$32-T36N-R5W

S32-T36N-R5W
$32-T36N-R5W
$32-T36N-R5W S$29-T36N-R5W

S$32-T36N-R5W ’
S§32-T36N-R5W S29-T36N-R5W
S§33-T36N-R5W
$33-T36N-R5W
8§33-T36N-R5W
S$34-T36N-R5W
$34-T36N-R5W S27-T36N-R5W
S$34-T36N-R5W
S$34-T36N-R5W
S$35-T36N-R5W
$35-T36N-R5W S26-T36N-R5W
§35-T36N-R5W
$35-T36N-R5W S26-T36N-R5W
S$31-T36N-RaW
S30-T36N-R4W
S$30-T36N-R4W
S29-T36N-R5W
S§29-T36N-R5W
S$29-T36N-R5W

LOC DATE

2/3/2007

2/4/2007
11/11/2006
11/11/2006
11/11/2006
11/11/2006
11/11/2006
11/19/2006
11/19/2006
11/19/2006
11/19/2006
11/19/2006
11/19/2006

21472007
11/19/2006

2/4/2007
11/18/2006
11/18/2006
11/19/2006

11/19/2006

11/18/2006

11/18/2006
11/18/20086

11/18/2006
11/18/2006 -

11/18/2006
11/18/2006
2/27/2007
2/14/2007
11/18/2006
11/13/2006

- 11/1312006 .

= 1113206
& 1111312006
= 1111372006

*-11/13(2006

~. 20212007
> 2/2/2007
~11/17/2006
SA1111/ed08

“1111/2006

11/11/12008
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BLMCLAIM #

AMC377999
AMC378000
AMC377990
AMC377991 ~
AMC378001 —
AMC378003
AMC378004
AMC378005
AMC378006
AMC378009 —
AMC378318 ~
AMC378010 —.
AMC378319 y
AMC378320
AMC378011 —
AMC368707 —
AMC373765 —
AMC373766 <
AMC379334
AMC379335 <
AMC379357 -
AMC379358
AMC379359
AMC379360
AMC378204 y
AMC378205
AMC380749 -
AMC380750
AMC378209 —
AMC378211 —
AMC378215 —

AMC378217 —

AMC378223 ——
AMC378225 «—
AMC380764
AMC380765
AMC380752 o
AMC380754 «.
AMC379921
AMC379922
AMC379923.) -

CLAIM NAME -

AJ22
Al 24
AJ4
AJ6
AJ 65
AJ 67
AJ 68
AJ B9
AJ 70
AK1
AK 29
AK 3
AK 31
AK 33
AK5
AM 28
AT1
AT 2
BC 119
BC 120
BE 107
BE 108
BE 108
BE 110
BE 44
BE 46
BE 48
BE 50
BF 24
BF 26
BF 34
BF 36
BF 42
BF 44
BF 47
BF 49
BF 7
BF 9
BG 101
BG 103
BG 105

COUNTY

MOHAVE CO.
MOHAVE CO.
MOHAVE CO.
MOHAVE CO.
MOHAVE CO.
MOHAVE CO.
MOHAVE CO.
MOHAVE CO.
MOHAVE CO.
MOHAVE CO.
MOHAVE CO.
MOHAVE CO.
MOHAVE CO.
MOHAVE CO.
MOHAVE CO.
MOHAVE CO.
MOHAVE CO.
MOHAVE CO.
MOHAVE CO.
MOHAVE CO.
MOHAVE CO.
MOHAVE CO.
MOHAVE CO.
MOHAVE CO.
MOHAVE CO.
MOHAVE CO.
MOHAVE CO.
MOHAVE CO.
MOHAVE CO.
MOHAVE CO.
MOHAVE CO.
MOHAVE CO.
MOHAVE CO.
MOHAVE CO.
MOHAVE CO. -
MOHAVE CO.
MOHAVE CO.
MOHAVE CO.
MOHAVE CO.
MOHAVE CO.
MOHAVE CO.

COREF

2007010666
2007010667
2007010639
2007010640
2007010630
2007010632

2007010633

2007010634
2007010635
2007010641
2007011747
2007010642
2007011748
2007011749
2007010643
2006006859
2006093196
2006093197
2007014276
2007014277
2007014299
2007014300
2007014301

2007014302

2007011113
2007011114
2007023862
2007023863
2007011118
2007011120
2007011124
2007011126
2007011132
2007011134

2007023865 .

2007023866

2007023995

2007023997
2007019733
2007019734
2007019735

Page 3

SEC-TWP-RANGE

$28-T36N-RSW
$28-T36N-R5W
$29-T36N-R5W
$29-T36N-R5W
S§26-T36N-R5W
§26-T36N-R5W
$26-T36N-R5W
$26-T36N-R5W
S$26-T36N-R5W
S29-T36N-R5W S30-T36N-RSW
S$28-T36N-R5W
$29-T36N-R5W
$28-T36N-R5W
$28-T36N-R5W
S$29-T36N-R5W
S§7-T36N-R5W
S$5-T35N-R6W
S8-T35N-R6W
$20-T38N-R4W S29-T38N-R4W
$20-T38N-R4W
S18-T38N-R4W
S18-T38N-R4W
S$17-T38N-R4W S18-T38N-R4W
S17-T38N-R4W S18-T38N-R4W
$15-T38N-R5W
S15-T38N-R5W
S15-T38N-R5W
S15-T38N-R5W
S$16-T38N-R5W S9-T38N-R5W
S16-T38N-R5W S9-T38N-R5W
S$16-T38N-R5W S9-T38N-R5W
S16-T38N-R5W S9-T38N-R5W
S15-T38N-R5W S10-T38N-RSW
S15-T38N-R5W S10-T38N-R5W
$15-T38N-R5W
S$15-T38N-R5W
S§17-T38N-R5W
S§17-T38N-R5SW
S7-T38N-R4W
S§7-T38N-R4W
S$7-T38N-R4W

LOC DATE

11/7/2006

11/7/12006
11/11/2006
11/11/2006
11/17/2006
11/17/2006
11/17/2006
11/17/2006
11/17/2006

2/1/2007

2/1/2007
2/1/2007
2/1/2007
2/1/2007
2/1/2007
11/4/2005
8/17/2006
8/17/2006

© 11/29/2006
11/29/2006
12/1/2006
12/1/2006
12/1/2006
12/1/2006
11/14/2006
11/14/2006
2/17/2007
2/17/2007
11/16/2006

© 11/16/2006

. 11116/2006

- 1111672006
“-11/1612006
-:11/1612D06
211712007
2. 2/1712007
= 2/1812Q07
1.:2/18/2007

S 12/5/2606

12/5/2006 -
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BLM CLAIM #

AMC381717 —
AMC380769 —
AMC381719 —
AMC378232 —
AMC378234
AMC378235 ]
AMC378236
AMC378237 )
AMC378228 —
AMC378240 —
AMC378241
AMC378229 _-
AMC378246 —
AMC378248 —
AMC380767 —
AMC379914.
AMC379915
AMC379916
AMC379917 J
AMC380783 —
AMC380785 —
AMC375958
AMC375959
AMC379573 —
AMC379683 «—
AMC379685 —
AMC379687
AMC379688
AMC379569 —
AMC379571 —
AMC374082
AMC374083
AMC378369 —
AMC378371 —
AMC378373 —
AMC378399
AMC378400
AMC378403 4
AMC378404
AMC378405
AMC378406

CLAIM NAME

BG 109
BG 11
BG 111
BG 23
BG 25
BG 26
BG 27
BG 28
BG 3
BG 41
BG 43
BG5S
BG 60
BG 62
BG9
BG 93
BG 94
BG 95
BG 96
BH 31
BH 33
BHT 1
BHT 2
BRC 11
BRC 15
BRC 17
BRC 19
BRC 20
BRC 7
BRC 9
BTR 1
BTR2

BURN 11

BURN 13

BURN 15

BURN 41

BURN 42

BURN 45

BURN 46

BURN 47

BURN 48

COUNTY

MOHAVE CO.
MOHAVE CO.
MOHAVE CO.
MOHAVE CO.
MOHAVE CO.

MOHAVE CO.
MOHAVE CO.
MOHAVE CO.
MOHAVE CO.
MOHAVE CO.
MOHAVE CO.
MOHAVE CO.
MOHAVE CO.
MOHAVE CO.
MOHAVE CO.
MOHAVE CO.
MOHAVE CO.
MOHAVE CO.
MOHAVE CO.
MOHAVE CO.
MOHAVE CO.
MOHAVE CO.
MOHAVE CO.
MOHAVE CO.
MOHAVE CO.
MOHAVE CO.
MOHAVE CO.
MOHAVE CO.
MOHAVE CO.
MOHAVE CO.-
MOHAVE CO.
MOHAVE CO.
MOHAVE CO.
MOHAVE CO.
MOHAVE CO.
MOHAVE CO.
MOHAVE CO.
MOHAVE CO.
MOHAVE CO.
MOHAVE CO.
MOHAVE CO.

COREF

2007032393
2007024005
2007032395
2007011138
2007011140
2007011141
2007011142
2007011143
2007011149
2007011146
2007011147
2007011150
2007011105
2007011107
2007024003
2007019726
2007019727
2007019728
2007019729
2007023923
2007023925
2006117857
2006117858
2007017236
2007018459
2007018461
2007018463
2007018464
2007017232
2007017234
2006092403
2008092404
2007009788
2007009790
2007009792
2007009818
2007009819
2007009822

2007009823

2007009824
2007009825

Page 4

SEC-TWP-RANGE

S8-T38N-R4W
S8-T38N-R5W
S$8-T38N-R4W
S9-T38N-R5W
S9-T38N-R5W
S9-T38N-R5W
S9-T38N-R5W
S§9-T38N-R5W
S7-T38N-R5W S8-T38N-R5W
S$10-T38N-R5W
$10-T38N-R5SW
S8-T38N-R5W
S$11-T38N-R5W
S11-T38N-R5W
S8-T38N-R5W
S$7-T38N-R4W
S7-T38N-R4W
S7-T38N-R4W
S7-T38N-R4W
S9-T38N-R5W
S9-T3BN-R5W
$4-T35N-R5W
S$4-T35N-R5W
S$20-T39N-R3W
S$29-T39N-R3W .
S29-T39N-R3W
§29-T39N-R3W
S30-T39N-R3W
S$20-T39N-R3W
$20-T39N-R3W
S$3-T38N-R4W
S3-T38N-R4W
S$31-T39N-R3W
S$31-T39N-R3W
S31-T39N-R3W
$31-T39N-R3W
831-T39N-R3W
S$31-T39N-R3W
S31-T39N-R3W
S$31-T39N-R3W
$31-T39N-R3W

LOC DATE

3/15/2007
2/18/2007
3/15/2007
11/17/2006
11/17/2006
11/17/2006
11/17/2006
11/17/2006
11/17/2006
11/17/2006
11/17/2006
11/17/2006
11/23/2006
11/23/2006
2/18/2007
12/6/2006
12/6/2006
12/5/2006
12/5/2006
3/1/2007
3/1/2007
11/4/2006
11/4/2006
1/25/2007
2/3/2007

2/3/2007

2/3/2007
2/3/2007
1/25/2007

_ 1/25/2007
- 9/1/506

< 9112006
-12113/2006
$12/13/2006

21211312006

21211 3/2g 6
+2/13/12506
12/13/2006
112/13/2606

"12/13/2006
12/13/2006

PR
PR A BN
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BLM CLAIM #

AMC378438 —
AMC378441-
AMC378442
AMC378443 J
AMC381725
" AMC381724
AMC379420 -
AMC379421
AMC379422
AMC379423
AMC379427 —
AMC381727 —
AMC379589
AMC379591 —
AMC379601 __
AMC379603 —
AMC379443
AMC379445 ___
AMC373362 —
AMC379930
AMC379931 1
AMC379932 .
AMC373363 —
AMC380816 ——
AMC380818 <~
AMC380832 —
AMC380834 ~
AMC380838 ~—
AMC380840 «
AMC380849
AMC380848
AMC380862
AMC380863
AMC380870 ~
AMC380872 ~
AMC380879 =
AMC380880
AMC380881 )
AMC380888 <,
AMC3808390
AMC380891

CLAIM NAME

BURN 80
BURN 83
BURN 84
BURN 85
CA11
CA9
CD 19
CD 20
CD 21
CcD22
CD 28
CEN 10
CF20
CF22
CG45
CGa7
cl28
Cl 30
CP1
CP 10
CP 11
CP 12
CP2
EA33
EA 35
EB 18
EB 20
EB 39
EB 41
ED 10
EDS
EE7
EEQ
EG 10
EG 12
EH 11
EH 13
EH 15
EH 50
EH 52
El5

COUNTY

MOHAVE CO.
MOHAVE CO.
MOHAVE CO.
MOHAVE CO.
MOHAVE CO.
MOHAVE CO.
MOHAVE CO.
MOHAVE CO.
MOHAVE CO.
MOHAVE CO.
MOHAVE CO.
MOHAVE CO.
MOHAVE CO.
MOHAVE CO.
MOHAVE CO.
MOHAVE CO.
MOHAVE CO.
MOHAVE CO.
MOHAVE CO.
MOHAVE CO.
MOHAVE CO.
© MOHAVE CO.
MOHAVE CO.
MOHAVE CO.
MOHAVE CO.
MOHAVE CO.
MOHAVE CO.
MOHAVE CO.
MOHAVE CO.
MOHAVE CO.
MOHAVE CO.
MOHAVE CO.
MOHAVE CO.
MOHAVE CO.
MOHAVE CO.
MOHAVE CO.
MOHAVE CO.
MOHAVE CO.
- MOHAVE CO.
MOHAVE CO.
MOHAVE CO.

COREF

2007009857
2007009860
2007009861
2007009862
2007032406
2007032405

" 2007015274

2007015275
2007015276
2007015277
2007015292
2007032399
2007017208
2007017210
2007017194
2007017196
2007015260
2007015262
2006082025
2007019742

-2007019743

2007019744
2006082026
2007024033
2007024035
2007024018
2007024020
2007024043
2007024045
2007024049
2007024048
2007024052
2007024053
2007023891
2007023893
2007023900
2007023901
2007023902
2007023877
2007023879
2007023906

Page 5

SEC-TWP-RANGE

$31-T39N-R3W
§31-T39N-R3W
S$31-T39N-R3W
§31-T39N-R3W
$21-T38N-R4W
$20-T38N-R4W
S$9-T38N-R4W
$9-T38N-R4W
S$9-T38N-R4W
S9-T38N-R4W
- §9-T38N-R4W
'$6-T38N-R3W S31-T39N-R3W
$4-T38N-R4W
84-T38N-R4W
S34-T39N-R4W
S$34-T39N-R4W
S$28-T39N-R4W
§28-T39N-R4W
S15-T36N-R4W
$22-T36N-R4W
S522-T36N-R4W
$22-T36N-R4W
§22-T36N-R4W :
$35-T37N-R6W S2-T36N-R6W
S§35-T37N-R6W
$2-T36N-R6W S1-T36N-R6W
S2-T36N-R6W S1-T36N-R6W
836-T37N-R6W $35-T37N-R6W
$36-T37N-R6W S35-T37N-R6W
S7-T36N-R5W
S$7-T36N-R5W
S7-T36N-R5W
S§7-T36N-R5W
SB-T36N-R5W S9-T36N-R5W
S8-T36N-R5W S9-T36N-R5W
S9-T36N-R5W
S9-T36N-R5W
$9-T36N-R5W S4-T36N-R5W
S$33-T37N-R5W S28-T37N-R5W
S$28-T37N-R5W
S9-T36N-R5W

s~ - — ot
““!’{:‘!"‘f uxl!\_§ N f"[!:

Vs

LOC DATE

12/14/2006
12/14/2006
12/14/2006
12/14/2006
3/12/2007
3/12/2007
12/8/2006
12/8/2006

12/8/2006

12/8/2006
12/8/2006
4/2/2007
12/4/2006
12/4/2006
12/2/2006
12/2/2006
11/26/2006
11/26/2006
6/30/2006

2/15/2007

2/15/2007
2/15/2007
6/30/2006
1/15/2007
1/15/2007
1/13/2007
1/13/2007
1/14/2007

111172007
11112007
212473007
" 212412007
1152007
1/512007

1713007
1f12bo7
1/6/2007
1/6/2007
1/1/2007

DA

111443007 -

11772007

S
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BLM CLAIM #

AMC380892 ~
AMC380906 —
AMC380909 —
AMC380911 —
AMC379939
AMC379940
AMC380467 -
AMC380476
AMC380477

- AMC380428
AMC380429
AMC380430
AMC380431 J
AMC380436 —
AMC380438 —
AMC380480 —
AMC380489
AMC380490
AMC381741 —
AMC381743 —
AMC381749 -
AMC381750
AMC381751
AMC381752 -7
AMC380513 —
AMC380515 —

AMC380522 —

AMC380523
AMC380524
AMC380525 J
AMC380529
AMC380530
AMC380531
AMC380532
AMC380535 —
AMC380537 .__
AMC381757 s,
AMC381759 —
AMC380450 ~
AMC380452 =~

CLAIM NAME

El7
EK 30
EK 39
EK 41
ER3
ER 4
FA42
FA 60
FA 62
FA77
FAT79
FA 81
FA 83
FA 88
FA 90
FB 41
FB 59
FB 61
FD 39
FD 41
FD 47
FD 48
FD 49
FD 50
FD 63
FD 65

FD 72

FD73
FD74
FD75
FD79
FD 80
FD 81
FD 82
FD 85
FD 87
FE 33
FE 35
FE 90
FE 92

COUNTY

MOHAVE CO.
MOHAVE CO.
MOHAVE CO.
MOHAVE CO.
MOHAVE CO.
MOHAVE CO.
MOHAVE CO.
MOHAVE CO.
MOHAVE CO.
MOHAVE CO.
MOHAVE CO.
MOHAVE CO.
MOHAVE CO.
MOHAVE CO.
MOHAVE CO.
MOHAVE CO.
MOHAVE CO.
MOHAVE CO.
"MOHAVE CO.
MOHAVE CO.
MOHAVE CO.
MOHAVE CO.
MOHAVE CO.
MOHAVE CO.
MOHAVE CO.
MOHAVE CO.

MOHAVE CO.

MOHAVE CO.
MOHAVE CO.
MOHAVE CO.
MOHAVE CO.
MOHAVE CO.
MOHAVE CO.
MOHAVE CO.
MOHAVE CO.
MOHAVE CO.
MOHAVE CO.
MOHAVE CO.
MOHAVE CO.
MOHAVE CO.

COREF

2007023907
2007023985
2007023975
2007023977
2007019717
2007019718
2007022955
2007022964
2007022965
2007022916
2007022917
2007022918
2007022919
2007022924
2007022926
2007022968
2007022977
2007022978
2007032419
2007032421
2007032427
2007032428
2007032429
2007032430
2007023001
2007023003

2007023010

2007023011
2007023012
2007023013
2007023017
2007023018
2007023019
2007023020
2007023023
2007023025
2007032435
2007032437
2007022938
2007022940

Page 6

SEC-TWP-RANGE

S9-T36N-R5W
S2-T36N-R5W
$35-T37N-RSW S34-T37N-RSW
$35-T37N-RSW S34-T37N-R5W
S16-T36N-R4W
S16-T36N-R4W
$34-T38N-R6W
§27-T38N-R6W
§27-T38N-R6W
$22-T38N-R6W S21-T38N-R6W
$22-T38N-R6W S21-T38N-R6W
$22-T38N-R6W S21-T38N-R6W
$22-T38N-R6W $21-T38N-R6W
$22-T38N-R6W
S$15-T38N-R6W S22-T38N-REW
S34-T38N-R6W
S27-T38N-R6W
§27-T38N-R6W
S$35-T38N-R6W
$35-T38N-R6W
S$35-T38N-R6W
$35-T38N-R6W S36-T38N-R6W
S$35-T38N-R6W
S35-T38N-R6W S36-T38N-R6W
S26-T38N-R6W
$26-T38N-R6W

$23-T38N-R6W S25-T38N-R6W S26-T38N-

- RBW S24-T38N-R6W
S$23-T38N-R6W
$23-T38N-R6W S24-T38N-R6W
$23-T38N-R6W
S$23-T38N-R6W
$23-T38N-R6W S24-T38N-R6W
§23-T38N-R6W
S$23-T38N-R6W S24-T38N-R6W
§23-T38N-R6W
§23-T38N-R6W
S$1-T37N-R6W
S1-T37N-R6W S36-T38N-R6W
S13-T38N-R6W S24-T38N-R6W
$13-T38N-R6W

“/!‘,1“"\.:1 ‘

.»‘Eln

[

A
ey

7

LOC DATE

1/1/2007
12/30/12006
12/30/2006
12/30/2006

2/17/2007
2/17/2007
1/20/2007
1/21/2007
1/21/2007
1/21/2007
1/21/2007
1/21/2007
1/21/2007
1/21/2007
1/21/2007
1/19/2007
1/21/2007
1/21/2007
1/17/2007
1/17/2007
1/24/2007
1/24/2007
1/24/2007
1/24/2007
1/17/2007
1/17/2007

1/17/2007

1/19/2007

111912007
1/19/2007
11192007

119707
e
111912007
T 11972007
- 1119/2007

111812007
111512007
11151007

A

11820070

2/27/2007 " -
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BLM CLAIM #

AMC380457
AMC380458
AMC380462
AMC380463
AMC380589
AMC380590
AMC380635 7
AMC380636
AMC380637 -J
AMC381774 —
AMC381775
AMC381776 _i
AMC380656 —
AMC380659 -3
AMC380660 _

AMC380569 -7
AMC380570 -

AMC380571 _}
AMC380573 ~..
AMC380543
AMC380544

AMC380547 o

AMC380548 -7
AMC380549
AMC380550
AMC380551
AMC380553 —
AMC372118 —
AMC372119
AMC372120
AMC372121
AMC372149
AMC372150
AMC372151 -
AMC372112
AMC372113
AMC372114 _ |

CLAIM NAME

FF 80
FF 82
FG79
FG 81
FH 23
FH 24
FK17
FK18
FK 18
FT 30
FT 31
FT 32
GG 10
GG 13
GG 14

GG 28
GG 29

GG 30
GG 32
GG43
GG 44

GG 47

GG 48
GG 49
GG 50
GG 51

GG 53
HAV 11
HAV 12
HAV 13
HAV 14
HAV 42
HAV 43
HAV 44
HAV §

HAV 6

HAV7

COUNTY

MOHAVE CO.
MOHAVE CO.
MOHAVE CO.
MOHAVE CO.
MOHAVE CO.
MOHAVE CO.
MOHAVE CO.
MOHAVE CO.
MOHAVE CO.
MOHAVE CO.
MOHAVE CO.
MOHAVE CO.
MOHAVE CO.
MOHAVE CO.
MOHAVE CO.

MOHAVE CO.
MOHAVE CO.

MOHAVE CO.
MOHAVE CO.
MOHAVE CO.
MOHAVE CO.

MOHAVE CO.

MOHAVE CO.
MOHAVE CO.
MOHAVE CO.
MOHAVE CO.
MOHAVE CO.
MOHAVE CO.
MOHAVE CO.
MOHAVE CO.
MOHAVE CO.
MOHAVE CO.
MOHAVE CO.
MOHAVE CO.
MOHAVE CO.
MOHAVE CO.
MOHAVE CO.

CO REF

2007022945
2007022946
2007022950
2007022951
2007023077
2007023078
2007023123
2007023124
2007023125
2007032390
2007032391
2007032392
2007023144
2007023147
2007023148

2007023057
2007023058

2007023059
2007023061
2007023031
2007023032

2007023035

2007023036
2007023037

2007023038

2007023039
2007023041
2006061789
2006061790
2006061791
2006061792
2006061820

2006061821

2006061822
2006061783
2006061784
2008061785

Page 7

SEC-TWP-RANGE

S24-T38N-R6W S19-T38N-R6W
S24-T38N-R6W S19-T38N-R6W
S19-T38N-R5W
$19-T38N-R5W
S5-T37N-R5W S6-T37N-R5W
S5-T37N-R5W
S9-T37N-R5W
S9-T37N-R5W S10-T37N-R5W
S4-T37N-R5W
S16-T38N-R4W
S16-T38N-RAW
S16-T38N-R4W
'S20-T38N-R4W
S21-T38N-R4W S28-T38N-R4W
$21-T38N-R4W

$21-T38N-R4W
S21-T38N-R4AW S$28-T38N-RAW S27-T38N-
R4W S22-T38N-R4W
S21-T38N-R4AW S22-T38N-R4W
$22-T38N-R4W
S22-T38N-R4W S27-T38N-R4W
$22-T38N-R4W -
$23-T38N-R4W S$22-T38N-R4W S27-T38N-
R4W S26-T38N-R4W
$23-T38N-R4W S22-T38N-R4W
. §23-T38N-R4W S26-T38N-R4W
S$23-T38N-R4W
S$23-T38N-R4W S26-T38N-R4W
S23-T38N-R4W S26-T38N-R4W
S33-T39N-R4W
S33-T39N-R4W
S$33-T39N-R4W
S33-T39N-R4W
S33-T39N-R4W
S33-T39N-R4W
S33-T39N-R4W
S$34-T39N-R4W
S34-T39N-R4W
S34-T39N-R4W

LOC DATE

1/18/2007
1/18/2007
1/18/2007
1/18/2007
12/18/2006
12/18/2006
1/8/2007
1/8/2007
1/8/2007
3/15/2006
3/15/2006
3/15/2006
1/22/2007
1/22/2007
1/22/2007

1/23/2007
1/23/2007

1/23/2007
1/23/2007
1/23/2007
1/23/2007

1/23/2007

1/23/2007
1/24/2007
1/24/2007 -
12353007
" 11282007
5712006 -
5172006 .
5%006 =
5MR006
5(2/2006 ~ -
5/212006
5f232006
5/1/2006

5/1/2006
5/1/2006

IRARS LT T

A0

Ve
i
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BLM CLAIM #

AMC372115 —
AMC375614 —
AMC375616—
AMC375617
'AMC375618

AMC375619 J

AMC384460 —
AMC384462 |
AMC384463
AMC384464

AMC384465 J

AMC384482
AMC384483
AMC384490
AMC384491
AMC375113
AMC375114
AMC393693 —
AMC393695 ~—
AMC393704 -
AMC393705
AMC393706
AMC393707
AMC393708 |
AMC379607 —~
AMC379608
AMC379609 -
AMC379385 —
AMC378024
AMC378025
AMC379395 (_
AMC379386 —
AMC379396
AMC379397
AMC379398
AMC379399
AMC379401
AMC379402
AMC379403 _/

CLAIM NAME

HAV 8
HH3
HHS
HH 6
HH7

HH 8

INS 23
INS 25
INS 26
INS 27

INS 28

INS 45
INS 46
INS 53
INS 54
JH2
JH3
KT 50
KT 52
KT 61
KT 62
KT 63
KT 64
KT 65
LCF 1
LCF 2
LCF3
LR 1
LR 11
LR 12
LR19
LR2
LR 20
LR 21
LR 22
LR 23
LR 25
LR 26
LR27

COUNTY

MOHAVE CO.
MOHAVE CO.
MOHAVE CO.
MOHAVE CO.
MOHAVE CO.

MOHAVE CO.

MOHAVE CO.
MOHAVE CO.
MOHAVE CO.
MOHAVE CO.

MOHAVE CO.

MOHAVE CO.
MOHAVE CO.
MOHAVE CO.
MOHAVE CO.
MOHAVE CO.
MOHAVE CO.
MOHAVE CO.
MOHAVE CO.
MOHAVE CO.
MOHAVE CO.
MOHAVE CO.
MOHAVE CO.
MOHAVE CO.
MOHAVE CO.
MOHAVE CO.
MOHAVE CO.
MOHAVE CO.
MOHAVE CO.
MOHAVE CO.
MOHAVE CO.
MOHAVE CO.
MOHAVE CO.
MOHAVE CO.
MOHAVE CO.
MOHAVE CO.
MOHAVE CO.
MOHAVE CO.
MOHAVE CO.

'COREF

2006061786
2006113464
2006113466
2006113467
2006113468

2006113469

2007060090
2007060092
2007060093
2007060094

2007060095
2007060112

2007060113

2007060120
2007060121
2006116750
2006116751
2008047944

-2008047946

2008047955
2008047956
2008047957

2008047958 .

2008047959
2007017200
2007017201
2007017202
2007015873
2007010644
2007010645
2007015883
2007015874
2007015884
2007015885
2007015886
2007015887
2007015889
2007015890
2007015891

Page 8

SEC-TWP-RANGE

S$34-T39N-RaW
528-T36N-R5W
$28-T36N-R5W

$28-T36N-RSW S33-T36N-R5W
S28-T36N-RSW S$29-T36N-R5W
S28-T36N-R5W $29-T36N-R5W S32-T36N-
R5W S33-T36N-R5W

S$30-T36N-R5W
S§30-T36N-R5W
§30-T36N-R5W

S30-T36N-R5W S19-T36N-R5W
S30-T36N-R5W S20-T36N-R5W S19-T36N-
R5W 829-T36N-R5W

$32-T36N-R5W
S§32-T36N-R5W

$33-T36N-R5W S32-T36N-R5W

8§33-T36N-R5W
$31-T36N-R4W
S$31-T36N-R4W
$29-T38N-R5W
§29-T38N-R5W
S$30-T38N-R5W
$29-T38N-R5W
S$30-T38N-R5W
$29-T38N-R5W
S30-T38N-R5W,
S$20-T35N-R5W
- 820-T35N-R5W
S20-T35N-R5W
$31-T36N-R5W
$30-T36N-R5W
8§30-T36N-R5W
$31-T36N-R5W

S$31-T36N-R5W SSO—T36N-R5W.

S$31-T36N-R5W
S31-T36N-R5W
$30-T36N-R5W
S30-T36N-R5W
S$30-T36N-R5W
$30-T36N-R5W
S$30-T36N-R5W

LOC DATE

5/1/2006
10/24/2006
10/24/2006
10/24/2006
10/24/2006

10/24/2006

5/24/2007
5/24/2007
5/24/2007
5/24/2007

5/25/2007

5/19/2007
5/19/2007 .
5/19/2007
5/19/2007
9/9/2006
9/9/2006
6/13/2008
6/13/2008
6/13/2008
6/13/2008
6/13/2008
6/13/2008
6/13/2008
21712007
2/7/2007
21712007
113412007 -
2/42007
2/32007 . .
2172007
1312007
2[7/2007 =
i 2/fkoo7
& 2742007

.1

‘-“,‘/ NPy,

Py

[£[2007 .

2007 ;
2/7/2007
2712007
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BLM CLAIM #

AMC379405 —
AMC379387 —
AMC379407
AMC379408
AMC379409
AMC379410
AMC379411
AMC379412
AMC379414
AMC379415 J
AMC379388 —
AMC379416 —
AMC379389 —~
AMC379390
AMC379391
AMC379392 J
AMC375634 —
AMC375635 _J]
AMC379611
AMC379612
AMC379610
AMC379710 =1
AMC379711
AMC379712
AMC379713
AMC379714
AMC379616 1
AMC379617
AMC379618
AMC379619
AMC373378
AMC373379
AMC375975 ~7
AMC375976

' AMC375977
AMC379418
AMC379419
AMC367002
AMC367003
AMC366091
AMC366092

CLAIM NAME

LR 29
LR3
LR 31
LR 32
LR 33
LR 34
LR35
LR 36
LR 38
LR 39
LR 4
LR 40
LRS
LR6
LR7
LR 8
MRH 1
MRH 2
OLY 10
OLY 11
OLY 9
QWP 1
QWP 2
QWP 3
QWP 4
QWP 5
RCA 1
RCA2
RCA 3
RCA 4
RDG 1
RDG 2
RLF 3
RLF 4
RLF 5
RLF 6
RLF 7
RM3
RM 4
ROCK 1
ROCK 2

COUNTY

MOHAVE CO.
MOHAVE CO.
MOHAVE CO.
MOHAVE CO.
MOHAVE CO.
MOHAVE CO.
MOHAVE CO.
MOHAVE CO.
MOHAVE CO.
MOHAVE CO.
MOHAVE CO.
MOHAVE CO.
MOHAVE CO.
MOHAVE CO.
MOHAVE CO.
MOHAVE CO.
MOHAVE CO.
MOHAVE CO.
MOHAVE CO.
MOHAVE CO.
MOHAVE CO.
MOHAVE CO.
MOHAVE CO.
MOHAVE CO.
MOHAVE CO.
MOHAVE CO.
MOHAVE CO.
MOHAVE CO.
MOHAVE CO.
MOHAVE CO.
MOHAVE CO.
MOHAVE CO.
MOHAVE CO.
MOHAVE CO.
MOHAVE CO.
MOHAVE CO.
MOHAVE CO.
MOHAVE CO.
MOHAVE CO.
MOHAVE CO.
MOHAVE CO.

COREF

2007015893
2007015875
2007015895
2007015896
2007015897
2007015898
2007015899
2007015900
2007015902
2007015903

- 2007015876

2007015904
2007015877
2007015878
2007015879
2007015880
2006113438
2006113439
2007017176
2007017177

2007017175 °

2007018465
2007018466
2007018467
2007018468
2007018469
2007017213
2007017214
2007017215
2007017216
2006082041
2006082042
2006117865
2006117866
2006117867
2007015871
2007015872
2005086078
2005086079
2005044402
2005044403

Page 9

SEC-TWP-RANGE

S30-T36N-R5W
S31-T36N-R5W
$25-T36N-R6W
S25-T36N-R6W
$25-T36N-R6W
$25-T36N-R6W S24-T36N-R6W
$30-T36N-R5W .
S30-T36N-R5W S19-T36N-R5W
S30-T36N-R5W S19-T36N-R5W
S31-T36N-R6W SB-T35N-RSW
$31-T36N-R5W S30-T36N-R5W
$31-T36N-R5W SB-T35N-R5W
S31-T36N-R5W
S31-T36N-R5W S30-T36N-R5W
$31-T36N-R5W
$31-T36N-R5W S30-T36N-R5W
S34-T36N-R5W
S34-T36N-R5W
S7-T35N-R4W
S7-T35N-R4W
S7-T35N-R4W
$20-T36N-R4W
S20-T36N-R4W
S20-T36N-R4W
$20-T36N-R4W
$20-T36N-R4W
$21-T36N-R5W
S21-T36N-R5W
S16-T36N-R5W
S16-T36N-R5W
S9-T36N-R4W
S16-T36N-R4W
$32-T36N-R5W
S31-T36N-R5W
$32-T36N-R5W
S31-T35N-R5W
S31-T35N-R5W
S6-T37N-R4W
S6-T37N-R4W
$28-T39N-R3W
$28-T39N-R3W

LOC DATE

2/7/12007
1/31/2007
2/7/2007
2/712007
2/7/2007
2/7/2007
2/7/2007
2/712007
2/7/2007
2/7/2007
1/31/2007
2/7/2007
1/31/2007
1/31/2007
1/31/2007
1/31/2007
10/20/2006
10/20/2006
2/9/2007
2/9/2007
2/9/2007
2/20/2007
2/20/2007
2/20/2007
2/2012007
2/20/2007
2/9/2007
2/9/2007
2/9/2007
2/812007 -
7173006 -
7/1712008
11/72006 .
110772006 -
11/7/2006
2/Bboo7 ]
2/8/2007 -
7/5(2005
745/2005 -
4/14/2005
4/14/2005

v”"‘(‘! J

1

RS ENEY
H -

\-u‘yn—’,‘,“{.v
LS I

Final Arizona Claims 2017.xisx



BLM CLAIM # CLAIM NAME - COUNTY CO REF SEC-TWP-RANGE ' LOC DATE

AMC36609377 . ROCK3 MOHAVE CO. 2005044404 S28-T39N-R3W ‘ 411412005
AMC366094 - ROCK4 -  MOHAVECO. 2005044405 S28-T39N-R3W 411412005
AMC366095 ROCK 5 MOHAVECO. 2005044406 S28-T39N-R3W 4114/2005
AMC366096  ROCK6 MOHAVE CO. 2005044407 S28-T39N-R3W 4/14/2005
AMC373504 SH 14 MOHAVE CO. 2006085943 S21-T3ON-RAW 712812006
AMC373505 SH15 MOHAVE CO. 2006085944 © S21-T3ON-RAW 712812006
AMC380974 SH22 MOHAVE CO. 2007023933 S21-T39N-RAW » 21112007
AMC380975 SH 23 MOHAVE CO. 2007023934 S$21-T39N-RAW S28-T3ON-RAW 212007
AMC375122 7 SPG 1 MOHAVE CO. 2006116759 S25-T37N-RAW 9/16/2006
AMC375123 SPG 2 MOHAVE CO. 2006116760 - S25-T37N-RAW 9/16/2006
AMC375124 i SPG 3 MOHAVE CO. 2006116761 S25-T37N-RAW 9/16/2006
AMC379625 — SS 10 MOHAVECO. 2007017184 S6-T35N-R4W - : 2112/2007
AMC379623 J ss8 MOHAVECO. 2007017182 S6-T35N-RAW 2/12/2007
AMC379624 sso MOHAVE CO. 2007017183 S6-T35N-RAW 2/1212007
AMC375125 — - STH 1 MOHAVE CO. 2006116762 S$20-T36N-RAW 912312006
AMC380976 - STH3 MOHAVE CO. 2007024062 S20-T36N-R4W 212712007
AMC380977 STH4 MOHAVE CO. 2007024063 S20-T36N-R4W 212712007
AMC380978 STH5 MOHAVE CO. 2007024064 S20-T36N-RAW 2/27/2007
AMC378055 — SN 102 MOHAVE CO. 2007010775 S$23-T38N-R5W S24-T38N-R5W 1111112008
AMC378057 — SN 104 MOHAVE CO. 2007010777 S23-T38N-RSW S24-T38N-R5W 11111/2006
AMC378076 — SVN 123 MOHAVE CO. 2007010796 S 13-T38N-RSW S?‘;E\f”'RsW ST8TIBN- 1 4/1712008
AMC378078 o SVN 125 MOHAVE CO. 2007010798 S$24-T38N-RSW S19-T38N-RAW 1111712006
AMC371662 SVN 16 MOHAVECO. 2006047679 S13-T38N-REW 41712006
AMC371663 SVN 17 MOHAVE CO. 2008047680 S13-T38N-REW 47712006
AMC371677 — SVN 31 MOHAVE CO. 2006047694 S13-T38N-R5W 4/8/2006
AMC373822,— | SVN 55 MOHAVE CO. 2006093253 S14-T38N-R5W " 8IBR006
AMC373839 SVN 72 MOHAVE CO. 2008093270 S14-T38N-R5W = 8/5R006 -
AMC378026 SVN 73 MOHAVE CO. 2007010746 S14-T38N-R5W I 111572006 ..
AMC378027 SVN74 MOHAVECO. 2007010747 S14-T38N-R5W = 9148R008
AMC378042 ~ SVN 89 MOHAVE CO. 2007010762 S14-T38N-REW < 11{g008
AMC369664 — TG 10 MOHAVE CO. 2006020946 S30-T38N-RAW 3" 1211612005
AMC369670 TG 16 MOHAVE CO. 2006020952 S30-T38N-RAW <. 12/{Zhoos
AMC369671 TG 17 MOHAVE CO. 2006020953 S30-T38N-R4W © 12M7/2005 .
AMC369662 = TG 8 MOHAVE CO. 2006020944 : S30-T38N-R4W = 1211{2005 -
AMC370019 TR22 - MOHAVECO. 2006021005 S26-T38N-REW © 23006 -
AMC370020 TR 23 MOHAVE CO. 2006021006 S26-T38N-R5W 2/3/2006
AMC375127 | TU 1 MOHAVE CO. 2006116764 S24-T36N-R5W 912112006
AMC375128 U2 MOHAVE CO. 2006116765 S25-T36N-REW 9/21/2006
AMC375078 TWO 1 MOHAVECO. 2006117847 S11-T37N-REW , 11/9/2006

AMC379715 TWO 11 MOHAVE CO. 2007018430 S$14-T37N-R6W 2/17/2007
' Page 10 - Final Arizona Claims 2017.xIsx




BLM CLAIM #

AMC379716
AMC379717
AMC379718 J
AMC384509 ~1
AMC384510
AMC384511
 AMC384512 .
AMC384513
AMC384514

AMC380979 j— '

AMC380980
AMC383152 —
AMC368259
AMC368260
"AMC416896 -1
AMC416897
AMC416898
AMC416899
AMC416900
AMC416901
"AMC416902
AMC416903
AMC364456 ~~—
AMC365295 —
AMC371449 ~
AMC367872 -~
AMC367677 ~~
AMC367056
AMC367055
AMC369489 —
AMC365930
AMC365931 ?
AMC365932
AMC364457 -
AMC364334 e

AMC364458 . .

AMC364335 we
AMC364459 «.
AMC364460 |
AMC364461
AMC364462 )

CLAIM NAME

TWO 12
TWO 13
TWO 14

URN 1
URN 2
URN 3
USH 1
USH 2
USH 3
WB 1
WB 2
WB 23
YS5
YS6
NA 1
NA 2
LR 1
LR2
NV 1
NV 2
WL 1
WL 2

CLAY 1~

CP1
DS 1
EZ 113
EZ 114
EZ6
EZ7
FT3
JH 3239
JH 3241
JH 3243
JH 3459
JH 3460
JH 3461
JH 3462
JH 3463
JH 3464
JH 3465
JH 3466

COUNTY

MOHAVE CO.
MOHAVE CO.
MOHAVE CO.
MOHAVE CO.
MOHAVE CO.
MOHAVE CO.
MOHAVE CO.
MOHAVE CO.
MOHAVE CO.
MOHAVE CO.
MOHAVE CO.
MOHAVE CO.
MOHAVE CO.
MOHAVE CO.
MOHAVE CO.
MOHAVE CO.
MOHAVE CO.
MOHAVE CO.
MOHAVE CO.
MOHAVE CO.
MOHAVE CO.
MOHAVE CO.
MOHAVE CO.
MOHAVE CO.
MOHAVE CO.
MOHAVE CO.
MOHAVE CO.
MOHAVE CO.
MOHAVE CO.
MOHAVE CO.
MOHAVE CO.
MOHAVE CO.
MOHAVE CO.
MOHAVE CO.
MOHAVE CO.
MOHAVE CO.
MOHAVE CO.
MOHAVE CO.
MOHAVE CO.
MOHAVE CO.
MOHAVE CO.

COREF

2007018431
2007018432
2007018433

. 2007060129

2007060130
2007080131
2007060126
2007060127
2007060128
2007023929
2007023930
2007045286
2005109385
2005109386
2012035977
2012035978
2012035979
2012035980
2012035981
2012035982
2012035983
2012035984
2005016377
2005045026
2006038494
2005124935
2005112023
2005091188
2005091187
2006007041
2005055852
2005055853
2005055854
2005016369
2005011237
2005016370
2005011238
2005016371
2005016372
2005016373
2005016374

- Page 11

SEC-TWP-RANGE

S14-T37N-R6W
S14-T37N-R6W
S14-T37N-R6W
$32-T39N-R3W
S32-T39N-R3W
$32-T39N-R3W
S30-T38N-R3W
$30-T38N-R3W
S30-T38N-R3W
S$11-T36N-RaW
S11-T36N-R4W
$22-T38N-R5W
S17-T38N-R5W
S17-T38N-R5W
$27-T41N-ROW
$26,27-T41N-ROW
$3,10-T39N-ROW
S10-T39N-RSW
S9-T39N-ROW
S9-T39N-ROW
S28-T40N-ROW
$28,29-T40N-R9W
S10-T37N-R4W
S20-T36N-R6W
S16-T38N-R4W
S3-T37N-R6W
S10-T37N-R6W
S35-T38N-REW
S35-T38N-R6W
S13-T38N-RaW
$14,15-T35N-R5W
$14,15-T35N-R5W
$14,15-T35N-R5W
S13-T35N-R5W

S13-T35N-R5W S1 8-T35N-R4W

S$13-T35N-R5W

S13-T35N-R5W S18-T35N-R4W
$12,13-T35N-R5W .
S7,18-T35N-R4W S12,13-T35N-R5W

S$12-T35N-R5W

S7-T35N-RAW S12-T35N-R5W

RS AN i lot SRS

LOC DATE

2/17/2007
2/17/2007
2/17/2007
6/18/2007
6/19/2007
6/19/2007
6/18/2007
6/18/2007
6/18/2007
4/26/2007
4/26/2007
5/25/2005
9/8/2005
9/8/2005
6/27/2012
6/27/2012
6/27/2012
6/27/2012
6/27/2012
6/27/2012
6/30/2012
6/30/2012
12/1/2004
2/5/2005
1/7/2006
9/27/2005
9/82005 -
711672005 -
7/23/2005

- 11253006 -
. 3/31/2005
.. 3/3%2005
T 31342005
P 12/1072004
- 11/28r2004

12/1072004
11/1872004
12/10/2004
12/10/2004
12/10/2004
12/10/2004

Final Arizona Claims 2017 .xlsx
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BLM CLAIM #

AMC364463
AMC364464
AMC365933—
-AMC365102 —

AMC366275 «—

AMC366277 —
AMC367874 ——
AMC367679 ——
AMC367057 —
AMC369490 =
AMC364753 —
AMC364466 .

AMC367680 —
AMC373990 -3

AMC373991
AMC373992
AMC373993
.AMC375670
AMC375671
AMC373994 1
AMC373995 ./
AMC374000 3
AMC374001
AMC374002
AMC374003
AMC375320
AMC375321
AMC385031 “T
AMC385033
AMC385032
AMC385034

Total 467 claims

CLAIM NAME

JH 3467
JH 3468
June 76
LEDGE 1.
MOAP 6
MOAP 8
NATE 1
PM2
SIMPLE 1
SP1
STAR 1
SUNSHINE 1
WP 1
FT#14
FT#15
FT#16
FT#17
FT#18
FT#19
FT#20
FT#21
RC#2
RC#3
RC#4
RC#5
GS#68
GS#69
GS#64
GS#66 .
GS#65
GS#67

COUNTY

MOHAVE CO.
MOHAVE CO.
MOHAVE CO.
MOHAVE CO.
MOHAVE CO.
MOHAVE CO.
MOHAVE CO.
MOHAVE CO.
MOHAVE CO.
MOHAVE CO.
MOHAVE CO.
MOHAVE CO.
MOHAVE CO.
MOHAVE CO.
MOHAVE CO.
MOHAVE CO.
MOHAVE CO.
MOHAVE CO.
MOHAVE CO.
MOHAVE CO.
MOHAVE CO.
MOHAVE CO.
MOHAVE CO.
MOHAVE CO.
MOHAVE CO.
MOHAVE CO.
MOHAVE CO.
MOHAVE CO. .
MOHAVE CO.
MOHAVE CO.
MOHAVE CO.

COREF

2005016375
2005016376
2005055858
2005037540
2005066803
2005066805
2005082145
2005112022
2005091190
2006007040
2005027128
2005016379
2005112026
2006090631
2006090632
2006090633
2006090634
2006114283
2006114284
2006090635
2006090636
2008093275

- 2006093276

2006093277
2006093278
2006111020
2006111021
2007068206
2007068208
2007068207
2007068209

Page 12

SEC-TWP-RANGE

$12-T35N-R5W
S7-T35N-R4W S12-T35N-R5W
S16-T35N-R6W
S5-T38N-R3W
S34-T38N-R5W
S34-T38N-R5W
S8-T36N-R5W
$2,3-T37N-R6W
S1-T37N-R6W S36-T38N-R6W
$25-T38N-R5W S30-T38N-R4W
S11-T36N-RSW
S14-T37N-RAW
S20-T36N-RAW
S18-T38N-R3W
S18-T38N-R3W
8§17, 18-T38N-R3W
$17, 18-T38N-R3W
$7,18-T38N-R3W
S18-T38N-R3W
S7-T38N-R3W
S7-T38N-R3W
S3-T36N-R5W
S3-T36N-R5W
S3-T36N-R5W
~ S3-T36N-R5W
S25-T37N-R4W
S25-T37N-R4W -
$25-T37N-R4W
$25-T37N-R4W
$25-T37N-R4W
$25-T37N-RAW

LOC DATE

12/10/2004
12/10/2004
5/5/2005
1/18/2005
3/31/2005
3/31/2005
10/5/2005
9/8/2005
7/23/2005
1/12/2006
2/23/2005
12/27/2004
9/29/2005
9/9/2006
9/9/2006
9/9/2006
9/9/2006
9/9/2006
9/9/2006
9/9/2006
9/9/2006
9/14/2006
9/14/2006
9/14/2006
9/14/2006
11/13/2006
_11/13/2006
- TM3/3B07

VT e

PV

"

PSR
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\ Receipt

United States Department of the Interior

Bureau of Land Management
DIV OF LANDS, MINRLS & ENERGY

ONE N CENTRAL AVE
PHOENIX, AZ 85004 -4427
Phone: 602-417-9200

Receipt

No:

Page 1 of 1

3940439

Transaction #: 4050098

Date of Transaction: 08/16/2017

CUSTOMER:

PEAKE LAND SERVICES LLC
11874 N STAGHORN PL

TUCSON,AZ 85737-7824 US

LINE

QTY

DESCRIPTION

REMARKS

UNIT
PRICE

TOTAL

1.00

LOCATABLE MINERALS / MINING CLAIMS-
NOT NEW-UNADJUD,ONE AUTHNO. ONLY /
MINING CLAIM MONEY RECEIVED

CASES: AMC328027/$77035.00

MAINT
2018/497

-n/a -

77035.00

TOTAL:

$77,035.00

PAYMENT INFORMATION

AMOUNT:||4650.00

IPOSTMARKED:[08/14/2017

TYPE:{CHECK

| RECEIVED:]08/15/2017

CHECK NO:[[3280

NAME:||PEAKE LAND SERVICES LLC
11874 N STAGHORN PL
TUCSON AZ 85737-7824 US

AMOUNT:[72385.00

IPOSTMARKED:|08/14/2017 |

TYPE:||CHECK

| RECEIVED:|[08/15/2017 |

CHECK NO:J[3281

NAME:||PEAKE LAND SERVICES LLC
- ||11874 N STAGHORN PL
TUCSON AZ 85737-7824 US

REMARKS

This receipt was generated by the automated BLM Collections and Billing System and is a paper representation of a portion

of the official electronic record contained therein.



373981
RECEIVED 375666
BLM AZ STATE CFF!CE375,;§5'

athrin Brock , :
Metamgl Ignterprises US Inc Wb AG 29 P 2 uS gé "i %3 L/
P.O. Box 388 s A
460 East 300 South, Suite No. 3 PHOENIX. ARIZONA % G q L{ gb
Kanab, UT 84741 26135 2647752
435-644-5801
quaterrakanab@kanab.net 3 {o(oq oo 20 50 9 8
Bureau of Land Management ?8 | —) EL{ 3 (07 G 76’ 3 (o 5 aol b/
Arizona State Office 3¢ 1@DA 3(0‘787 | 5%&3
One North Central Avenue 33 I ‘ l A 3 b
Suite 800 = 2840 et
Phoenix, AZ 85004-4427 g44Yy3 00 3
- 36806 oo
August 17, 2016 30‘3(0(% ~ 3(0(,‘.’80] 3
Enclosed are two packets containing Maintenance Fee Payment forms and a check to cover the
combined maintenance costs which are due by September 1, 2016. 37 3 qu } 3 b 9 (05‘ O
The packets contain information for the following: 1 e 27737765 2 (qu (,C’
Claims iling Cost
1 Owner: Metamin Enterprises 449 $ 69595 37408 271449
2 Owner: Sage Associates 18 § 2,790 2715 | & 39 bq7
Total 467 $ 72385 275604 277108
These documents are being filed on behalf of the owners listed above. 375q 5 9 373 .5 b 2
Please return the recorded documents and receipt to me at the above address. % 7 739\8 77.] 9 ’ 9 3
Thank you ;77 78838606 379qq5
. 37193718
pod o 3786359

39
379364 399420
37956% 274907

3790%| 2gpyb
3807135

Rt
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2017 MAINTENANCE FEE PAYMENT %‘*’fi_‘l—% :
Claimant Name: SAGE ASSOCIATES, INC ‘;2 =3 ':,’)?_"
Address: 1735 E. Fort Lowell Road, Suite 9 52 e e
City: Tucson State:AZ  Zip:85719-2358 BLM o2 A%
Telephone: 520-770-7805 Date 2 9 of
E-mail address: quaterrakanab@kanab.net tamp % w %“-_)
Signature: e -;::'g. 7

Sage Ref: 18 ¢l

CLAIMS AS SHOWN IN ATTACHED LISTING

No. of clalms

Check No: /C9‘Lz [I Init. %

Receipt No.: 3é C—l:—?/ O S”

For BLM Use Only

1K xsis5=3 70 S0




2017 MAINTENANCE FEE PAYMENT
Claimant Name: Sage Associates, Inc.
BLM
Date B @
Stamp - ?‘ V;
= 0
E Ol
E—
. Count P D
Claim AMC Claim Name | County Recort d}éf , Sedd wp-.l'%g %\
Count| Number Reference % ‘ :‘—",
pid - S
1 AMC373990 FT#14 Mohave - 2006090631 S$18-T38N-R3W
2 AMC373991 FT#15 Mohave 2006090632 S$18-T38N-R3W
3 AMC373992 FT#16 Mohave 2006090633 $17, 18-T38N-R3W
4 AMC373993 FT#17 Mohave 2006090634 S17, 18-T38N-R3W
5 AMC375670 FT#18 Mohave 2006114283 S7,18-T38N-R3W
6 AMC375671 FT#19 Mohave 2006114284 S$18-T38N-R3W
7 AMC373994 FT#20 Mohave 2006090635 S7-T38N-R3W
8 AMC373995 FT#21 Mohave 2006090636 S7-T38N-R3W
9 AMC374000 RC#2 Mohave 2006093275 S3-T36N-R5W
10 | AMC374001 RC#3 Mohave 2006093276 S3-T36N-R5W
11 | AMC374002 RC#4 Mohave 2006093277 S3-T36N-R5W
12 | AMC374003 RC#5 Mohave 2006093278 S3-T36N-R5W
13 | AMC375320 | GS#68 Mohave 2006111020 S$25-T37N-R4W
14 | AMC375321 GS#69 Mohave 2006111021 $25-T37N-R4W
16 | AMC385031 GSi64 Mohave 2007068206 $25-T37N-R4W
16 | AMC385032 GS#65 Mohave 2007068207 S$25-T37N-R4W
17 | AMC385033 GS#66 Mohave 2007068208 S$25-T37N-R4W
18 | AMC385034 GS#67 Mohave 2007068209 S§25-T37N-RaW

Page 2



Metamin Ref: 449 cl

o

2017 MAINTENANCE FEE PAYMENT

Claimant Name: Metamin Enterprises US Inc

Address: Suite 408 - 1199 West Pender Street
Vancouver, BC

Canada V6E 2R1

Telephone: 435-644-5801

E-mail address: quaterrakanab@kanab.net
Signature:

14

0
E=—F—=
m 2 o
x c% : Py s
> N R
™y rm
BLM 2 .U s L=
Date f(‘g N -
Stam z ¢ 4
p et . =
P g :-rg

CLAIMS AS SHOWN IN ATTACHED LISTING

Check No: l

No. of claims: L{:‘(’U’l x$155= (Q"fé ég,@

[ ASM

Receipt No.: &b ¢7 / O S

For BLM Use Only
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-
2017 MAINTENANCE FEE PAYMENT 2 0
Claimant Name: Metamin Enterprises US Inc S¢N ‘{’lg
BLM > ° I3
Date ol e
Stamp r~ Eﬁc'
Z ™ o
> 5 &
Claim AMC . County
Claim Name County Sec-Twp-Rng
Count | Number Reference
T [ 1 [ AMC364334 |  JH3460 | MOHAVE | 2005011237 | S13-T35N-REW S18-T35N-R4W
v | 2 [ AMC364335 |  JH 3462 MOHAVE | 2005011238 ' S13-T35N-R5W S18-T35N-R4W
|3 |AWC364456 |  CLAY1 = MOHAVE | 2005016377 S10-T37N-R4W |
4 | AMC364457 JH3459 | MOWAVE | 2005016369 S13-T35N-REW
5 | AMC364458 JH3461 | MOHAVE | 2008016370 SISTINREW
6 | AMC3G4450 | JH3463 = MOHAVE | 2005016371 i S1213TISNRGW
; | AMC364460 | JH3484 | MOMAVE | 2005016372 | ST-18TINRAW S1213-T3N- |
8 | AMC364461 ' JH3465  MOHAVE | 2005016373 | S$12-T35N-R5W
9 |[AMC364462 |  JH3466 | MOHAVE ' 2005016374  _S7-T35N-R4W S12-T35N-RSW |
10 | AMC364463 | JH 3467 | MOHAVE 2005016375 | $12-T35N-RSW
L[ 11 | AMC384464 |  JH 3468 MOHAVE | 2005016376 | S7-T35N-R4W S12-T35N-REW |
12| AMC364466 | SUNSHINE1 | MOHAVE | 2005016379 _S14-TIINR4W |
—[_13__| AMC364753 STAR1 ' MOHAVE | 2005027128 | _S11-T36N-REW _ |
—[_14 | AMC365102 :  LEDGE1 __MOHAVE | 2005037540 i S5-T38N-R3W
—| 15 | AMC365205 | CP1 . MOMAVE | 2005045026 ' _S20-T36N-REW
r| 16 | AMC365930 | JH3239  MOHAVE = 2005055852 | 514,15-T35N-R5W
17 | AMC385931 | JH3241 | MOMAVE | 2005055853 | _  S14,15-T3EN-REW |
18 | AMC365932 |  JH3243 | MOHAVE | 2005055854 ' S1415-T35N-RSW
L] 19 | AMC385933 ' June76 | MOMAVE | 2005055858 | __S16-T35N-R6W
7| _20 | AMC366091 | ROCK1 . MOHAVE | 2005044402 ' 528-T39N-R3W |
21 | AMC366092 | ROCK2 . MOHAVE 2005044403 | S28-T3ON-RW
22 | ANIC366093 | ROCK3 _MOHAVE | 2005044404 - _S28-T3ON-R3W '
23 | AMC366094 | ROCK4 | MOHAVE | 2005044405 | $28-T39N-R3W _
24 | AMC366095 | ROCKS5 | MOHAVE | 2005044406 'S28-T3ON-R3W
L] 25 | AMC366096 |  ROCK6 _ : _MOHAVE ' 2005044407 : _S28-T39N-R3W_
—~ | 26 | AMC386275 __ MOAP6 _MOHAVE ' 2005066803 | _ S34-T3BN-REW
~ | 27_|AMC366277 _ MOAPS8 _ MOHAVE 2005066805 _S34-T38N-RSW
—~| 28 | AMC366736 | SM1 _ COCONINO 33334203 $5-T39N-R2W ;
[| 25 |AMclerooz | _ RM3 | MOHAVE _ 2008086078 . SGTSTNRAW |
[ 30 | AMC367003 | RM4_ MOHAVE 2005086079 ° _SB-T37N-RAW

Page 2



2017 MAINTENANCE FEE PAYMENT | T = =
Claimant Name: Metamin Enterprises US Inc g)j : g
' BLM =z &5 ™~
Date = ~N &3 -
Stamp > 2 = M)
= 7 s
I~ i)
2 » 4
T N
i 1y
Claim AMC . County
Claim Name County Sec-Twp-Rng
Count | Number Reference
r| 31 | AMC367055 EZ7 | _MOHAVE | 2005001187 | S35-T38N-R6W
32 | AMC367056 | EZ6 | MOHAVE | 2005001188 | _ S35-T38N-REW
+[ 33 | AMC367057 | _ SIMPLE1 | MOHAVE | 2005091190 | S1-T37N.-R6W S36-T38N-REW
—|_34 | AMC367677 |  Ez114 | MOHAVE | 2005112023 | $10-T37N-R6W )
r|_35 | AMC367679 | PM2 |_MOHAVE _~ 2005112022 | $2,3-T37N-RBW _ 1
| 36 | AMC367680 | WP1 | MOHAVE 2005112026 S20-TION-R4W
— | 37 | AMIC367872 | EZ113 __ _MOHAVE 2005124935 S3.T3/NReW |
—| 38| AMC367874 | b ___NATE1 __ _MOHAVE 2005082145 ' _SB-T3GN-RSW |
r 39 | AMC368259 | YS5 | MOHAVE = 2005109385 | _S17-T38N-R5W_
40 | AMC368260 | YS6  MOHAVE 2005109388 : S17-T38N-R5W )
— [ 41| AMC368707 | AM28 _MOHAVE ' 2006006859 _ S7-T36N-REW i
—| 42 | AMC368813 f G1 ' COCONINO | F 3360079 S11-T3BN-RAW
— [ 43_| AMC368815 | KANAB EAST1_| COCONING 13360078 :  S1621-T38N-R3W
| _44 | AMC369489 FT3  MOHAVE ' 2006007041 - $13-T38N-R4W |
(| _45 | AMC360490 | SP1 __MOHAVE 2006007040 . S25-T38N-REW S30-T38N-R4W |
~~[ 46| AMC369662 | TG8 | MOHAVE | 2006020044 | $30-T38N-R4W
[ 47 | AMC369664 | TG 10 |_MOHAVE | 2006020946 | S30-T38N-R4AW.
[ 48 | AMC369670 | TG16 | MOHAVE | 2006020852 | _ S30-T38N-R4W
49 | AMC60671 | TG17 . MOHAVE | 2006020053 | S3O-TS8N-RW
T~| 50 | AMC370019 :  TR22 __ _MOHAVE 2006021005 ' S26-T38N-REW
i~ [ 51 | AMC370020 | TR23 ' MOHAVE 2008021006 S26-T38N-R5W
—~ |52 | AMC371449 . DS1 . MOHAVE ' 2006038494  S16-T38N-R4W
7~ 53 | AMC371662 ' SYN16 - MOHAVE . 2006047679 S13-T38N-R5W _ (
“.|7TB4 | AMC371663 . SVN17 ___MOHAVE 2008047680 . S13-T38N-R5W
w-| 55 | AMC371677 ' SVN31 __MOHAVE 2006047694 _S13-T38N-R5W "
«~|_56_ | AMC372112 __ HAVS5 MOHAVE 2006061783 'S34-T3ON-RAW
* |57 | AMC372113 __ HAV® MOHAVE ' 2006061784 _  S34-T3ON-RAW
58 | AMC372114 @ HAV7 _ MOHAVE 2006061785 _ S34-T3ON-RAW
1| 59 | AMC372115 | HAVS MOHAVE = 2006061786 S34-T39N-R4W
[ 60| AMC372118 _ HAV 1t MOHAVE 2006061789 533-T39N-R4W
“[T61 | AMC372119 __ HAV12 __ MOHAVE - 2006061790 S33-T39N-RAW _

Page 3 .
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% > T
2017 MAINTENANCE FEE PAYMENT = & ;*)?91
Claimant Name; Metamin Enterprises US Inc 2< 3 :,:_j"r:n’
BLM b —p
Date ;-:4 0 Jony o
Stamp Cz:’ ) ?-
> = &
Claim AMC . County
Claim Name County Sec-Twp-Rng
Count | Number - Reference
T| 62 | AMC372120 i  HAV13 MOHAVE | 2006061791 $33-T39N-R4W
\| 63 | AMC372121 | HAV14 | MOHAVE | 2006061792 __S33-T3ON-RAW |
r| 64 | AMC372149 HAV 42 _MOHAVE | 2006061820 S33-T39N-R4W. i
65 | AMC372150 HAV43 | MOHAVE | 2008061821 S33-T39N-R4W- )
L[ 66 | Awca7a1s1 | HAV44 | MOHAVE || 2006061822 | S3STION-RAW
(; 67 | AMC373362 | CP1 | MOHAVE | 2006082025 | S15-T36N-R4W
[ 68 | AMC373383 CP2 . _MOHAVE | 2006082026 | $22-T36N-RAW ;
[[ 89 |Aucsrasre _ ROGT | WOHAVE | 2006062041 | SOTINRAW
~|_70 | AMC373379 | RDG2 . MOHAVE 2006082042 | S16-TI6N-R4W
|71 | AMCO73S04 | SH14 | MOHAVE ' 2006085043 = S21-T3ON-R4W
72 | AMC373505 SH 15 | _MOHAVE | 2006085944 | S21-T39N-R4W ;
r 73 | AMC373765 AT1 MOHAVE | 2006093196 _S5-T35N-R6W
[ 74 | AMC373768 AT 2 MOHAVE | 2006093197 S8-T35N-R6W
~— |_75 | AMC373822 |  SVN55 ' MOHAVE ' 2006093253 | S14-T38N-R5W
— [ 76| Awcarssss SN 72 WOHAVE auoseészio  SicTNRoW
r 77 | AMC374082 | BTR1 | _MOHAVE | 2006092403 | __S3-T38N-R4W
- 78 | AMC374083 BTR 2 | _MOHAVE | 2006092404 | S3-T38N-R4W |
7| 79 | AMC375113 | JH2 ._MOHAVE | 2006116750 S31-T36N-R4W )
| 80 | AMC375114 | JH3 | MOHAVE & 2006116751 | S31-TI6N-RAW
F[ 81| Awcarsizz | T 5P T WonAvE | aooerierss | sasTorvRaw
82 | AMC375123 . SPG2 ‘' MOHAVE | 2008116760 $25-T37N-R4W |
|83 | AMC375124 | SPG3  MOHAVE 2006116761 S$25-T37N-R4W
£ T84 | Amcarsizs |___STH1 _ MOHAVE | 2006116762 | 520-T36N-R4W
| 86 | AMC375127  TU1 ' MOHAVE . 2006116764 _ 524-T36N-R5W
L[T86 | AMC37Ts128 ____TU2 ___ _MOHAVE 2006118785  S25.T36N-REW
= 87 | AMC375614 HH 3 MOHAVE 2006113464 $28-T36N-REW
[ |88 | AMC3TSEte  HH5 MOHAVE 2006113466 S2BTIBNRGW
89 | AMC375617 HH 6 __MOHAVE | 2006113467 = _S28-T36N-R5W S33-T36N-RSW
90 | AMC375618 ' HH7 __ ~ MOHAVE 2006113468 | _S28-T36N-REW S20-T36N-R5W
1| g1 |Amcarsete _ HHs MOHAVE ~ 2006113469 ' a0 ToN-RBW SagTaan how

Page 4
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2017 MAINTENANCE FEE PAYMENT 2 o gg
Claimant Name: Metamin Enterprises US Inc , > 2 =3
X e
Date 5 O o9
Stamp S ™ m
> = >
N M
Claim AMC . County
Claim Name County Sec-Twp-Rng
Count | Number Reference
Jl92 | AMC375634 |  MRH1 _|_MOHAVE | 2006113438 SS4T3BN-RSW |
L| 93 | AwC375635 | . MRH2 | MOHAVE ' 2006113439 _S34-T36N-REW |
r 94 | AMC375958 |  BHT1 ' MOHAVE . 2006117857 | S4-T35N-REW :
~|_95 | AMC375050 | _ BHT2 _  MOHAVE | 2006117858 | _ S4-T35N-REW _ |
FlL-38 AMC375975 . RLF3 . MOHAVE = 2006117865 _SB2-TIGN-REW _ y
97 | AMC375976 | RLF4 | MOHAVE ; _ S31-T3BN-REW
98 | AMC375977 RLF 5 ._MOHAVE $32-T36N-R5W
L] 99 | AMC375078  TWO1 | MOHAVE 2006117847 ' _STI-Ta7NREW |
| 100 | AMC377228 . AH14 = MOHAVE | 2007004029 | $32-T36N-R5W |
101 | AMC377229 :  AH16 . MOHAVE . 2007004030 | _832-T36N-R5W |
102 | AMC377230 | AH 18 __MOHAVE = 2007004031 | $32-T36N-R6W
103_| AMC377231 | A3 | "WIOHAVE | 2007004032 _SITINREW
104 | AMC377232 Al 15 . MOHAVE | 2007004033 S32-T36N-RSW
£ 105 | AMC377233 | AI17 __  MOHAVE | 2007004034 _ §32-T36N-R5W
7~[706 | Amcsr7e0 | AB6S | WOHAVE 2007010680 SZ-TIBNROW STATISNROW
107 |AMC377881 | AB70 ' MOHAVE ' 2007010681 & gao12o\-REN S14-T30N-REN
i-[ 108 | AMC377882 «  AB72 | MOHAVE | 2007010682 S24T35N-RBW S13-T35N-RGW |
— [ 109 | AMC377884 |~ AB74 MOHAVE & 2007010684 = S24-T35N-RSW S13-T35N-RSW
-~ | 110 | AMC377886 | AB76 _MOHAVE . 2007010686 : S24-T35N-RSW S13-T35N-RSW
-~ {7111 | AMC377888 | AB78 MOHAVE - 2007010688 ' S24-T35N-RSW S13-T35N-REW .
~ | 112 | AMC377890 . AB80  MOHAVE . 2007010690 = _S24-T35N-RSW S13-T35N-REW .
~— | 113 | AMC377892 - AB82 MOHAVE 2007010692 _S24-T35N-REW S13-T35N-REW
~| 114 | AMC377894 = AB84 MOHAVE 2007010694 = S24-T35N-RBW S13-T35N-R5W
(o[ 115 | AMcar7oor  AC75 . MOHAVE 2007010707 _ SISTSSNRSW
116 | AMC377908 : AC 77 MOHAVE . 2007010708 - S$13-T35N-R5W
117 | AMC377909 +  AC79 . MOHAVE = 2007010709 :  513-T35N-R5W
118 | AMC377910 . AC 81 MOHAVE . 2007010710 S13-T35N-R5W
119 | AMC377911 AC 83 MOHAVE .= 2007010711 - S13-T35N-RSW
120 | AMC377912 ©  AC 85 MOHAVE = 2007010712 S13-T36N-REW
L4 121 | AMC377913  AC87 MOHAVE 2007010713 S13-T35N-RW S18-T35N-R4W
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Claimant Name: Metamin Enterprises US Inc 'T;; 0 ,:.1;3‘
BLM i =
Date % N
Stamp I> =5
(¥ ] HEa
Claim AMC Claim N c County Sec. Two.R
Count Number alm ame ounty Reference ec-1Wp-Rng
122 | AMCS77916 | AC93 | MOHAVE | 2007010718 ; _S18-T3EN-RAW |
123 | AMC377917 | AC 95 l MOHAVE l’ 2007010717 , S18-T35N-R4W
124 | AMC377948 AF55 | MOHAVE f”“"”z”bﬁ’?b’fééﬁé T _S11-T35N-R5W S2-T35N-R5W |
125 | AMC377949 | AF57 . MOHAVE | 2007010603 | _S11-T35N-REW S2-T35N-R5W. 1
126 | AMC377850 | AE72 . MOHAVE | 2007010604 | S12-T35N-REW i
127 | AMC377951 | AE74 | MOHAVE 2007010605  _— ST2TOsNRGW
128 | AMC377952 | AE 75 ' _MOHAVE ' 2007010606 ' $12-T35N-R5W
129 | AMC377953 1 AE76 ' MOHAVE ' : 2007010607 T T S12-135NRBW
130 | AMC377954 | AE77 | MOHAVE | 2007010608 ' S12-TasN-R6W
131 | AMC377955 . AE78 | MOHAVE | 2007010809 : _ S12-T35N-R5W _ ,
132 | AMC377969 | AH 4 | "MOHAVE | 2007010647_| $32-T36N-R5W ,
133 | AMC377970 AHB | MOHAVE ' 2007010648 . S32-T36N-R5W. x
134 | AMC377971 | AH8 | MOHAVE | 2007010649 ' _ S32TBN-RGW |
135 | AMC377977 | Al 16 ' _MOHAVE | 2007010655 | _S32-T36N-RSW S29-T36N-RSW |
136 | AMC377978 | AI18 | MOHAVE | 2007010656 | S32-T36N-R6W S20-T38N-REW ’
137 | AMC377979 Al 19 MOHAVE 2007010657 S33-T36N-R5W )
138 | AMC377980 Al21 __MOHAVE 2007010658 $33-T36N-R5W
139 | AMC377983 g Al 63 . _MOHAVE 2007010624 | S35-T36N-REW (
140 | AMC377984 | Al64  MOHAVE 2007010625 | _S35-T36N-REW S26-T36N-REW
141 | AMC377985 | AI65 MOHAVE | 2007010626 ' S35-T36N-R5W !
142 AMC377986 _Al66 ' MOHAVE ' 2007010627 ' $35-T36N-REW_S26-T36N-REW_ |
143 | AMC377989 AJ2 _ MOHAVE ' 2007010638 : i $29-T36N-R5W
144 | AMC377990 |  AJ4 | MOHAVE | 2007010639 S29-T36N-REW
145 | AMC377991 AJ6 " MOHAVE 172007010640 . S29-T36N-R5W
146 | AMC377994 | AJ15  MOHAVE . 2007010661 S29-T36N-RSW
147 | AMC377996 | AJ17 " MOHAVE _2007010663 | _ S29-T36N-RSW
148 AMC377999 AJ 22 MOHAVE 2007010666 . S28-T36N-REW
149 AM0378000 P AJ24 MOHAVE | 2007010667 S28-T36N-R5W
150 | AMC378001 ~ AI65 . MOHAVE @ 2007010630 B $26-T36N-R5W
151 | AMC378003 . AJ67 _ MOHAVE 2007010632 S26-T36N-R5W
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2017 MAINTENANCE FEE PAYMENT 5z = =
Claimant Name: Metamin Enterprises US Inc '":2 :;CE, .Pi;?‘

BLM > N O8
Date > 0 =
Stamp ) U r
I~ o
S v 3
> 5-'_' =}
Claim AMC . County
Claim Name County Sec-Twp-Rng
Count | Number Reference
r| 152 | AMC378004 | AJ 68 . _MOHAVE | 2007010633 ! $26-T36N-R5W
153 | AMC378005 |  AJ69 | MOHAVE | 2007010634 |  S26-T36N-RSW |
1| 154 | AMC378006 AJ 70 | MOHAVE | 2007010835 __826-T36N-R5W R
155 AMC378009 | AK1 ' MOHAVE | 2007010641 |_S29-T36N-R5W_S30-T36N-RSW 1
156 | AMC378010 ' AK3 | MOHAVE | 2007010642 S20-T36N-REW
L | 157 | AMC378011 . AK5 | MOHAVE = 2007010643 $29-T36N-R5W |
;| 158 | AMC378024 : LR11 _ MOHAVE . 2007010644 _S30-T36N-RW j
159 | AMC378025 . LR12 _ MOHAVE 2007010645 ' S30-TSEN-REW |
160 | AMC378026 | SVN73 = MOHAVE . 2007010746 ' S14-T38N-R5W f
1| 161 | AMC378027 :  SVN74 _ MOHAVE = 2007010747 S14-T38N-REW

— | 162_| AMC378042 SVN89 | MOHAVE ' 2007010762 | 'S14-T3BN-REW

~—| 163 | AMC378055 | SVN102 | MOHAVE | 2007010775 | S23-T38N-RSW S24-T36N-RSW |

~r] 164 | AMC378067 , _SVN104 ' MOHAVE | 2007010777 | S23-TSBN-ROW S24-T3SN-ROW |

~| 165 |AMC378076 | _ SVN 123 MOHAVE 2007010708 | 13 TO8L RN Bat v o

—~| 166 | AMC378078 . SVN125  MOHAVE ' 2007010798 ' S24-T38N-R5W S19-T38N-R4W '

| 167 | AMC378204 i  BE44 __ MOHAVE 2007011113 | S15-T38N-RGW _
| 168" | AMC378205 BE 46 '_MOHAVE | 2007011114 ' S15-T38N-R5W _
~— | 169 | AMC378209 BF 24 MOHAVE 2007011118 S16-T38N-R5W S9-T38N-RSW
~~| 170 | AMC378211 | BF26 ' MOHAVE = 2007011120 : S16-T38N-RSW SO-T38N-REW |
~~ [ 171 _| AMC378216 __ BF34 __ _MOHAVE | 2007011124 | _S16-T38N-R5W SO-T38N-REW |
~~| 172_| AMC378217 ___ BF36 ' _MOHAVE 2007011126 _ S16-T38N-REW SO-T38N-REW
| 173 | AMC378223 . BF42  MOHAVE ' 2007011132 = _S15-T38N-REW S10-T38N-REW
~~{ 174 | AMC378225  BF 44 MOHAVE 2007011134 | _S15-T38N-R6W _S10-T38N-REW '
r 175 | AMC376228 . BG3____MOHAVE 2007011149 _ S7-T38N-R5W SB-T38N-REW '
.| 176 | AMC378229 BG 5 MOHAVE 2007011150 S8-T38N-R5W
=~| 177 | AMC378232 1 BG23 MOHAVE = 2007011138 SO-T38BN-REW
¢-| 178 | AMC378234 _ BG25 MOHAVE 2007011140 S9-T38N-RSW
179 | AMC378235  BG 26 MOHAVE 2007011141 S9-T38N-R5W
180 | AMC378236 BG 27 MOHAVE 2007011142 S9-T38N-R6W
\| 181 | AMC378237 ' BG 28 MOHAVE = 2007011143 S9-T38N-R5W
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Claimant Name: Metamin Enterprises US Inc e § ~
BLM > N
]S.)tate :;; o ?—;}
am; ’
p Z T &
2 Z 3
(5 ] Iar
Claim AMC Claim N c County Sec-TwoR
Count | Number aim Name ounty Reference ec-TWp-Rng
J| 182 | AMC378240 |  BG41 | MOHAVE | 2007011146 | __S10-T38N-RSW |
L83 | AmC378241 BG 43 MOHAVE 2007011147 S10-T38N-R5W
—[ 184 | AMC378246 BG 60 MOHAVE 2007011105 S11-T38N-R5W
| 185 | AMC378248 BG 62 MOHAVE 2007011107 S$11-T38N-R5W
j~|_186 | AMC378266 | AF33 ' MOHAVE ' 2007011799 | SOTIBN-REW |
187 | AMC378257 | AF 34 __MOHAVE ' 2007011800 | S4-T35N-R5W j
188 | AMC378258 | AF35  _MOMAVE | 2007011801 | _SITIBBNRGW
189 | AMC378250 . AF 36 ._MOHAVE 2007011802 ' S3-T35N-R5W ;
\-| 190 | AMC378260 . AF37 . MOHAVE | 2007011803 _S3-T35N-R5W _ ]
{ 191 | AMC378263 | AG35 __ ~MOHAVE | 2007011768 | S3-T35N-R5W
192 | AMC378264 ' AG 40 __MOHAVE | 2007011770 S3-T35N-R5W
[ 193 AMCS78269_W‘,'___'_W_ AH37 | MOHAVE 2007011775 ' S34-T36N-R5W )
194 | AMC378270 | AH39 | MOHAVE | 2007011776 | _ S34-T36N-R5W |
;| 195 | AMC378274 ' AH44 ' MOHAVE 2007011780 _ SSATINRSW
196 | AMC378275 | AH45 ~MOHAVE | 2007011781 : SBATINRSW
L | 197 |.AMC378276 | AH4s | _MOHAVE . 2007011782 | S$34-T36N-REW i
[ 198 | AMC378287 _ Al41 ' MOHAVE | 2007011793 = 'S34-T36N-RGW
199 | AMC378288 | Al42___ . MOHAVE . 2007011794 | |_S34-T36N-REW S27-T36N-REW |
200 | AMC378289 | Al43 | _MOHAVE | 2007011795 | 'S34-T36N-REW. ;
L[ 201 | AMC378290 .~ Al44 MOHAVE ' 2007011796 S34-T36N-RBW
[ 202 | Aucaroass Mz WORAVE  sooronizso | SsrTesNmaw
203 | AMC378204 _ AI94 . MOHAVE 2007011751 S30-T36N-R4W
— | 204 | AMC378313 ] AJ 104 MOHAVE 2007011765 S30-T36N-RAW _ ;
| 205 | AMC378318 AK 29 __MOHAVE 2007011747 S28-T36N-R5W -
206 | AMC378319 ' AK31  MOHAVE | 2007011748 . S28-T36N-R5W }
L| 207 | AMC378320 AK 33 MOHAVE ' 2007011749 _ S28-T36N-RSW_ N
—| 208 | AMC378369 . BURN 11 MOHAVE - 2007009788 $31-T39N-R3W_
~~| 209 | AMC378371 _ BURN13 MOHAVE | 2007009790 __S31-T39N-R3W_
~ | 210 | AMC378373  BURN15 _ MOHAVE 2007009792 $31-T39N-R3W
— | 211 | AMC378399 BURN 41 MOHAVE 2007009818 S31-T39N-R3W

Page 8



EERYEME]: |

o 3 2
2017 MAINTENANCE FEE PAYMENT = =2 kL
Claimant Name: Metamin Enterprises US Inc % = I
BLM z S ™
Date >N (j
Stamp x> . :q
X -U m
~e vy |
W .
= = 0
Claim AMC . County
Claim Name County Sec-Twp-Rng
Count Number Reference
- | 212 | AMC378400 BURN 42 MOHAVE 2007009819 S31-T39N-R3W
~| 213 | AMC378403 BURN 45 MOHAVE 2007009822 S31-T39N-R3W
214 | AMC378404 BURN 46 MOHAVE 2007009823 S31-T39N-R3W
| 215 | AMC378405 BURN 47 MOHAVE | 2007009824 $31-T39N-R3W
“[ 216 | AMC378406  BURN48 MOHAVE 2007009825 S31-T39N-R3W
~ | 217 | AMC378438 BURN 80 MOHAVE 2007009857 S31-T39N-R3W
| 218 | AMC378441  BURNS3 MOHAVE 2007009860 S31-T39N-R3W
219 | AMC378442 BURN 84 MOHAVE 2007009861 S31-T39N-R3W
.| 220 | AMC378443 BURN 85 MOHAVE 2007009862 S31-T39N-R3W
| 221 | AMC379000 DG 3 COCONINO 3424813  S13-T39N-R3W S24-T39N-R3W
222 | AMC379001 DG 4 COCONINO 3424814 S13-T39N-R3W
223 | AMC379294  AB52 MOHAVE 2007014322 = S22-T35N-R5W S15-T35N-R5W
224 | AMC379295 AB 53 'MOHAVE 2007014323 S23-T35N-R5W B
225 | AMC379296 AB 55 MOHAVE 2007014324 © S23-T35N-R5W
226 | AMC379334  BC 119 MOHAVE 2007014276  S20-T38N-R4W S29-T38N-R4W
| 227 | AMC379335 BC120  MOHAVE 2007014277  S20-T38N-R4W
~| 228 | AMC379357 | BE 107 MOHAVE 2007014299 S18-T38N-R4W
229 | AMC379358 BE 108 MOHAVE 2007014300 S18-T38N-R4W
230 | AMC379359 BE 109 MOHAVE 2007014301  S17-T38N-R4W S18-T38N-RAW
231 | AMC379360 "BE 110 MOHAVE 2007014302  S17-T38N-R4W S18-T38N-R4W
232 | AMC379385 LR 1 MOHAVE 2007015873 S31-T36N-R5W
233 | AMC379386 LR2 MOHAVE 2007015874  S31-T36N-R5W S30-T36N-R5W
234 | AMC379387 LR 3 MOHAVE 2007015875 $31-T36N-R5W
235 | AMC379388 LR 4 MOHAVE 2007015876  S31-T36N-R5W S30-T36N-R5W
236 | AMC379389 " LR5 MOHAVE 2007015877 $31-T36N-R5W
237 | AMC379390 LR 6 MOHAVE 2007015878  S31-T36N-R5W S30-T36N-R5W
238 | AMC379391 LR 7 MOHAVE 2007015879 S31-T36N-R5W
239 | AMC379392 LR 8 MOHAVE 2007015880  S31-T36N-R5W S30-T36N-R5W
240 | AMC379395 LR 19 MOHAVE 2007015883 S31-T36N-R5W
241 | AMC379396 LR 20 MOHAVE 2007015884 S31-T36N-R5W
242 | AMC379397 LR 21 MOHAVE 2007015885 S31-T36N-R5W
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Claimant Name: Metamin Enterprises US Inc ?—( ‘:, ’;}g‘r’
BLM > ° 24
Date o :;‘::;
Stamp T~ B
o WY
z = 2
Claim AMC Claim N c County s
Count | Number aim fame ounty Reference ec-Twp-Rng
243 | AMC3793098 | LR22 | _MOHAVE | 2007015886 | S30-T36N-R5W
244 | AMC379399 | LR23 _ MOHAVE | 2007015887 __S30-T36N-REW |
245 | AMC379401 | LR25 | MOHAVE | 2007015889 $30-T36N-REW
246 | AMC379402 | [R26 | MOHAVE | 2007015800 | S30.T36N-REW ‘
247 | AMC379403 | LR27 | MOHAVE 2007015891 S30-T36N-REW.
248 | AMC379405 1 LR29 . MOHAVE = 2007015893 & _S30-T36N-REW |
249 | AMC379407 . LR31 . MOHAVE ' 2007015895 ' S25.T36N-REW |
250 | AMC379408 __ LR32 . MOHAVE | 2007015896  _  S25T36NReW
251 | AMC379400 . LR33 | MOHAVE | 2007015897 $25-T36N-R6W (
252 | AMC379410 | LR 34 | _MOHAVE | 2007015898 | S25-T36N-R6W S24-T36N-R6W |
253 | AMC379411 ' LR35 | MOHAVE | 2007015899 . $30-T36N-R5W %
254 | AMC379412 LR 36 | _MOHAVE | 2007015600 | S30-T38N-RSW S19-T36N-REW
255 | AMC379414 | [R38 | MOHAVE | 2007015902 | S30-T36N-R5W S19-T36N-REW
256 | AMC379415 | LR39 = MOHAVE 2007015903 | S31-T36N-R6W S6-T35N-REW :
257 | AMC379416 . LR40  MOHAVE 2007015904 . _S31-T36N-REW S6-T35N-REW
258 | AMC379418 | RLF6 | MOHAVE | 2007015871 $31-T35N-R5W
259 | AMC379419  RLF7 _ MOHAVE | 2007015872 | S$31-T35N-R5W |
260 | AMC379420 CD19 = MOHAVE | 2007015274 | S9-T38N-R4W j
261 | AMC379421 CD20 | MOHAVE | 2007015275 | S9-T38N-R4W ;
262 | AMC379422 ' CD21 ' MOHAVE | 2007015276 | _ S9-T38N-R4W
263 | AMC379423 © _ CD22 . _MOHAVE 2007015277 'S9-T38N-R4W
264 | AMC379427  CD28 MOHAVE : 2007015292 °  SO-T38N-R4W
265 | AMC379443 Cl28 MOHAVE - 2007015260 S28-T39N-R4W :
766 | AMCSTOM5 _ CI30 _ MOHAVE | 20070toe. _ SaTooNRaN
267 | AMC379569 < BRC7 . MOHAVE ' 2007017232 | S20-T39N-R3W ‘
268 | AMC379571 | BRCO _MOHAVE . 2007017234 _ S20-T3ONR3W
269 | AMC379573 . BRC 11 _ MOHAVE 2007017236 _$20-T39N-R3W _
270 | AMC379589 CF20 MOHAVE 2007017208 _ S4-T38N-R4W_
271 | AMC379591 ©  CF22 MOHAVE = 2007017210 ' S4-T38N-R4W
272 | AMC379601 - CG 45 MOHAVE 2007017194 $34-T39N-R4W
273 | AMC379603 GG 47 MOHAVE 2007017196 834-T39N-R4W
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Claimant Name: Metamin Enterprises US Inc ":‘;‘: % ~Z22
BLM % N OF
Date > L —{%:
Stamp 2 0V o9
S ™ =
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Claim AMC . County
Claim Name County Sec-Twp-Rng
Count | Number Reference
r | 274 | AMC379607 | LCF 1 | _MOHAVE | 2007017200 ! S20-T35N-R5W
275 | AMC379608 | LCF2 | MOWAVE | 2007017201 ~ §20-T35N-R5W }
276 | AMC379609 | LCF 3 | "MOHAVE _| 2007017202 | _520-T35N-R5W !
277 | AMC379810 | OLY9 | MOWAVE | 2007017175 S7-T35N-R4W
278 | AMC379611 | OLY10 | MOHAVE "T 2007017176 | S7-T35N-R4W 7;
\-| 279 | AMC379612 | OLY11___ ~MOHAVE | 2007017177 ' _ S7-T35N-R4W
| _280 | AMC379616 | RCA1 | MOHAVE | 2007017213 | __S21-T36N-RBW ‘
281 | AMC379617 | RCA2 | MOHAVE | 2007017214 | ___S21-T36N-R5W ;
282 | AMC379618 _ RCA3  MOHAVE 2007017215 _516-T36N-REW_
1{ 283 | AMC379619 RCA 4 MOHAVE 2007017216 S$16-T36N-R5W
| 284 | AMC379623 Ss8 MOHAVE 2007017182 S6-T35N-RaW
285 | AMC379624 SS9 MOHAVE 2007017183 S6-T35N-R4W
| 286 | AmC379s25 SS 10 MOHAVE 2007017184 S6-T35N-R4W
< 287 | AMC379683 BRC 15 MOHAVE 2007018459 $29-T39N-R3W
~——| 288 | AMC379685 BRC 17 MOHAVE 2007018461 529-T3ON-R3W
289 | AMC379687 BRC 19 MOHAVE 2007018463 S529-T39N-R3W
E 290 | AMC379688 BRC 20 MOHAVE 2007018464 $30-T39N-R3W
N 291 | AMC379710 QWP 1 MOHAVE 2007018465 $20-T36N-R4W
292 | AMC379711 QWP 2 MOHAVE 2007018466 $20-T36N-R4W
293 | AMC379712 QWP 3 MOHAVE 2007018467 S$20-T36N-R4W
294 | AMC379713 QWP 4 MOHAVE 2007018468 $20-T36N-R4W
295 | AMC379714 QWP 5 MOHAVE 2007018469 §20-T36N-R4W
296 | AMC379715 TWO 11 MOHAVE 2007018430 $14-T37N-R6W
297 | AMC379716 | TWO12 . MOHAVE J 2007018431 S14-TITN-R6W
298 | AMC379717 | TWO13 . MOHAVE ' 2007018432 . __S14-T37N-R6W _‘
i~ 299 | AMC379718 _ TWO14 _ _MOHAVE . 2007018433 _S14-T37TN-RBW |
F|_300 | AMC379914 - BG93  _MOHAVE . 2007019726 ' __ST-T38N-R4W__ f
301 | AMC379915 | BGO94 . MOHAVE 2007019727 S7-T38N-R4W |
302 | AMC379916 ' BG95 MOHAVE 2007019728 S7-T38N-R4W _
L7303 | AMC379917 ___ BG 9% MOHAVE ' 2007019729 ° S7-T38N-R4W
~~{ 304 | AMC379821 __ BG101 __ _MOHAVE 2007019733 S7-T38N-R4W
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Claimant Name: Metamin Enterprises US Inc , rcg = }?’,a
BIM ZE @ 5
Date N oM
Samp > T A%
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Claim AMC . County
Claim Name County Sec-Twp-Rng
Count | Number Reference
r| 305 | AMC379922 BG103 ' MOHAVE ' 2007019734 ' S7-T38N-R4W ,
\["306 | AMca7o023 | BG105 | MOHAVE | 2007019735 | STT38NRAW
7| 307 | AMC379830 = CP10 MOHAVE 2007019742 $22-T36N-R4W )
308 | AMC379931 CP 11 MOHAVE 2007019743 S522-T36N-R4W
L] 309 | AMC379932 CP 12 MOHAVE 2007019744 S22-T36N-RAW
(L2310 |Amc7eeds ER3  _MOHAVE 2007019717 S16-T36N-RAW
311 | AMC379940 | ER4 - MOHAVE | 2007019718 | S16-T36N-RAW
| 312 | AMC380428 _ FA77 = MOHAVE ' 2007022016 | S22-T38N-R6W S21-T38N-R6W_ (
313 | AMC380429  _ FA79 __ _MOHAVE | 2007022917 _S22-T38N-REW S21-T38N-REW |
314 | AMC380430 | FA81  MOHAVE | 2007022918 : S22-T38N-R6W S21-T38N-R6W |
L 315 | AMC380431 |  FA83 | -MOHAVE 2007022919 : S22-T38N-R6W S21-T38N-R6W
~—| 316 _| AMC380436 FA88 | MOHAVE ' 2007022924 | $22-T38N-R6W §
-~ | 317 | AMC380438 _FA90 | MOHAVE 12007022026 | S15-T38N-R6W S22-T38N- REW '
- | 318 | AMC380450 | FE90 . MOHAVE ' 2007022938 _S13-T38N-R6W S24-T38N-R6W_
~| 319 | AMC380452 FE92 | MOHAVE | 2007022940 S$13-T38N-R6W
320 | AMC380457 ;  FF80 - MOHAVE 2007022045 | S24-T38N-REW S19-T38N-R6W
E 321 | AMC380468 < FF82 - MOHAVE 2007022946 . S24-T38N-R6W S19-T38N-REW
2z AMC380462 FG79 _ MOHAVE | 2007022050 | __S19-T38N-RSW
L[ 323 | AMC380463 | FG 81 __MOHAVE ' 2007022951 S$19-T38N-R5W
~-| 324 | AMC380467 ' FA42 MOHAVE 2007022955 . S34-T3BN-RBW
7 [_325_| AMC380476 : _ FA60  _MOHAVE 2007022964 . _ _S27-T38N-RBW_ )
i.| 326 | AMC380477 FA 62 MOHAVE ‘2007022965 S27-T38N-R6W
~ | 326 | AMC380480 FB 41 _MOHAVE ' 2007022968 ' S34-T38N-R6W
| 328 | AMC380489 FB59 _MOHAVE ° 2007022977 $27-T38N-R6W
5[ 329 | AMC380490 FB61  _MOHAVE 2007022978 S27-T38N-R6W __
~—| 330 | AMC380513 < FD63 _ _MOHAVE 2007023001 S26-T3BN-R6W
~%-| 331 | AMC380515 . FD65___ _MOHAVE ! 2007023003 . S26-T38N-RBW
| a3 |AMc3ses22 . FD72 MOHAVE . 2007023010  SZ3TIBN-ROW S25TaaN-ROW
333 | AMC380523 :  FD73 MOHAVE 2007023011 $23-T38N-R6W
L[ 7334 | AmC380524 | FD74 MOHAVE 2007023012 S23-T38N-R6W S24-T38N-R6W

Page 12
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2017 MAINTENANCE FEE PAYMENT -o g (r?‘
Claimant Name: Metamin Enterprises US Inc % ": Ei
BLM K:‘Q = N
Date = N {39\
Stamp - - T
> S
a .U f:)Cj
~ -
] Yy -
5= O
e
Claim AMC . County
Claim Name County Sec-Twp-Rng
Count Number Reference ,
--| 335 | AMC380525 |  FD75. . MOHAVE | 2007023013 |  S23-T38N-R6W ]
| _336_| AMC380529 FD79 | MOHAVE | 2007023017 | S23-T38N-R6W
337 | AMC380530 FD 80 MOHAVE | 2007023018 | S23-T38N-R6W S24-T38N-R6W_
338 | AMC380531 _FD 81 MOHAVE | 2007023019 | S23-T3BN-RBW
L[ 339 | AMC380532 FD 82 MOHAVE 2007023020 _ S23-T38N-R6W S24-T38N-R6W
== | 340 | AMC380535 FD 85 MOHAVE 2007023023 $23-T38N-R6W
~—| 341 | AMC380537 | FD87 ' MOHAVE | 2007023025 _S23-T38N-RBW
7| 342 | AMC380543 |  GG43 _ MOHAVE | 2007023031 _S22-T38N-R4W S27-T38N-R4W |
| 343 | AMC380544  GG44 MOHAVE 2007023032 S22-T38N-R4W
~ | 344 |.AMC380547 ’ GG47 __ _MOHAVE 2007023035 ' g‘gﬂgg:‘lﬁm gggggzﬁm
r 345 | AMC380548 | GG48 | MOHAVE | 2007023036 | S23-T38N-RAW S22-T38N-RAW |
346 | AMC380549 |  GG49 ' MOMAVE | 2007023037 | S23-T38N-R4W S26-T36N-R4W |
347 | AMC380550 GG 50 MOHAVE 2007023038 'S23-T38N-R4W
L7348 | AMC380551 GG 51 MOHAVE 2007023039 _ S$23-T38N-R4W S26-T38N-R4W
— | 349 | AMC380553 GG 53 MOHAVE 2007023041 S23-T38N-R4W S26-T38N-R4W
™| 350 | AMC380569 |  GG28_ MOHAVE | 2007023057 S21-T38N-RaW |
351 | AMC380570 | GG29 | MOHAVE | 2007023058 | oaiischgny S28T3BN-RIW
L 352 AMC380571 | GG30 | MOHAVE | 2007023059 . S21-T38N-R4W S22-T38N-R4W |
] 353 | AMC380573 | GG32 _ MOMAVE ' 2007023061 . S22-T38N-R4W B
{7354 | AMC380589 |  FH23  MOHAVE 2007023077  _S5-T37N-RSW S6-T37N-REW -
| 355 | AMC380590 ! FH 24 MOHAVE = 2007023078 ' S5-T37N-R5W
71 356 | AMC380635 |  FK17 MOHAVE . 2007023123 S9-T37N-R5W
357 | AMC380636 | FK18  MOHAVE 2007023124 SO-T37TN-RSW _S10-T37N-REW
1| 358 | AMC380637 | FK19 _MOHAVE ° 2007023125 S4-T37N-R5W
- _359 | AMC380656 . GG 10 _ MOHAVE . 2007023144 $20-T38N-R4W J.
7360 | AMC380659 i  GG13 __MOHAVE 2007023147 ' _S21-T38N-RAW S528-T38N-R4W
“1 361 | AMC380660 i GG 14 __MOHAVE 2007023148 . $21-T38N-R4W
-~ | 362 | AMC380740 _ AI23 MOHAVE ' 2007023943 : S533-T36N-RSW _
| ag3 |.AMC380749 ! BE 48 MOHAVE 2007023862 ' S$15-T38N-REW



2017 MAINTENANCE FEE PAYMENT » o= =
Claimant Name: Metamin Enterprises US Inc rCrJ1 : §
BLM z & ~N=
Date ?—7: ~N ‘3§
Stamp ; ) ’;: 5
~ T .5
e
b N
" o
Claim AMC Claim N o County Sec-TwoR
Count | Number aim fame ounty Reference ec-TWp-iing
- | 364 | AMC380750 |  BE50 | MOHAVE | 2007023863 ! S515-T38N-R5W ‘
~ | 365 | AMC380752 | BF7 | MOHAVE | 2007023995 S17-T38N-REW _ ﬂ
— | 366 | AMC380754 BF 9 ' _MOHAVE | 2007023997 S17-T38N-R5W |
{ 367 | AMC380764 | BF47 . MOHAVE . 2007023865 ' S15-T38N-REW |
368 | AMC380765 BF49 ' MOHAVE 2007023866 S$15-T38N-R5W :
—— | 369 | AMC380767 | BG9 ' MOHAVE ' 2007024003 S8-T38N-REW ‘
~—| 370 | AMC380769 | BG11 | MOHAVE & 2007024005 ' SB8-T38N-R5W
— | 371 | AMC380783 | BH31 . MOHAVE ' 2007023923 S9-T38N-REW
| 372 | AMC380785 | BH 33 MOHAVE | 2007023925 'S9-T38N-R5W _
~—| 373 | AMC380816 ' EA33 . MOHAVE 2007024033 ' S35-T37N-R6W S2-T36N-R6W .
~ 374 | AMC380818 EA35 MOHAVE 2007024035 $35-T37TN-R6W _ ‘
< g75 | AMC380832 EB 18 MOHAVE 2007024018 S2-T36N-R6W S1-T36N-RE6W
| 376 | AMC380834 |  EB20 __ MOHAVE | 2007024020 ' S2-T36N-R6W S1-T36N-R6W |
~-{ 377 | AMC380838 | EB39 _ MOHAVE . 2007024043 = _S36-T37N-R6W S35-T37N-R6W !
——| 378 | AMC380840  EB41 ' MOHAVE 2007024045 = S36-T37N-R6W S35-T37N-RE6W |
g AMC380848 |  ED8 | MOHAVE = 2007024048 S7-T36N-REW.
- [ 380 | AMC380849 ED 10 MOHAVE 2007024049 S7-T36N-R5W
| _381 | AMC380862 EE7 MOHAVE 2007024052 S7-T36N-R5W
£ agp |AMC380863 EEQ MOHAVE 2007024053 S7-T36N-R5W
~=~ {383 | AMC380870 EG 10 MOHAVE 2007023891 _ S8-T36N-REW SO-T36N-RSW
~~ 384 | AMC380872 EG 12 MOHAVE 2007023893 _ S8-T3BN-R5W_S9-T36N-R5W
;[ 385 | AMC380879 ' EH1 _MOHAVE 2007023900 S9-T36N-R5W
386 | AMC380880 < EH13 MOHAVE ' 2007023901 S9-T36N-R5W
£. 7387 | AMC380881 | EH15 MOHAVE 2007023902 _ S9-T36N-R5W S4-T36N-RSW -
~-|""388 | AMC380888 = EH50 MOHAVE 2007023877 _S$33-T37N-RGW S28-T37N-REW '
| 389 | AMC380890 | EHS52 MOHAVE _ 2007023879 | _$28-T37N-RSW. ‘
390 | AMC380891 ° El5 _MOHAVE 2007023906 S9-T36N-R5W
i-| 391 | AMC380892 _ EI7 _MOHAVE 2007023907 S9-T36N-REW
—| 392 | AMC380906 :  EK30 MOHAVE 2007023985 S2-T36N-R5W
| 393 | AMC380909 :  EK39 MOHAVE 2007023975 = S35-T37N-REW _S34-T37N-RSW
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h - L @
2017 MAINTENANCE FEE PAYMENT 2 2 O
Claimant Name: Metamin Enterprises US Inc 2 : p-
BLM = >
Date 2 N 49
Stamp » © 52
2 1V 38
r 20
O  a
= = 5
Claim AMC Claim N c County Sec-Twp-R
Count | Number aim Name ounty Reference ec-TWpRng
- 394 | AMC380911 | EK 41 | _MOHAVE | 2007023977 | S35-T37N-R5W S34-T37N-REW |
;7| 395 | AMC380974 |  SH22 | "MOHAVE | 2007023933 | S21-T39N-R4W N
[ 396 | AMC380975 SH 23 MOHAVE _ 2007023934 _S21-T39N-R4W S28-T3ON-R4W
307 | AMC380976 |  STH3 = MOHAVE | 2007024062 | $20-T36N-R4W
308 | AMC380977 | STH4 | MOHAVE | 2007024063 | - S20-T36N-R4W j
399 | AMC380978 | STHS MOHAVE | 2007024064 S20-T36N-R4W_ ‘
400 | AMC380979 | WB 1 __MOHAVE | 2007023929 ' S11-T36N-R4W ;

t |40 | Awasoes0 " We2  WOMAVE . a0o7ozsos | SitTaoNRaw
——| 402 | AMC381717 . BG109 | MOHAVE | 2007032393 | S8-T38N-R4W
—-|_403 | AMC381719 :  BG111_ | MOHAVE 2007032395 | S8-T38N-R4W

7[404 | AMC381724  CA9  MOHAVE = 2007032405 | S20-T3BN-R4W _

-] _405 | AMC381725 |  CA11 ' MOHAVE | 2007032406 | S$21-T38N-R4W R
~~| 406 | AMC381727 | CEN10 ' MOHAVE | 2007032399 | SG-T38N-R3W S31-TION-RIW
S 407 | AMC381741 | FD39 ' MOHAVE | 2007032419 | S35-T38N-REW ;

~| 408 | AMC381743 _  FD41 ;| WOHAVE 2007032421 '~ S35TIBNRGW

;7| _409 | AMC381749 |  FD47 | MOHAVE | 2007032427 S35-T38N-R6W §

| | 410 | AMC381750 | FD48 = MOHAVE ' 2007032428 ' S35-T38N-R6W S36-T38N-R6W |

411 | AMC381751 | FD49 MOHAVE | 2007032429 | S35-T38N-R6W

L| 412 | AMC381752  FD50 ' MOHAVE 2007032430 | S35-T38N-REW S36-T38N-R6W |
~=| 413 | AMC381757  FE33 ___ MOHAVE 2007032435 _S1-T37TN-ReW
| 414 | AMC381759 | FE35 | MOHAVE | 2007032437 ' _S1-T37N-R6W S36-T3BN-REW |

v 415 | AMC381774 . FT30 'MOHAVE . 2007032390 ' S16-T38N-R4W )

[ 416 | AMC381775  FT31 __  MOHAVE . 2007032301 _S16-T38N-R4W

L{ M7 | AMC381776  FT 32 MOHAVE ' 2007032392 S16-T38N-R4W _ ‘

= 418 | AMC381885 ' RUN #_ COCONINO | 3433423 S13-T4IN-R2W

<o/ 419 | AMC383152 | WB23 MOHAVE 2007045286 _  S22-T38N-RSW
~ 420 | AMC384460 . INS23 MOHAVE | 2007060090 . _S30-T36N-REW _ )
| 421 | AMC384462 1 INS25 MOHAVE ' 2007060092 ' _ _S30-T36N-REW ‘

- [ _422 | AMC384463 INS 26 MOHAVE 2007060093 S30-T36N-R5W

. |_423 | Amc3s4464 INS 27 MOHAVE 2007060094 _ S$30-T36N-R5W S19-T36N-RSW

- 424 | AMC384465 INS 28 MOHAVE 2007060095  S30-T36N-R5W S20-T36N-R5W
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2017 MAINTENANCE FEE PAYMENT .
Claimant Name: Metamin Enterprises US Inc el § 2
BLM S & X
Date m o I
Stamp = S Na
X N fo
Z g o
I~ e Q
—£2) 1<y w—
- ¥ L)
Claim AMC Claim N Count County S T> R g _C.-'%
Count | Number aim Rame ounty Reference ec-Twp-Rn
S19-T36N-REW S29-T36N-R5W
— | 425 | AMC384482 INS 45 MOHAVE 2007060112 $32-T36N-R5W
{ [426 | ‘AmCasassa INS 46 MOHAVE 2007060113 $32-T36N-RSW
(- 427 | AMC384490 _ INS53  MOHAVE 2007060120 _S33-T36N-REW S32-T36N-REW
| 428 | AMC384491 | INS54 MOHAVE | 2007060121 | S$33-T36N-R5W |
[~|_420 | AMC384500 |  URN1 MOHAVE = 2007060129 | $32-T39N-R3W !
430 | AMC384510 1 URN2 ._MOHAVE ' 2007060130 = S32-T3ONRW |
431 | AMC384511 | URN3  : MOHAVE ' 2007060131 $32-T39N-R3W
432 | AMC384512 | USH1 | MOHAVE = 2007060126 | S30-T38N-R3W i
433 | AMC384513 ©  USH2 | MOHAVE = 2007060127 ' S30-T38N-R3W
it 434 | AMC384514 | USH3 _  MOHAVE | 2007060128 S30-T38N-R3W 4
~—| 435 | AMC303603 |  KTS50 _ | MOHAVE | 2008047944 ' _ S20-TIBNRSW |
— 436 | AMC393695 KT 52 | _MOHAVE | 2008047946 | S29-T38N-RSW |
™| 437 | AMC393704  KT61  MOHAVE 2008047955 _ $30-T38N-RSW
’ 438 | AMC393705 KT 62 MOHAVE 2008047956 S29-T38N-R5W
439 | AMC393706 KT 63 MOHAVE 2008047957 $30-T38N-REW
440 | AMC393707 | KT 64 . MOHAVE ' 2008047958 @ S29-T38N-R5W
L.l 441 | AMC393708 | KT65 _  MOHAVE . 2008047959 ' S30-T38N-REW )
pr[ #42_| AMCa168%6 | NA1_ | WOHAVE 2012036677 SzrTAINROW
443 | AMC416897 NA 2 _MOHAVE ' 2012035978 $26,27-T41N-ROW ;
444 | AMC416898 | LR1 MOHAVE 2012035979 §3,10-T39N-ROW
445 | AMCA416899 |  LR2 MOHAVE _: 2012035980 S10-T39N-ROW
446 | AMC416900 NV 1 _MOHAVE 2012035981 S9-T39N-ROW
447 | AMC416901 | NV2 MOHAVE = 2012035982 . SO-T39N-ROW
448 | AMC416902 @ WL1 _MOHAVE 2012035983 ' _ S28-T4ON-ROW _
L.|T449 | AMC416903  WL2 ' MOHAVE 2012035084 __ S28,20-T4ON-RGW
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United States Department of the Interior
Bureau of Land Management
DIV OF LANDS, MINRLS & ENERGY
ONE N CENTRAL AVE
PHOENIX, AZ 85004 -4427 - No:
Phone: 602-417-9200

Receipt

3647105

Transaction #: 3751091
Date of Transaction: 08/30/2016

|

CUSTOMER:

METAMIN ENTERPRISES US INC
PO BOX 338

460 E 300 SOUTH STE 3
KANAB,UT 84741 US

LINE|l vy DESCRIPTION REMARKS

UNIT
PRICE

TOTAL

LOCATABLE MINERALS / MINING CLAIMS-

1 111.00 NOT NEW-UNADJUD,ONE AUTH NO. ONLY / [MAINT FEE
““IMINING CLAIM MONEY RECEIVED 2017 - 467

CASES: AMC373990/$72385.00

-n/a-

72385.00

TOTAL:

$72,385.00

PAYMENT INFORMATION

1 ~ AMOUNT:||72385.00

[POSTMARKED:|[08/26/2016

TYPE:||CHECK | RECEIVED:|08/29/2016

CHECK NO:[|1246

NAME:IMETAMIN ENTERPRISES US INC
PO BOX 338

460 E 300 SOUTH STE 3

KANAB UT 84741 US

REMARKS

i

This receipt was generated by the automated BLM Collections and Billing System and is a paper representation of a portion
of the official electronic record contained therein.



Kathrin Brock

Metamin Enterprises US Inc

P.O. Box 388

460 East 300 South, Suite No. 3

Kanab, UT 84741
435-644-5801
quaterrakanab@kanab.net

Bureau of Land Management
Arizona State Office

One North Central Avenue
Suite 800

Phoenix, AZ 85004-4427

August 17, 2015

27088 38042%

3
' g:: ;5;/ 371449 3801735
u4dse 2 L4138 14
980 372198 381832
Goyrsz  T1I3CL F830)
Zps098 3134 3340443
5295 373765 395002
365929 37139%% 343,492
o7 371032 4,49,
B 27512
3@61!58 375604
30 988 375958
367615 377880
au7811 378183
Zigz40 378256
308423 37835%
368896 379 364
309489 279420

F19 681
379907

305673
5 iz ’ 36796
Enclosed are two packets containing Maintenance Fee Payment forms ang g czleck to cover the

combined maintenance costs which are due by Sept 1, 2015.

The packets contain information for the following:

Claims

1 Owner: Metamin Enterprises 482
2 Owner: Sage Associates 18
Total 500

Filing Cost
$ 74,710
$ 2,790

$ 77,500

These documents are being filed on behalf of the owners listed above.

Please return the recorded documents and receipt to me at the above address.

—_—
\ « )

i \\a.';\\.)s\\‘\ -
Kathrin Brock >
\

) ~ )
e [~ r™=
by far= e
T
= ) 3
£ |
L.y J
— ]
{ 7
Y. ]
= (OV] ]
i S o,
~— (@) ] :
N 5



2016 MAINTENANCE FEE PAYMENT
Claimant Name: Metamin Enterprises US Inc 2 =3
Address: Suite 408 - 1199 West Pender Street = et
Vancouver, BC BLM r , ?_; |
Canada V6E 2R1 Date 5E g .
Stamp : — ‘ ;
Telephone: 435-644-5801 A = 0 K
E-mail address: quaterrakanab@kanab.net -] W
Signature: = o

CLAIMS AS SHOWN IN ATTACHED LISTING

No. ofclaims:(_/l ("j ; X $155$7 9 2/0. %J..«
Check No:([ / % Z[ Init. CAVN.

Receif)tNo.: ;5 ,Z; ’2(9('27

For BLM Use Only

Metamin Ref: 482 cl



= =%
2016 MAINTENANCE FEE PAYMENT Mmoo e
Claimant Name: Metamin Enterprises US Inc ;« ‘Gj “
BLM S
Date o
Stamp SRV ¢
2w
=R 3 N
NS
Claim AMC Claim N c County Sec-Twn-R
Count | Number aim Rame ounty Reference ec-TWp-rng
1 | AMC364334  JH3460 MOHAVE 2005011237  S13-T35N-RSW S18-T35N-R4W
2 | AMC364335 -  JH3462 . MOHAVE ~ 2005011238  S13-T35N-R5W S18-T35N-R4W
3 | AMC364354 - LIR1  MOHAVE 2005013139 = S2-T35N-R5W S35-T36N-REW
4 | AMC364356 -  LIR3 MOHAVE 2005013141  S2-T35N-R5W S35-T36N-R5W
5 | AMC364456  CLAY1  MOHAVE 2005016377 ' S10-T37N-R4W
6 | AMC364457 JH 3459 MOHAVE 2005016369 - S13-T35N-REW
7 | AMC364458 JH3461  MOHAVE 2005016370 S13-T35N-REW
8 | AMC364459  JH 3463 MOHAVE & 2005016371 S$12,13-T35N-R6W
o | AMC364460  JH 3464 MOHAVE 2005016372 = S7/18-T3SN-RAW $12,13-T35N-
10 | AMC364461  JH3465  MOHAVE 2005016373 ~ §12-T35N-R5W |
11| AMC364462 . JH3466 = MOHAVE 2005016374  S7-T35N-R4W S12-T35N-RSW
12| AMC364463 ' JH3467 | MOHAVE : 2005016375 S$12-T35N-RSW B
13 | AMC364464  JH3468  MOHAVE 2005016376 = S7-T35N-R4W S12-T35N-RSW
14 | AMC364465 SA1 MOHAVE 2005016378 $26-T39N-ROW
15 | AMC364466 - SUNSHINE1 ~ MOHAVE 2005016379 - S14-T37N-R4W
16 | AMC364680 - CENTURY1  MOHAVE 2005024013 §5,8-T38N-R3W
17 | AMC364752 = LITTLEROB1 . MOHAVE 2005027129 523,24-T36N-REW
18 | AMC364753 -  STAR1  MOHAVE 2005027128 S11-T36N-R5W
19 | AMC365098 EZ14  MOHAVE 2005037536 S11-T37N-R6W
20 | AMC365099  EZ16 MOHAVE 2005037537 S11-T37N-R6W
21| AMC365100  EZ18 MOHAVE 2005037538 S11-T37N-R8W
22 | AMC365101 EZ 1106 MOHAVE 2005037539 S12-T37N-R6W
23 | AMC365102 -  LEDGE 1 MOHAVE 2005037540 - S5-T38N-R3W
24 | AMC365106 EZ29 MOHAVE 2005040484 S11-T37N-R6W
25 | AMC365107 EZ 31 MOHAVE 2005040485 - S11-T37N-R6W
26 | AMC365108 ~  EZ 33 MOHAVE 2005040486 $11-T37N-R6W
27 | AMC365295 CP 1 MOHAVE 2005045026 S20-T36N-R6W
28 | AMC365296 X1 MOHAVE 2005045027 S10-T36N-R6W
29 | AMC365297 -  UPR1 MOHAVE 2005045028 S8-T37N-R7TW
30 | AMC365930 JH 3239 MOHAVE 2005055852 $14,15-T35N-R5W

Page 2



L.J:’\:_."J_‘;J

o B =
2016 MAINTENANCE FEE PAYMENT Eg N
Claimant Name: Metamin Enterprises US Inc 2 Z
BLM e g
Date 7 —
Stamp ,\! T
S w4
> 5
N
Claim AMC . County
Claim Name County Sec-Twp-Rng
Count Number Reference
31 AMC365931 JH 3241 MOHAVE 2005055853 S14,15-T35N-R5W
32 AMC365932 JH 3243 MOHAVE 2005055854 S14,15-T35N-R5W
33 AMC365933 - June 76 MOHAVE 2005055858 S16-T35N-R6W
34 AMC365935 - UC3 1 MOHAVE 2005055857 S28,33-T38N-R7W
35 AMC366076 TIMPO 1 MOHAVE 2005060365 S16-T36N-R5W
36 AMC366091 ROCK 1 MOHAVE 2005044402 S$28-T39N-R3W
37 AMC366092 ROCK 2 MOHAVE 2005044403 S$28-T39N-R3W
38 AMC366093 ROCK 3 MOHAVE 2005044404 S$28-T39N-R3W
39 AMC366094 ROCK 4 MOHAVE 2005044405 S28-T39N-R3W
40 AMC366095 ROCK 5 MOHAVE 2005044406 S28-T39N-R3W
41 AMC366096 - ROCK 6 MOHAVE 2005044407 S28-T39N-R3W
42 AMC366275 MOAP 6 MOHAVE 2005066803 S34-T38N-R5W
43 AMC366277 MOAP 8 MOHAVE 2005066805 S34-T38N-R5W
44 AMC366658 - PAT #1 MOHAVE 2005079081 S18-T36N-R6W
45 AMC366736 SM 1 COCONINO 33334293 S$5-T39N-R2W
46 AMC367002 RM 3 MOHAVE 2005086078 S6-T37N-R4W
47 AMC367003 RM 4 MOHAVE 2005086079 S6-T37N-R4W
48 AMC367055 EZ7 MOHAVE 2005091187 S35-T38N-R6W
49 AMC367056 EZ6 MOHAVE 2005091188 S35-T38N-R6W
50 'AMC367057 SIMPLE 1 MOHAVE 2005091190 S1-T37N-R6W S36-T38N-R6W
51 AMC367058 WILD BAND 1 MOHAVE 2005091189 S$1-T37N-R6W
52 AMC367675 GEM 1 MOHAVE 2005112025 S6-T35N-R4W S31-T36N-R4W
53 AMC367677 EZ 114 MOHAVE 2005112023 S10-T37N-R6W
54 AMC367678 PM 1 MOHAVE 2005112021 S3-T37N-R6W
55 AMC367679 PM 2 MOHAVE 2005112022 S2,3-T37N-R6W
56 AMC367680 - WP 1 MOHAVE 2005112026 S20-T36N-R4W
57 AMC367872 EZ 113 MOHAVE 2005124935 S3-T37N-R6W
58 AMC367873 MF 1 MOHAVE 2005124933 S35-T36N-R5W
59 AMC367874 NATE 1 MOHAVE 2005082145 S8-T36N-R5W
60 AMC367875 WILD BAND 2 MOHAVE 2005124936 S12-T37N-R6W
61 AMC367876 uct ™ MOHAVE 2005124938 S5-T37N-R7W
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62 AMC368259 YS 5 - MOHAVE 2005109385 $17-T38N-R5W
63 | AMC368260 - YS6 MOHAVE 2005109386 S17-T38N-REW
64 | AMC368428 - SOUTHPOND 1  MOHAVE 2006132873  826-T37N-RTW
65 AMC368707 - AM 28 : MOHAVE - 2006006859 N S7-T36N R5W ‘
66 AMC368813 Gt COCONINO B _3360079 o S11-T38N-R3W
67 AMC368814 : D1 MOHAVE 2005141769 S13—T38N-R7W
68 AMC368815 ~ KANAB EAST1 COCONINO 3360078 S$16, 21—T38N-R3W
69 | AMC368847 SOUTHPOND2 MOHAVE 2005145720  523,24,25.26-T37N-RTW
70 | AmC368848 UC2 ~ MOHAVE 2005145731 S5-T37N-R7TW
71| AMC368849 ~  UC3 ~ MOHAVE - 2005145732 ~ S5-T37TN-R7TW
72 | AMC369489 FT3  MOHAVE 2006007041 'S13-T38N-R4W .
73 | AMC369490 ~  SP1 _MOMAVE 2006007040 = S25-T38N-RSW S30-T38N-R4W
74 | AMC369662 -+ TGS MOHAVE - 2008020944 S30-T38N-R4W ‘
75 | AMC369664 ~  TG10  MOHAVE 2006020946 S30-T38N-R4W
76 | AMC369670 TG 16 MOHAVE 2006020952 S30-T38N-R4W
77 | AMC369671 -  TG17  MOHAVE 2006020953 S30-T38N-R4W
78 | AMC369673 - BJ1  COCONINO 3366891 $35-T39N-R3W
79 | AMC369674 -  BJ2  COCONINO 3366802 $26,35-T30N-R3W
80 | AMC370019 TR 22 'MOMAVE 2006021005  S26-T38N-R5W
81 | AMC370020 -  TR23 'MOHAVE 2006021006 = S26-T38N-R5W
82 AMC370886 APT 1 COCONI_NO . 3374205 $28-T29N- R3E
83 | AMC370887 ~  APT2 COCONINO - 3374296 - $28-T29N-R3E
84 | AMC371449 - DS'1 MOHAVE 2006038494 S16-T38N-RW
85 | AMC371662 SVN 16 MOHAVE 2006047679 $13-T38N-R5W
86 AMC371663 - SVN 17 MOHAVE 2006047680 S$13-T38N-R5W
87 AMC371677 ~ SVN 31 MOHAVE 2006047694 S$13-T38N-R5W
88 AMC372112 HAV 5 MOHAVE 2006061783 S34-T39N-R4W
89 | AMC372113 HAV 6 MOHAVE 2006061784 - S34-T39N-R4W
a0 AMC372114 HAV 7 MOHAVE 2006061785 S534-T39N-R4W
91 AMC372115 ~ HAV 8 MOHAVE 2006061786 S$34-T39N-R4W
92 AMC372118 HAV 11 MOHAVE 2006061789 S33-T39N-R4W
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93 AMC372119 HAV 12 MOHAVE 2006061790 S33-T39N-R4W
94 AMC372120 HAV 13 MOHAVE 2006061791 S33-T39N-R4W
95 AMC372121 - HAV 14 MOHAVE 2006061792 S33-T39N-R4W
96 AMC372149 HAV 42 MOHAVE 2006061820 S33-T39N-R4W
97 AMC372150 HAV 43 MOHAVE 2006061821 S33-T39N-R4W
98 AMC372151 - HAV 44 MOHAVE 2006061822 S33-T39N-R4W
99 AMC373362 CP1 MOHAVE 2006082025 S15-T36N-R4W
100 AMC373363 - CP2 MOHAVE 2006082026 S$22-T36N-R4W
101 AMC373378 RDG 1 MOHAVE 2006082041 S9-T36N-R4W
102 AMC373379 - RDG 2 MOHAVE 2006082042 S16-T36N-R4W
103 AMC373504 SH 14 MOHAVE 2006085943 S$21-T39N-R4W
104 AMC373505 SH 15 MOHAVE 2006085944 S521-T39N-R4W
105 AMC373765 AT 1 MOHAVE 2006093196 S$5-T35N-R6W
106 AMC373766 — AT 2 MOHAVE 2006093197 S8-T35N-R6W
107 AMC373822 -- SVN 55 MOHAVE 2006093253 S$14-T38N-R5W
108 AMC373839 — SVN 72 MOHAVE 2006093270 S14-T38N-R5W
109 AMC374082 BTR 1 MOHAVE 2006092403 S3-T38N-R4W
110 AMC374083 BTR 2 MOHAVE 2006092404 S3-T38N-R4W
111 AMC375113 JH 2 MOHAVE 2006116750 S31-T36N-R4W
112 AMC375114 - JH3 MOHAVE 2006116751 S31-T36N-R4W
113 AMC375122 SPG 1 MOHAVE 2006116759 S25-T37N-R4W
114 AMC375123 SPG 2 MOHAVE 2006116760 S$25-T37N-R4W
115 AMC375124 SPG 3 MOHAVE 2006116761 S§25-T37N-R4W
116 AMC375125 - STH1 MOHAVE 2006116762 S$20-T36N-R4W
117 AMC375127 TU1 MOHAVE 2006116764 S$24-T36N-R5W
118 AMC375128 - TU 2 MOHAVE 2006116765 S$25-T36N-R5W
119 AMC375614 - HH 3 MOHAVE 2006113464 §28-T36N-R5W
120 AMC375616 HH 5 MOHAVE 2006113466 S$28-T36N-R5W
121 AMC375617 HH 6 MOHAVE 2006113467 S28-T36N-R5W S33-T36N-R5W
122 AMC375618 HH7 MOHAVE 2006113468 S28-T36N-R5W S29-T36N-R5W
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123 | AMC37S619_  HHe MOHAVE 2006113469 2531333’52\/""\/ gggﬁﬁgi‘x
124 | AMC375634  MRH 1 MOHAVE 2006113438 | S34-T36N-RSW
125 | AMC375635 -  MRH 2 MOHAVE 2006113439 - $34-T36N-REW
126 | AMC375958 BHT 1 MOHAVE 2006117857 S4-T35N-REW
127 | AMC375959 - BHT2 MOHAVE 2006117858 S4-T35N-REW
128 | AMC375975 RLF 3 MOHAVE 2006117865 S$32-T36N-R5W
129 | AMC375976 RLF 4 MOHAVE = 2006117866 ~ S31-T36N-R5W
130 | AMC375977 RLF 5 MOHAVE 2006117867 $32-T36N-R5W
131 | AMC375978 -  TWO1 MOHAVE 2006117847 - S11-T37N-R6W
132 | AMC377228  AH14 'MOHAVE 2007004029  S32-T36N-REW
133 | AMC377220 . AH16  MOHAVE 2007004030 $32-T36N-REW
134 | AMC377230  AH18 MOHAVE = 2007004031 $32-T36N-REW
135 | AMC377231 - Al 13 MOHAVE 2007004032 © S32-T3BN-RSW
136 | AMC377232 Al 15 MOHAVE . 2007004033 $32-T36N-R5W
137 | AMC377233 - AI17 MOHAVE 2007004034 $32-T36N-REW
138 | AMC377880 AB 68 MOHAVE 2007010680  S23-T35N-REW S14-T35N-RSW
139_| AMC3TTBB1  ABTO MOHAVE 2007010681 3?3%2532‘65 SpgoIN-REW
140 | AMC377882 -  AB72 MOHAVE 2007010682  S24-T35N-RSW S13-T35N-RW
141 | AMC377884 -  AB74 MOHAVE 2007010684  S24-T35N-REW S13-T35N-REW
_142 | AMC377886 ~  AB76 MOHAVE 2007010686  S24-T35N-RSW S13-T35N-R5W
143 | AMC377888 -  AB78 MOHAVE 2007010688  S24-T35N-R5W S13-T35N-R5W
144 | AMC377890 —  AB 80 MOHAVE 2007010690  S24-T35N-R5W S13-T35N-R5W
145 | AMC377892 ~  ABS82 MOHAVE 2007010692  S24-T35N-R5W S13-T35N-R5W
146 | AMC377894 ~  AB 84 MOHAVE ~ 2007010694 = S24-T35N-R5W S13-T35N-R5W
147 | AMC377907 AC 75 MOHAVE 2007010707 S13-T35N-RE5W
148 | AMC377908 ACT7 MOHAVE 2007010708 S13-T35N-R5W
149 | AMC377909 ACT9 MOHAVE 2007010709 $13-T35N-R5W
150 | AMC377910 AC 81 MOHAVE 2007010710 S13-T35N-R5W
151_| AMC377911 AC 83 MOHAVE 2007010711 S$13-T35N-R5W
152 | AmC377912 AC 85 MOHAVE 2007010712 S13-T35N-R5W
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153 AMC377913 -~ AC 87 MOHAVE 2007010713 S13-T35N-R5W S18-T35N-R4W
154 AMC377916 AC 93 MOHAVE 2007010716 S18-T35N-R4W
155 AMC377917 — AC 95 MOHAVE 2007010717 S$18-T35N-R4W
156 AMC377948 AF 55 MOHAVE 2007010602 S11-T35N-R5W S2-T35N-R5W
157 AMC377949 AF 57 MOHAVE 2007010603 S11-T35N-R5W S2-T35N-R5W
158 AMC377950 AE 72 MOHAVE 2007010604 S$12-T35N-R5W
159 AMC377951 AE 74 MOHAVE 2007010605 S$12-T35N-R5W
160 AMC377952 AE 75 MOHAVE 2007010606 S$12-T35N-R5W
161 AMC377953 AE 76 MOHAVE 2007010607 S$12-T35N-R5W
162 AMC377954 AE 77 MOHAVE 2007010608 S12-T35N-R5W
163 AMC377955 - AE 78 MOHAVE 2007010609 S$12-T35N-R5W
164 AMC377969 AH 4 MOHAVE 2007010647 S32-T36N-R5W
165 | AMC377970 AH 6 MOHAVE 2007010648 $32-T36N-R5W
166 AMC377971 AH 8 MOHAVE 2007010649 S$32-T36N-R5W
167 AMC377977 Al 16 MOHAVE 2007010655 S32-T36N-R5W S29-T36N-R5W
168 AMC377978 Al 18 MOHAVE 2007010656 S$32-T36N-R5W S29-T36N-R5W
169 AMC377979 Al 19 MOHAVE 2007010657 S33-T36N-R5W
170 | AMC377980 - Al 21 MOHAVE 2007010658 S§33-T36N-R5W
171 AMC377983 Al 63 MOHAVE 2007010624 S$35-T36N-R5W
172 AMC377984 Al 64 MOHAVE 2007010625 S35-T36N-R5W S26-T36N-R5W
173 AMC377985 Al 65 MOHAVE 2007010626 S35-T36N-R5W
174 AMC377986 Al 66 MOHAVE 2007010627 S35-T36N-R5W S26-T36N-R5W
175 AMC377989 AJ 2 MOHAVE 2007010638 §29-T36N-R5W
176 AMC377990 AJ 4 MOHAVE 2007010639 S$29-T36N-R5W
177 AMC377991 AJ 6 MOHAVE 2007010640 S$29-T36N-R5W
178 AMC377994 AJ 15 MOHAVE 2007010661 S$29-T36N-RSW
179 AMC377996 AJ 17 MOHAVE 2007010663 S$29-T36N-R5W
180 AMC377999 AJ 22 MOHAVE 2007010666 S$28-T36N-R5W
181 AMC378000 AJ 24 MOHAVE 2007010667 S$28-T36N-R5W
182 AMC378001 ~ AJ 65 MOHAVE 2007010630 526-T36N-R5W
183 AMC378003 AJ 67 MOHAVE 2007010632 S$26-T36N-R5W
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184 | AMC378004 AJ 68 MOHAVE 2007010633 $26-T36N-R5W
185 | AMG378005 AJ69 MOHAVE 2007010634 $26-T36N-R5W
186 | AMC378006 —~  AJ70 MOHAVE ' 2007010635 $26-T36N-R5W
187 | AMC378009 AK 1  MOHAVE 2007010641 = S29-T36N-R5W S30-T36N-R5W
188 | AMC378010  AK3 MOHAVE 2007010642 S29-T36N-REW
189 | AMC378011 ~ AK S MOHAVE 2007010643 S20-T36N-REW
190 | AMC378024 - LR 11 MOHAVE 2007010644 - 'S30-T36N-R5W
191 | AMC378025 LR 12 MOHAVE 2007010645 $30-T36N-REW
192 | AMC378026  SVN73 MOHAVE . 2007010746 S14-T38N-R5W
193 | AMC378027 -  SVN74 _MOHAVE 2007010747 ~ S14-T38N-R5W
194 | AMC378042 ~  SVN89  MOHAVE 2007010762 - S14-T38N-REW .,
195 | AMC378055 — MSVN 102 MOHAVE ' 2007010775  S23-T38N-RSW S24-T38N-RSW
196 | AMC378057 -  SVN 104 MOHAVE ' 2007010777  S23-T38N-RSW S24-T38N-RSW
197 ‘AMC378076 . svN123 MOHAVE 2007010796 313‘T38g1'§f’¥gaﬁ?;;1\;38N'R5w
198 | AMC378078 -  SVN 125 MOHAVE 2007010798  S24-T38N-R5W S19-T38N-R4W
199 | AMC378204  BE 44  MOHAVE 2007011113 S$15-T38N-RSW
200 | AMC378205 -  BE46 MOHAVE . 2007011114 - S15-T38N-RSW
201 | AMC378208—  BF24  MOHAVE 2007011118 S16-T38N-RSW S9-T38N-REW
202 | AMC378211 ~  BF 26  MOHAVE 2007011120  S16-T38N-R5W SO-T38N-R5W
203 | AMC378215 ~  BF 34 MOHAVE 2007011124  S16-T38N-R5W SO-T38N-REW
204 | AMC378217 ~  BF 36 MOHAVE 2007011126  S16-T38N-R5W S9-T38N-R5W
205 | AMC378223 - BF 42  MOHAVE 2007011132 = S15-T38N-RSW S10-T38N-R5W
206 | AMC378225 - BF 44 MOHAVE 2007011134  S15-T38N-RSW S10-T38N-RSW
207 | AMCa7s228 BG 3 MOHAVE 2007011149  S7-T38N-R5W S8-T38N-RSW
208 | AMC378229 . BGS5 MOHAVE 2007011150 $8-T38N-R5W
209 | AMC378232 -  BG 23 MOHAVE 2007011138 S9-T38N-R5W
210 | AMC378234 BG 25 MOHAVE 2007011140 SO-T38N-R5W
211 | AMC378235 BG 26 MOHAVE 2007011141 SO-T38N-R5W
212 | AMC378236 BG 27 MOHAVE 2007011142 S9-T38N-R5W
213 | AMC378237 —  BG28 MOHAVE 2007011143 SO-T38N-R5W

Page 8




2016 MAINTENANCE FEE PAYMENT _: = ‘“J
Claimant Name: Metamin Enterprises US Inc = P

BLM S

Date > W

Stamp T~ -

B 38
£ W 1
Claim AMC . County
Claim Name County Sec-Twp-Rng
Count Number Reference

214 AMC378240 ' BG 41 MOHAVE 2007011146 S10-T38N-R5W
215 AMC378241 - BG 43 MOHAVE 2007011147 S10-T38N-R5W
216 AMC378246 - BG 60 MOHAVE 2007011105 S11-T38N-R5W
217 AMC378248 BG 62 MOHAVE 2007011107 S11-T38N-R5W
218 AMC378256 AF 33 MOHAVE 2007011799 S9-T35N-R5W
219 AMC378257 AF 34 MOHAVE 2007011800 S4-T35N-R5W
220 AMC378258 AF 35 MOHAVE 2007011801 S3-T35N-R5W
221 AMC378259 AF 36 MOHAVE 2007011802 S3-T35N-R5W
222 AMC378260 AF 37 MOHAVE 2007011803 S3-T35N-R5W
223 AMC378263 AG 38 MOHAVE 2007011769 S3-T35N-R5W
224 AMC378264 AG 40 MOHAVE 2007011770 S3-T35N-R5W
225 AMC378269 AH 37 MOHAVE 2007011775 S34-T36N-R5W
226 AMC378270 - AH 39 MOHAVE 2007011776 S34-T36N-R5W
227 AMC378274 AH 44 MOHAVE 2007011780 S34-T36N-R5W
228 AMC378275 AH 45 MOHAVE 2007011781 S34-T36N-R5W
229 AMC378276 AH 46 MOHAVE 2007011782 S34-T36N-R5W
230 AMC378287 Al 41 MOHAVE 2007011793 S34-T36N-R5W
231 AMC378288 Al 42 MOHAVE 2007011794 S34-T36N-R5W S27-T36N-R5W
232 AMC378289 Al 43 MOHAVE 2007011795 S34-T36N-R5W
233 AMC378290 Al 44 MOHAVE 2007011796 S34-T36N-R5W
234 AMC378293 Al 92 MOHAVE 2007011750 S31-T36N-R4W
235 AMC378294 Al 94 MOHAVE 2007011751 S30-T36N-R4W
236 AMC378313 AJ 104 MOHAVE 2007011765 S30-T36N-R4W
237 AMC378318 AK 29 MOHAVE 2007011747 S$28-T36N-R5W
238 AMC378319 AK 31 MOHAVE 2007011748 S$28-T36N-R5W
239 AMC378320 AK 33 MOHAVE 2007011749 S$28-T36N-R5W
240 AMC378369 BURN 11 MOHAVE 2007009788 S31-T39N-R3W
241 AMC378371 BURN 13 MOHAVE 2007009790 S31-T39N-R3W
242 AMC378373 BURN 15 MOHAVE 2007009792 S31-T39N-R3W
243 AMC378399 BURN 41 MOHAVE 2007009818 S31-T39N-R3W
244 AMC378400 — BURN 42 MOHAVE 2007009819 S31-T39N-R3W
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245 | AMC378403 BURN 45 MOHAVE 12007009822 S31-T39N-R3W
246 AMCB78404 BURN46 ‘MO/HAVEH . 2007009823 ~ S31-T39N-R3W
247 VAM0378405 - BURN47  MOHAVE 2007009824 ', S31-T39N R3W
248 | AMC378406 ~ BURN48  MOHAVE 2007009825 S31-T39N R3W
249 »AMC378438 ~  BURNSO MOHAVE 2007009857 ‘831-T39N -R3W
250 | AMC378441 BURN 83 MOHAVE 2007009860 S31-T3ON-R3W
251 | AMC378442 BURN 84 MOHAVE 2007009861 $31-T39N-R3W
252 AMC378443 ~ BURNSS MOHAVE: 2007009862 ’ 831-T39N-R3W
253 7AMC379000 DG 3 COCONINO 3424813 S13-T39N-R3W S24-T39N-R3W -
254 | AMC379001 - DG4 COCONINO 3424814 S13—T39N R3W
255 | AMC379294  AB52 = . MOHAVE v2007o14322 822-T35N-R5W S15—T35N—R5W
256 | AMC379295 .  AB53 . ‘MOHAVE,_ 2007014323 _ 323-T35N REW -
257 _»AMCS79296 —  ABS55 ~ MOHAVE "W2007o14324 823~T35N-R5W
258 | AMC379334 BC 119 ' MOHAVE 2007014276 820-T38N R4W S29-T38N- RAW
259 | AMC379335 —  BC 120 'MOHAVE 2007014277 S20-T38N- -R4W
260 | AMC379357 BE 107 MOHAVE 2007014299 $18-T38N-R4W
261 | AMC379358 ~ BE108 MOHAVE 2007014300' - $18-T38N-R4W _
262 | AMC379359 BE 109 - MOHAVE | 2007014301 S17—T38N-R4W S18-T38N-R4W
263 | AMC379360 —  BE 110 ~MOHAVE 2007014302 S17—T38N-R4W S18-T38N-R4W
264 | AMC379385 LR 1 MOHAVE 2007015873 S31-T36N-REW
265 | AMC379386 LR 2 MOHAVE 2007015874 $31-T36N-R5W 830—T36N-R5W
266 | AMC379387 LR3 MOHAVE 2007015875 S31-T36N R5W
267 | AMC379388 LR 4 MOHAVE 2007015876  S31-T36N-R5W S30-T36N-R5W
268 | AMC379389 LR5 MOHAVE 2007015877 $31-T36N-R5W
269 | AMC379390 LR6 MOHAVE 2007015878  S31-T36N-R5W S30-T36N-R5W
270 | AMC379391 LR7 MOHAVE 2007015879 $31-T36N-R5W
271 | AMC379392 — LR8 MOHAVE 2007015880  S31-T36N-R5W S30-T36N-R5W
272 | AMC379395 LR 19 MOHAVE 2007015883 $31-T36N-R5W
273 | AMC379396 LR 20 MOHAVE 2007015884 S31-T36N-R5W
274 | AMC379397 LR 21 MOHAVE 2007015885 $31-T36N-R5W
275 | AMC379398 LR 22 MOHAVE 2007015886 S30-T36N-R5W
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276 AMC379399 .- LR 23 MOHAVE 2007015887 S30-T36N-R5W
277 AMC379401 LR 25 MOHAVE 2007015889 S30-T36N-R5W
278 AMC379402 LR 26 MOHAVE 2007015890 S30-T36N-R5W
279 AMC379403 - LR 27 MOHAVE 2007015891 S30-T36N-R5W
280 AMC379405 - LR 29 MOHAVE 2007015893 S30-T36N-R5W
281 AMC379407 LR 31 MOHAVE 2007015895 S$25-T36N-R6W
282 AMC379408 LR 32 MOHAVE 2007015896 S$25-T36N-R6W
283 AMC379409 LR 33 MOHAVE 2007015897 S$525-T36N-R6W
284 AMC379410 LR 34 MOHAVE 2007015898 $25-T36N-R6W S24-T36N-R6W
285 AMC379411 LR 35 MOHAVE 2007015899 S30-T36N-R5W
286 AMC379412 . LR 36 MOHAVE 2007015900 S30-T36N-R5W S19-T36N-R5W
287 AMC379414 LR 38 MOHAVE 2007015902 S30-T36N-R5W S19-T36N-R5W
288 AMC379415 LR 39 MOHAVE 2007015903 S31-T36N-R6W S6-T35N-R5W
289 AMC379416 LR 40 MOHAVE 2007015904 S31-T36N-R5W S6-T35N-R5W
290 AMC379418 RLF 6 MOHAVE 2007015871 S31-T35N-R5W
291 AMC379419 RLF 7 MOHAVE 2007015872 S31-T35N-R5W
292 AMC379420 CD 19 MOHAVE 2007015274 S9-T38N-R4W
293 AMC379421 CD 20 MOHAVE 2007015275 S9-T38N-R4W
294 AMC379422 CD 21 MOHAVE 2007015276 S9-T38N-R4W
295 AMC379423 - CD 22 MOHAVE 2007015277 S9-T38N-R4W
296 AMC379427 CD 28 MOHAVE 2007015292 S9-T38N-R4W
297 AMC379443 - Cl 28 MOHAVE 2007015260 S$28-T39N-R4W
298 AMC379445 Cl 30 MOHAVE 2007015262 S28-T39N-R4W
299 AMC379569 BRC 7 MOHAVE 2007017232 S$20-T39N-R3W
300 AMC379571 - BRC 9 MOHAVE 2007017234 S20-T39N-R3W
301 AMC379573 BRC 11 MOHAVE 2007017236 S$20-T39N-R3W
302 AMC379589 - CF 20 MOHAVE 2007017208 S4-T38N-R4W
303 AMC379591 - CF 22 MOHAVE 2007017210 S4-T38N-R4W
304 AMC379601 CG 45 MOHAVE 2007017194 S34-T39N-R4W
305 AMC379603 CG 47 MOHAVE 2007017196 S34-T39N-R4W
306 AMC379607 LCF 1 MOHAVE 2007017200 S$20-T35N-R5W
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2016 MAINTENANCE FEE PAYMENT 2 o= =
Claimant Name: Metamin Enterprises US Inc ﬁ% :: N:
BLM = & 7
Date W '1
Stamp I_I‘; - i
=~ 05
S w o
> U5
Claim AMC . County
Count | Number Claim Name County Reference | Sec-Twp-Rng
307 | AMC379608 LCF2 MOHAVE 2007017201 §20-T35N-R5W
308 | AMC379609 =~ LCF3 = MOHAVE - 2007017202 $20-T35N-REW
309 | AMC379610  OLY9  MOHAVE : 2007017175  S7-T35N-R4W
310 | AMC379611 ~ OLY10 . MOHAVE 2007017176 | ST-T35N-R4W
311_| AMC379612 —  OLY 11 MOHAVE ' 2007017177 - ST-T35N-RAW
312 | AMC379616 'RCA1  MOHAVE 2007017213 $21-T36N-R5W
313 | AMC379617 RCA 2 MOHAVE 2007017214 $21-T36N-R5W
314 | AMC379618 RCA3 MOHAVE 2007017215 S16-T36N-R5W
315 | AMC379619 RCA 4 MOHAVE 2007017216 S$16-T36N-R5W
316 | AMC379623 sS8 MOHAVE 2007017182 S6-T35N-R4W
317 | AMC379624 SS9 MOHAVE 2007017183 S6-T35N-R4W
318 | AMC379625 SS 10 MOHAVE 2007017184 S6-T35N-R4W
319 | AMC379683 BRC 15 MOHAVE 2007018459 $29-T39N-R3W
320 | AMC379685 BRC 17 MOHAVE 2007018461 $29-T39N-R3W
321 | AMC379687 BRC 19 MOHAVE 2007018463 $29-T39N-R3W
322 | AMC379688 . BRC 20 MOHAVE 2007018464 S30-T39N-R3W
323 | AMC379710 QWP 1 MOHAVE 2007018465 $20-T36N-R4W
324 | AMC379711 QWP 2 MOHAVE 2007018466 $20-T36N-R4W
325 | AMC379712 QWP 3 MOHAVE 2007018467 S20-T36N-R4W
326 | AMC379713 QWP 4 MOHAVE 2007018468 $20-T36N-R4W
327 | AMC379714 QWP 5 MOHAVE 2007018469 $20-T36N-R4W
328 | AMC379715 TWO 11 MOHAVE 2007018430 S14-T37N-R6W
329 | AMC379716 TWO 12 MOHAVE 2007018431 S14-T37N-R6W
330 | AMC379717 TWO 13 MOHAVE 2007018432 S14-T37N-R6W
331 | AMC379718 .. TWO 14 'MOHAVE - 2007018433 S14-T37N-R6W
332 | AMC379914 BG 93 MOHAVE 2007019726 S7-T38N-R4W
333 | AMC379915 BG 94 MOHAVE 2007019727 S7-T38N-R4W
334 | AMC379916 BG 95 . MOHAVE 2007019728 S7-T38N-R4W
335 | AMC379917 .  BG 96  MOHAVE 2007019729 S7-T38N-R4W
336 | AMC379921 BG 101 MOHAVE 2007019733  S7-T38N-R4W
337 | AMC379922  BG 103 MOHAVE 2007019734 S7-T38N-R4W
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BLM > :3 A
Date < bl i
Stamp = -
2 T
~ 2
QW
= oS
Claim AMC . County
Claim Name County Sec-Twp-Rng
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338 AMC379923 - BG 105 MOHAVE 2007019735 S7-T38N-R4W
339 AMC379930 CP 10 MOHAVE 2007019742 S$22-T36N-R4W
340 AMC379931 CP 1 MOHAVE 2007019743 S$22-T36N-R4W
341 AMC379932 — CP 12 MOHAVE 2007019744 S$22-T36N-R4W
342 AMC379939 ER3 MOHAVE 2007019717 S16-T36N-R4W
343 AMC379940 ER 4 MOHAVE 2007019718 S16-T36N-R4W
344 AMC380428 FA 77 MOHAVE 2007022916 S$22-T38N-R6W S21-T38N-R6W
345 AMC380429 FA 79 MOHAVE 2007022917 S22-T38N-R6W S21-T38N-R6W
346 AMC380430 FA 81 MOHAVE 2007022918 S22-T38N-R6W S21-T38N-R6W
347 AMC380431 - FA 83 MOHAVE 2007022919 S22-T38N-R6W S21-T38N-R6W
348 AMC380436 - FA 88 MOHAVE 2007022924 S$22-T38N-R6W
349 AMC380438 - FA 90 MOHAVE 2007022926 S15-T38N-R6W S22-T38N-R6W
350 AMC380450 .- FE 90 MOHAVE 2007022938 S13-T38N-R6W S24-T38N-R6W
351 AMC380452 - FE 92 MOHAVE 2007022940 S13-T38N-R6W
352 AMC380457 FF 80 MOHAVE 2007022945 S$24-T38N-R6W S19-T38N-R6W
353 AMC380458 FF 82 MOHAVE 2007022946 S24-T38N-R6W S19-T38N-R6W
354 AMC380462 FG 79 MOHAVE 2007022950 $19-T38N-R5W
355 . | AMC380463 FG 81 MOHAVE 2007022951 S$19-T38N-R5W
356 AMC380467 FA 42 MOHAVE 2007022955 S34-T38N-R6W
357 AMC380476 FA 60 MOHAVE 2007022964 S27-T38N-R6W
358 AMC380477 - FA 62 MOHAVE 2007022965 S$27-T38N-R6W
359 AMC380480 -- FB 41 MOHAVE 2007022968 S$34-T38N-R6W
360 AMC380489 FB 59 MOHAVE 2007022977 S$27-T38N-R6W
361 AMC380490 -- FB 61 MOHAVE 2007022978 S$27-T38N-R6W
362 AMC380513 - FD 63 MOHAVE 2007023001 $26-T38N-R6W
363 AMC380515 - FD 65 MOHAVE 2007023003 S$26-T38N-R6W
a64 | AMC380522 FD 72 MOHAVE 2007023010 gggﬁggzzgg‘\:"v ggi:gg:ﬁg‘o’v
365 AMC380523 FD 73 MOHAVE 2007023011 S$23-T38N-R6W
366 AMC380524 FD 74 MOHAVE 2007023012 S23-T38N-R6W S24-T38N-R6W
367 AMC380525 -- FD 75 MOHAVE 2007023013 523-T38N-R6W

Page 13




2016 MAINTENANCE FEE PAYMENT - ~ ,;27_3
Claimant Name: Metamin Enterprises US Inc =S S
BLM m =
Date = & i
Stamp o3
s o
o 0003
QL w
Claim AMC Claim N c County SeoT o
Count Number aim Name ‘ounty Reference ec-Twp-Rng
368 | AMC380529 FD79 MOHAVE 2007023017 $23-T38N-R6W
369 | AMC380530  FD 80 MOHAVE 2007023018 = S23-T38N- R6W S24-T38N-R6W
370 | AMC380531 FD 81 MOHAVE 2007023019 S23-T38N-R6W B
371 | AMC380532 — FD 82 MOHAVE 2007023020  S23-T38N-R6W S24-T38N-R6W
372 | AMC380535 ~  FD85 MOHAVE 2007023023 $23-T38N-R6W
373 | AMC380537 —  FD87 = MOHAVE 2007023025 S§23-T38N-R6W
374 | AMC380543 GG 43 _MOHAVE 2007023031  S$22-T38N-R4W S27-T38N-R4W
375 | AMC380544 — GG 44 MOHAVE 2007023032 $22-T38N-R4W
a7 | AMC30547  GG47 MOHAVE = 2007023035 ggﬁgg'&"g:w gggﬁgg“‘gzw |
377 | AMC380548 . GG48 'MOHAVE 2007023036  S23-T38N-R4W 522-T3BN-R4W
378 | AMC380549 GG49 - MOHAVE 2007023037 S23-T38N-R4W_526-T38N-R4W
379 | AMC380550 GG 50 MOHAVE 2007023038 S23-T38N-R4W
380 | AMC380551 — GG 51 MOHAVE 2007023039  S23-T38N-R4W S26-T38N-R4W
381 | AMC380553 — GG 53 ~ _MOHAVE 2007023041  S$23-T38N-RAW S26-T38N-R4W
382 | AMC380569 |  GG28 _MOHAVE 2007023057 $21-T38N-R4W )
383 | AMC380570  GG29 MOHAVE 2007023058 gg}ﬁggzﬁm g’;’gﬁggmﬁm
384 | AMC380571— GG 30 ' _MOHAVE 2007023059 $21-T38N-RAW S22-T38N-R4W
385 | AMC380573 -~ GG 32 MOHAVE 2007023061 522.T38N-R4W
386 | AMC380589 FH 23 MOHAVE - 2007023077  S5-T37N-R5W S6-T37N- REW
387 | AMC380590 —  FH 24 MOHAVE 2007023078 . S5-T37N-REW
388 | AMC380635 FK17 MOHAVE 2007023123 S9-T37N-RSW
389 | AMC380636 FK18  MOHAVE 2007023124  S9-T37N-RW S10-T37N-REW
390 | AMC380637 —.  FK19  _MOHAVE 2007023125 - S4-T37N-R5W
391 | AMC380656 _ GG 10 ~ MOHAVE 2007023144 '520-T38N-R4AW
392 | AMC380659  GG13 'MOHAVE . 2007023147  S21-T38N-R4W S28-T38N-R4W
393 | AMC380660 . GG 14 MOHAVE 2007023148 $21-T38N-R4W
394 | AMC380740 ..  AI23 MOHAVE 2007023943 S33-T36N-R5W
395 | AMC380749  BE 48 MOHAVE 2007023862 S$15-T38N-REW
396 | AMC380750 —  BE 50 'MOHAVE 2007023863 S15-T38N-RSW
397 | AMC380752 BF 7 MOHAVE 2007023995 S17-T38N-R5W
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398 AMC380754 BF 9 MOHAVE 2007023997 S17-T38N-R5W
399 AMC380764 BF 47 MOHAVE 2007023865 S$15-T38N-R5W
400 AMC380765 BF 49 MOHAVE 2007023866 S$15-T38N-R5W
401 AMC380767 BG9 MOHAVE 2007024003 S8-T38N-R5W
402 AMC380769 - BG 11 MOHAVE 2007024005 S8-T38N-R5W
403 AMC380783 BH 31 MOHAVE 2007023923 S9-T38N-R5W
404 AMC380785 BH 33 MOHAVE 2007023925 S9-T38N-R5W
405 AMC380816 EA 33 MOHAVE 2007024033 S35-T37N-R6W S2-T36N-R6W
406 AMC380818 EA 35 MOHAVE 2007024035 S35-T37N-R6W
407 AMC380832 EB 18 MOHAVE 2007024018 S2-T36N-R6W S1-T36N-R6W
408 AMC380834 EB 20 MOHAVE 2007024020 S2-T36N-R6W S1-T36N-R6W
409 AMC380838 EB 39 MOHAVE 2007024043 S$36-T37N-R6W S35-T37N-R6W
410 AMC380840 EB 41 MOHAVE 2007024045 S36-T37N-R6W S35-T37N-R6W
411 AMC380848 ED 8 MOHAVE 2007024048 S7-T36N-R5W
412 AMC380849 - ED 10 MOHAVE 2007024049 S7-T36N-R5W
413 AMC380862 EE7 MOHAVE 2007024052 S7-T36N-R5W
414 AMC380863 EE9 MOHAVE 2007024053 S7-T36N-R5W
415 AMC380870 EG 10 MOHAVE 2007023891 S8-T36N-R5W S9-T36N-R5W
416 AMC380872 EG 12 MOHAVE 2007023893 S8-T36N-R5W S9-T36N-R5W
417 AMC380879 EH 11 MOHAVE 2007023900 S9-T36N-R5W
418 AMC380880 EH 13 MOHAVE 2007023901 S9-T36N-R5W
419 AMC380881 EH 15 MOHAVE 2007023902 S9-T36N-R5W S4-T36N-R5W
420 AMC380888 EH 50 MOHAVE 2007023877 S33-T37N-R5W S28-T37N-R5W
421 AMC380890 EH 52 MOHAVE 2007023879 S$28-T37N-R5W
422 AMC380891 El5 MOHAVE 2007023906 S9-T36N-R5W
423 AMC380892 El7 MOHAVE 2007023907 S$9-T36N-R5W
424 AMC380906 EK 30 MOHAVE 2007023985 S$2-T36N-R5W
425 | AMC380909 EK 39 MOHAVE 2007023975 S35-T37N-R5W S34-T37N-R5W
426 AMC380911 EK 41 MOHAVE 2007023977 S35-T37N-R5W S34-T37N-R5W
427 AMC380974 SH 22 MOHAVE 2007023933 S21-T39N-R4W
428 AMC380975 SH 23 MOHAVE 2007023934 S21-T39N-R4W S28-T39N-R4W
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Count { Number Reference
429 | AMC380976 STH3  MOHAVE ' 2007024062 S20-T36N-R4W
430 | AMC380977 ' STH4  MOMAVE 2007024063 S20-T36N-R4W
431_| AMC380978 STH5 ~ MOHAVE = 2007024064 S20-T36N-R4W
432 | AMC380979 WB 1 MOHAVE 2007023929 S11-T36N-R4W
433 | AMC380980 -  WB2 MOHAVE - 2007023930 S11-T36N-R4W
434 | AMC381717 = BG 109 MOHAVE = 2007032393 S8-T38N-R4W
435 | AMC381719 — BG111  MOHAVE . 2007032395 $8-T38N-R4W
436 | AMC381724 CA9 'MOHAVE 2007032405 $20-T38N-R4W
437 | AMC381725 —  CA11_ MOHAVE . 2007032406 $21-T38N-R4W |
438 | AMC381727 —  CEN10  MOHAVE 2007032399 S6-T38N-R3W S31-T39N-R3W
439 | AMC381741 - FD39 _ MOHAVE 2007032419 S35T38N-ReW
440 | AMC381743 .  FD41 _ MOHAVE 2007032421 =  S35-T38N-R6W
441 | AMC381749  FD47  MOHAVE . 2007032427 ~ $35-T38N-R6W
442 | AMC381750 FD48 ~  MOHAVE ~ 2007032428 . S35-T38N-R6W S36-T38N-R6W
443 | AMC381751 FD49  MOHAVE . 2007032429 S35-T38N-R6W
444 | AMC381752 -  FD50  MOHAVE 2007032430 - S35-T38N-R6W S36-T38N-R6W
445 | AMC381757 -  FE33  MOHAVE 2007032435 S1-T37N-R6W |
446 | AMC381759 -  FE35 MOHAVE . 2007032437  S1-T37N-R6W S36-T38N-REW -
447 | AMC381774 FT30  MOHAVE 2007032380 ~ S16-T38N-RaW
448 | AMC381775 FT 31  MOHAVE 2007032391 $16-T38N-R4W
449 | AMC381776 —  FT 32 MOHAVE 2007032392 S16-T38N-R4W
450 | AMC381882 . AP #1 MOHAVE 2007032847 S13-T36N-R5W
451 | AMC381885..  RUN#1  COCONINO = 3433423 S13-T41IN-R2W
452 | AMC383152 -  WB23 MOHAVE 2007045286 $22-T38N-R5W
453 | AMC384460 ..  INS 23 MOHAVE 2007060090 S30-T36N-REW
454 | AMC384462 INS 25 MOHAVE ' 2007060092 S30-T36N-R5W
455 | AMC384463 INS 26 MOHAVE 2007060093 $30-T36N-R5W
456 | AMC384464 INS 27 MOHAVE 2007060094  S30-T36N-R5W S19-T36N-R5W
457 | AMC384465 —  INS28 MOHAVE 2007060085  gao TS0N-ROW g ToaN-RowW
458 | AMC384482 INS 45 MOHAVE 2007060112 S$32-T36N-R5W
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459 AMC384483 — INS 46 MOHAVE 2007060113 S$32-T36N-R5W
460 AMC384490 INS 63 MOHAVE 2007060120 S$33-T36N-R5W S32-T36N-R5W
461 AMC384491 __ INS 54 MOHAVE 2007060121 S33-T36N-R5W
462 AMC384509 URN 1 MOHAVE 2007060129 S$32-T39N-R3W
463 AMC384510 URN 2 MOHAVE 2007060130 S$32-T39N-R3W
464 AMC384511 URN 3 MOHAVE 2007060131 S$32-T39N-R3W
465 AMC384512 USH 1 MOHAVE 2007060126 S30-T38N-R3W
466 AMC384513 USH 2 MOHAVE 2007060127 S30-T38N-R3W
467 AMC384514 USH 3 MOHAVE 2007060128 S30-T38N-R3W
468 AMC393693 - KT 50 MOHAVE 2008047944 S29-T38N-R5W
469 AMC393695 KT 52 MOHAVE 2008047946 S29-T38N-R5W
470 AMC393704 KT 61 MOHAVE 2008047955 S30-T38N-R5W
471 AMC393705 KT 62 MOHAVE 2008047956 $29-T38N-R5W
472 AMC393706 KT 63 MOHAVE 2008047957 S30-T38N-R5W
473 AMC393707 KT 64 MOHAVE 2008047958 S§29-T38N-R5W
474 AMC393708 KT 65 MOHAVE 2008047959 S30-T38N-R5W
475 AMC416896 NA 1 MOHAVE 2012035977 S27-T41N-RSW
476 AMC416897 NA 2 MOHAVE 2012035978 S$26,27-T41N-ROW
477 AMC416898 LR 1 MOHAVE 2012035979 S$3,10-T39N-ROW
478 AMC416899 LR 2 MOHAVE 2012035980 S10-T39N-ROW
479 AMC416900 NV 1 MOHAVE 2012035981 S9-T39N-ROW
480 AMC416901 NV 2 MOHAVE 2012035982 S9-T39N-ROW
481 AMC416902 WL 1 MOHAVE 2012035983 $28-T40N-ROW
482 AMC416903 - WL 2 MOHAVE 2012035984 $28,29-T40N-ROW
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Claimant Name: SAGE ASSOCIATES, INC z 5 3
Address: 1735 E. Fort Lowell Road, Suite 9 25 L &
City: Tucson State:AZ Zip:85719-2358 BLM = z
Telephone: 520-770-7805 Date = 95
E-mail address: quaterrakanab@kanab.net Stamp —Cz b 1
Signature: A

CLAIMS AS SHOWN IN ATTACHED LISTING

No. of claims: 2} ;5 x $155 = %‘ az 70, %

Check No: J_j__%_j_lnit. M
Receipt No.: ﬁg):f 3 &(ﬁ 7

For BLM Use Only

Sage Ref: 18 cl



2016 MAINTENANCE FEE PAYMENT oz S
Claimant Name: Sage Associates, Inc. S I =
BLM = R
Date Tt 2
amp 5 o %
S
= :U'f )
. Count
Claim AMC Claim Name | County Record}:ar Sec-Twp-Rng
Count{ Number Reference

1 AMC373990 FT#14 Mohave 2006090631 $18-T38N-R3W

2 AMC373991 FT#15 Mohave 2006090632 S$18-T38N-R3W

3 AMC373992 FT#16 Mohave 2006080633 S$17, 18-T38N-R3W

4 AMC373993 + FT#17 Mohave 2006090634 S$17, 18-T38N-R3W

5 AMC375670 FT#18 Mohave 2006114283 §7,18-T38N-R3W

6 AMC375671 - FT#19 Mohave 2006114284 S$18-T38N-R3W

7 AMC373994 FT#20 Mohave 2006090635 S7-T38N-R3W

8 AMC373995- FT#21 Mohave 2006090636 S7-T38N-R3W

9 AMC374000 RC#2 Mohave 2006093275 S3-T36N-R5W

10 | AMC374001 RCi#3 Mohave 2006093276 S3-T36N-R5W

1 AMC374002 RC#4 Mohave 2006093277 S$3-T36N-R5W

12 AMC374003 |. RC#5 Mohave 2006093278 S3-T36N-R5W

13 AMC375320 GS#68 Mohave 2006111020 S$25-T37N-R4W

14 AMC375321 .|. GS#69 Mohave 2006111021 S25-T37N-R4W

15 | AMC385031 GSi#64 Mchave 2007068206 $525-T37N-R4W

16 | AMC385032 GSi#65 Mohave 2007068207 S25-T37N-R4W

17 AMC385033 GSi#66 Mohave 2007068208 S$25-T37N-R4W

18 AMC385034 + GS#67 Mohave 2007068209 S25-T37N-R4W
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United States Department of the Interior

Bureau of Land Management Receipt
LANDS/RECREATION & PLANNING
ONE N CENTRAL AVE
PHOENIX, AZ 85004 -2203 No: 3383867

Phone: 602-417-9200

Transaction #: 3482186
Date of Transaction: 09/01/2015

CUSTOMER:

METAMIN ENTERPRISES US INC
PO BOX 388
KANAB,UT 84741-0388 US

LINE UNIT
4 QTY DESCRIPTION REMARKS PRICE TOTAL

LOCATABLE MINERALS / MINING
CLAIMS-NOT NEW-UNADJUD,ONE AUTH |[MAINT FEE
1 1.00 |[NO. ONLY / MINING CLAIM MONEY PYMNT - 500 -n/a- |[77500.00
RECEIVED 2016

CASES: AMC364334/$77500.00

TOTAL:|| $77,500.00

PAYMENT INFORMATION B
1| AMOUNT:||77500.00 ~ |[POSTMARKED:|08/26/2015
| TYPE:||CHECK | RECEIVED:[[08/31/2015

|
l
[ CHECKNO{[1139 B

NAME:[METAMIN ENTERPRISES US INC
PO BOX 388
KANAB UT 84741-0388 US

| REMARKS |
This receipt was generated by the automated BLM Collections and Billing System and is a paper representation of a portion
of the official electronic record contained therein.

9/1/2015
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GPO Jacket No. 560-102
Print Order 61540
Rise Business Services, LLC
Job=AZ15 6/5/2019

Box Number= AZ15114
0 0 0 OO0 O OO

Claim Begin-End: AMC366091-AMC366104
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